
 

 

AGENDA   
B O A R D  O F E D U C AT I O N    L E V I T T O W N ,  N E W  Y O R K  
 
LEVITTOWN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT  TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD  LEVITTOWN, NEW YORK 

www.levittownschools.com 

 

 

 
         REGULAR MEETING                      LEVITTOWN MEMORIAL EDUCATION CENTER 

                                                                                                           Wednesday, February 9, 2022 

 

6:30 PM Meeting convenes with anticipated adjournment to Executive Session 

7:30 PM Meeting reconvenes with Regular Meeting 

 

 

 Success for Every Student 

 

 

 

OPPORTUNITY FOR PUBLIC TO BE HEARD 
 

This meeting will be devoted to reports from the Superintendent of Schools and Board Members, 

regular agenda items of old and new business and schedules. 

 

Immediately following Board Members reports, a period not to exceed two hours shall be set aside 

to afford residents of the community and/or school district employees an opportunity to make 

comments or to raise questions related to school affairs. 
 
 

 

 

Copies of the agenda are available to the residents of the district at the office of the Board of 

Education, Levittown Memorial Education Center, 150 Abbey Lane, Levittown, three days prior to 

the meeting date.  Copies of agendas are also available on the district website and at the Levittown 

Public Library.  Tapes of meetings are available at the Levittown Public Library.  The official 

record of meetings is reflected in the Official Minutes. 

 
 

 

Anyone requiring a sign language interpreter for this meeting should notify the District Clerk at 

434-7002, at least five (5) days before the meeting. 

 

The Levittown Public School District is committed to providing both equal educational 

opportunity for all students, and equal employment opportunity for all persons consistent with law. 

 

 

NOTICE 
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 CALL TO ORDER 

Recommended Motion: "BE IT RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, 

hereby, move to Executive Session for the purpose of seeking legal advice from the Board's 

attorney.” 

I. RECONVENE TO PUBLIC SESSION 

A. Pledge of Allegiance 

B. Moment of Silence 

II. REPORTS 

A. Student Presentations 

 i. Academic Presentation - East Broadway School  

B. Recognition  

 i. Art Display - Summit Lane  

 ii. National Scholar - MacArthur HS  

C. Superintendent 

 1. Comments and Reports  

 2. Follow-up to Prior Public Be Heard Questions  

 3. Follow-up to Board Questions  

D. Board of Education 

 1. Comments and Reports  

 2. Correspondence  

 3. Student Liaisons  

III. PUBLIC BE HEARD 

IV. CONSENT AGENDA 

Recommended Motion: "Make the necessary corrections and move the approval of the minutes 

of the January 12 regular meeting, the January 26 budget planning meeting and the January 27 

special meeting." 

Recommended Motion: "WHEREAS, all claims, warrants and charges against the School 

District have been reviewed by the Claims Auditor and have been certified by the Claims 

 CALL TO ORDER  

1. Minutes - Approval of Minutes Enclosure 

2. Warrants Enclosure 
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Auditor for payment, 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the JANUARY 2022 report of the Claims 

Auditor be accepted." 

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

accept the following reports from the Business Office: 

 Appropriation and Revenue Reports for the period 7/1/21 to 12/31/21 

 Trial Balance Reports for the period 7/1/21 to 12/31/21 

 Treasurers Reports for the months ending December 2021 

 Credit card statements from Citibank for statements ending 12/6/21, 12/22/21 and 

1/22/22” 

Recommended Motion: "WHEREAS, in compliance with New York State Government 

Accounting practices, the attached budget transfers have been prepared and recommended by the 

Assistant Superintendent for Business and Finance,  

 

Code   Code Description  Amount From  Amount To  

2250.4900.00.0000        Spec Ed BOCES Services   $60,000 

2250.4720.00.3450  Spec Ed Public School Tuition   $60,000 

 

Reason:  There was a rate increase for Roslyn that requires Levittown to increase the purchase order.  In 
addition, a Levittown student was placed in a group home located in the West Hempstead School District; 
and Levittown will need to reimburse tuition and related costs.   

 

Code   Code Description  Amount From  Amount To  

2815.1500.00.0000  Health Services Home Teaching   $15,000 

2815.4000.00.0000  Health Services Contr Expend   $15,000 

 

Reason:  To adjust for additional nurses.   

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the attached budget transfers.”  

3. Business Office Reports Enclosure 

4. Budget Transfers Enclosure 

5. Extra Classroom Activity  Fund Treasurer's Reports Enclosure 
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Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

accept the attached Extra Classroom Activity Fund Reports for the period October 1, 2021 

through December 31, 2021."  

Recommended Motion:  "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the attached engagement letter from Cullen and Danowski dated December 6, 2021 for 

the preparation of services for the year ending June 30, 2022; 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Board of Education President and the Assistant 

Superintendent for Business is, hereby, authorized to execute the contract." 

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, due to the fact that minimum wage in Nassau County has 

been increased to $15.00 effective January 1, 2022, the Board of Education approves the 

following hourly rates for individuals working the Annual Election of Budget Vote:  

Registrars:  $15 per hour 

Election Inspectors: $16 per hour 

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, in light of New York State raising the minimum hourly 

wage to $15.00 effective January 1, 2022, all District employees who would otherwise receive 

less than $15.00 an hour pursuant to existing agreements or board resolutions, will receive 

$15.00 an hour in compliance with NYS minimum wage requirements effective as of January 1, 

2022.” 

Recommended Motion:  “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the attached contract between the Levittown Public Schools and Hofstra University for 

two high school graduation rehearsals and ceremonies for Division Avenue HS and MacArthur 

HS to be held at the Hofstra University on June 2 and June 18, 2022; 

 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Board of Education President is, hereby, authorized to 

execute the contract.” 

Recommended Motion:  “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the attached contract with East Meadow Driving School to provide driver education 

services to Levittown students; 

 

NOW, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Board of Education President is, hereby, 

authorized to execute the contract.” 

6. Cullen and Danowski Engagement for Financial Statement 

Preparation 

Enclosure 

7. Wages for Election Workers Inclusive 

8. Wages for Hourly Workers Inclusive 

9. Contract for June 2022 Commencement - Hofstra University Enclosure 

10. Contract with East Meadow Driving School Enclosure 
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Recommended Motion:  “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

appoint as replacements Yeliz Cipriano (Northside School) and Cheryl Denecke (Division 

Avenue HS) as members of the Food Service Committee for the 2021-2022 school year.” 

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED that the Levittown Board of Education approve a 

memorandum of agreement with the Nassau County Board of Elections for rentals of the DS200 

Scanner and the Automark voting machine for the May 17, 2022 election vote; and that the 

President of the Board of Education is, hereby, authorized to execute same."  

Recommended Motion:  “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the attached contracts between the Levittown Public Schools and the following vendors 

to provide special education services as indicated: 

 

 Bay Shore UFSD 

 Seaford UFSD 

 KIDZ Therapy Services, PLLC 

 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Board of Education President is, hereby, authorized to 

execute these contracts.”  

Recommended Motion:  “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the attached contract between the Levittown Public Schools and the following school 

district to provide health and welfare services to students attending school in the district for the 

2021-2022 school year: 

 Jericho UFSD 

 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Board of Education President is, hereby, authorized to 

execute this contract.” 

Recommended Motion: “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

declare the equipment on the attached list obsolete and that the items may be discarded and/or 

sold at the highest possible salvage value.”  

Recommended Motion: “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

11. Appointment of Replacements on the Food Service Committee Inclusive 

12. Contract with Nassau County Board of Elections Enclosure 

13. Special Education Contracts Enclosure 

14. Out of District Contract for Health and Welfare Services Enclosure 

15. Obsolete Equipment Enclosure 

16. Obsolete Books/Calculators Enclosure 
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declare the books/calculators on the attached list obsolete and that the items may be discarded 

and/or donated as possible or sold at the highest salvage value.  

“RECOMMENDED MOTION: That the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby,  approve 

the following schedules: 

 

1001 “Resignations/Terminations, Certified Personnel” 

1002 “Resignations/Terminations, Non-Instructional Personnel” 

1003 “Appointments, Certified Personnel” 

1004 “Coaching” 

1005 “Consultants” 

1006 “Appointments, Non-Instructional Personnel” 

1007 “LOA, Certified Personnel” 

1008 “LOA, Non-Instructional Personnel” 

1009 “Salary Change, Certified Personnel” 

 1010 “Students with Disabilities”  

V. ACTION ITEMS 

A. New Business 

Recommended  Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

accept with thanks the following gifts: 

 One check in the amount of $21.90 to be donated to Wisdom Lane Middle School’s 

School Activity Fund from Box Tops for Education, 13700 Oakland Avenue, 

Highland Park, MI  48203 

 One check in the amount of $54.20 to be donated to Gardiners Avenue School for 

playground and in-classroom activities from Box Tops for Education, 13700 Oakland 

Avenue, Highland Park, MI  48203 

 Twenty cartons on Saniwipes to be donated to Wisdom Lane for cleaning from 

HuFriedy Group, 3232 N. Rockwell Street, Chicago, IL  60619 

 One check in the amount of $38.30 to be donated to Abbey Lane School’s School 

Activity Fund from Box Tops for Education, 13700 Oakland Avenue, Highland Park, 

MI  48203.” 

VI. AD HOC 

VII. UPCOMING DATES 

A. March 9 - Budget Planning Session #3/Regular Meeting 

17. Schedules Enclosure 

1. Gifts to Schools Enclosure 
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B. March 23 - Budget Planning Session #4/Special Meeting - Board Adopts the Budget 

VIII. MOTION TO ADJOURN 



 

 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 

LEVITTOWN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

LEVITTOWN, NY 

DATE:JANUARY 12, 2022      REGULAR MEETING 

 

MINUTES 

 

THE REGULAR BOARD MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION, was duly called and 

held on Wednesday, January 12, 2022 in the Board Meeting Room of the Levittown Memorial Education 

Center.   

 

CERTIFICATION: 

The District Clerk certified that pursuant to Section 104, Open Meetings Law, notice of meeting was sent 

to the local newspapers, the Public Library and posted on the district’s website.  Further, all members of 

the Board of Education had due notice of said meeting.  

Board of Education 

Peggy Marenghi, President 

Jennifer Messina, Vice-President 

James Moran, Secretary 

Marianne Adrian, Trustee 

Dillon Cain, Trustee 

Christina Lang, Trustee 

Michael Pappas, Trustee 

 

Administration: 

Dr. Tonie McDonald, Superintendent 

Dr. Christopher Dillon, Assistant Superintendent 

Debbie Rifkin, Assistant Superintendent 

Todd Winch, Assistant Superintendent 

 

Others:  

Robert Cohen, Attorney 

Suzanne Mallozzi, District Clerk  

 

Recommended Motion: "BE IT RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, 

hereby, move to Executive Session for the purpose of seeking legal advice from the Board’s 

Attorney.” 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Dillon Cain, Trustee 

SECONDER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

I. RECONVENE TO PUBLIC SESSION 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Dillon Cain, Trustee 

SECONDER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 
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A. Pledge of Allegiance/Moment of Silence: 

Ms. Marenghi invited students from Division, MacArthur, Salk and Wisdom to lead everyone in the 

Pledge of Allegiance and asked everyone  to observe a moment of silence for all those serving at 

home and abroad.  

STATEMENT FROM BOARD OF EDUCATION:  Read by Ms. Marenghi:  

“I would like to address the conflicting information that schools and Boards of Education have 

received regarding the current mask mandates as well as the distribution of COVID test kits, 

supplied by NYS. As I am sure you are aware, County Executive Bruce Blakeman issued an 

Executive Order directing Boards of Education to vote on whether or not they wanted to keep 

mask mandates in schools. Subsequently, we received a communication from The Commissioner 

of Education which said: Counties do not have the legal authority to require Boards of 

Education to vote on specific issues. School officers take an oath to obey all legal requirements. 

The State Education Department expects school boards will follow all legal requirements, 

including the face-covering regulation. A copy of the Commissioner’s statement is available up 

front for anyone who would like to take it. Please understand that the Board of Education speaks 

as one. As such, personal beliefs about whether or not masks should be required in schools are 

irrelevant. When a decision allowing local control over the wearing of masks is permitted by the 

NYS Department of Education, the Board will take appropriate action. Regarding COVID test 

kits, the District received kits from the State and made them available to all parents of students in 

the District. The tests, which expires on January 31, were provided so that parents would be able 

to test their children in their homes and at their convenience. Testing is optional. As has been our 

priority throughout this school year, we continue to work with the District Administration to 

keep our schools open for quality in person learning.” 

II. REPORTS 

A. Recognition 

 i. Art Display - Division Avenue High School - Ms. Marenghi asked everyone to 

admire the incredible artwork in the hallways and large board room, done by the students. 

 ii. Student Role Models - The following students were honored for their dedication 

to the ABA students at MacArthur (Ryann Murphy, Timothy Trainer) and Division 

(Emma List, Emma Spreckels, Kristy Verdi).  In addition, Salk Principal, Mr. John 

Zampaglione honored the members of the Best Buddies Club (Robbie Ruocchio, Saide 

Saccone, Madison Heaney, Kevin Tierney, Henry Miale and Ryan Ambrosino) as well as 

the club’s moderators Catina Martinez & Francesca McQuade.  Julia Joshuakutty was 

also acknowledged for her help. Wisdom Principal, Mr. John Avena honored the 

members of the Peer Buddies Club, supervised by Carol Ferrentino and Shannon 

Piccione (Kirstin Denecke, Allison Feinstein, and Bella Kirk).  The Board of Education 

and Central Office thanked all these students for their dedication and commitment. Well 

deserved.    
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B. Student Presentations 

 i. Salk and Wisdom Middle Schools - Fire Island Trip – Virtual – A video 

presentation was done by the Wisdom & Salk students, recalling their trip and trips past 

to Fire Island to learn about science.   

C. Superintendent 

 1. Comments and Reports - NONE  

A. Budget 2022/2023 School Year                                       
 

i. First Draft - Dr. Christopher Dillon – presented an overview of the 2022-2023 

budget, which was developed by input from all departments. As noted, this is a 

preliminary budget which will be further defined as issues are ironed out. Dr. 

Dillon answered several questions from Board Members and promised to provide 

detailed information for line items which increased 10% or more from the 

previous year. The Board thanked Dr. Dillon for the presentation.     

 

ii. Facilities and Operations - Mr. Christopher Milano – presented a detailed plan for 

the 2022-2023 school year, keeping the projected budget increase at 2.66% from 

the previous year. Points of Pride slides were shown acknowledging the hard 

work that has been done by the entire maintenance staff with a special 

acknowledgement of Maintenance Supervisors Mike Gunn and Logan Lippolt’s 

diligence in negotiating contracts, using in-house labor to do most work and 

continued attention to all aspects of maintenance for 14 school facilities, 29 non-

instructional structures, 192 acres of grounds, 633 classrooms, and 1.3m square 

feet of buildings. The Board thanked Mr. Milano for his detailed presentation.                                      

 

 2. Follow-up to Prior Public Be Heard Questions – NONE 

 3. Follow-up to Board Questions - NONE  

D. Board of Education 

 1. Comments and Reports - NONE  

 2. Correspondence - NONE  

 3. Student Liaisons: 

Chris Powers, student representative from Division spoke about DECA students 

who participated in this year’s virtual Nassau County Region Event.  Those moving on to 

the state competition are Vivian Leon-Jin, Aftab Khan, Matthew Mazza, Muskan Kumar, 

Maya Reetz, Ronan Postance, Aakash Veeravalli, Gary Nepravishta, Karan Shah, 

Guruansh Kohli, Manas Verma, Jessica Bhandal & Vineet Jordan.  Science Olympiad 

teams competed at the Dick Smith invitation last week, placing 18th out of more than 70 

highly ranked teams.  Congratulations to Chris Powers, Simar Parmar, Gary Nepravishta, 

Grace Lim, Matt Chiu, Karan Shah in various competitions. Elysia Aguila, was chosen as 

a runner up in the Optimum and Univision’s Hispanic Heritage Month Essay Contest. 

Congratulations to all! 
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Khalil Garret, student representative from MacArthur updated the past events and 

upcoming events including LEADD assemblies on distracted driving, guidance counselors 

visiting English classes for 9th through 11th graders to give an overview of the upcoming 

scheduling process.  December 21st showcased the winter concert one performance with socially 

distanced seating in full effect.  The winter concert two performance is scheduled for January 

20th. On January 14th, Mac’s science research team, led by Dr. Friedman and Mr. Zausin, will 

participate in the SPARK challenge, where Northwell health sites will virtually host 11th and 12th 

grade students and showcase their unique careers. Finally, congratulations to Senior Kayla 

Coardin for being recognized by College Board as a National African American Scholar and 

National Hispanic Scholar for her outstanding results on last year’s PSAT exam.   

III. PUBLIC BE HEARD –  NONE 

IV. CONSENT AGENDA 

1. Minutes - Approval of Minutes                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-519 

Recommended Motion: "Make the necessary corrections and move the approval of the minutes 

of the December 8, 2021 Regular meeting." 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

2. Warrants                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-520 

Recommended Motion: "WHEREAS, all claims, warrants and charges against the School 

District have been reviewed by the Claims Auditor and have been certified by the Claims 

Auditor for payment, 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the DECEMBER 2021 report of the Claims 

Auditor be accepted." 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

3. Business Office Reports                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-521 

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

accept the following reports from the Business Office: 

 Appropriation and Revenue Reports for the period 7/1/2021 to 11/30/21 

 Trial Balance Reports for the period 7/1/21 to 11/30/21 

 Treasurers Reports for the months ending November 2021 
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 Claims Audit Report for November 2021 and December 2021 

 Credit card statement from Citibank for statement ending 11/22/21.” 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

4. RFP #LPS-20-002 Ext. 1 Creative and Marketing Services for the 

Levittown Community Action Coalition                                         

RESOLUTION #21-22-522  

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education hereby awards 

RFP #LPS-20-002 for Creative and Marketing Services for the Levittown Community Action 

Coalition to Progressive Marketing Group, Inc. (“PMG”).” 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

5. Change Orders                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-523 

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the following Change Orders: 

Change Order #1/#2     Division Avenue High School 

Total Construction Corp.  

Unanticipated Asbestos Removal   $10,279.50 

Credit Allowance for Money Not Used   $-7,500.00 

Net Increase      $ 2,779.50 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the President of the Levittown Board of Education is, 

hereby, authorized to sign the attached change orders." 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

6. Substitute Salary Increase                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-524 

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the following salary increases effective January 13, 2022: 

Per diem substitute teachers - $130 per day 

Permanent substitute teachers - $140 per day “ 
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RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

7. Contract with Heritage Club                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-525 

Recommended Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Board of Education does, hereby, approve the 

attached contract with Heritage Club for the Salk Middle School 8th Grade Dance on June 13, 

2022.  

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the President of the Board of Education is, hereby, 

authorized to execute the contract."  

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

8. Establish Scholarship                                         RESOLUTION #21-22-526  

Recommended  Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

establish the Ramona’s Gift to Music Scholarship for one Division Avenue High School 

graduating senior who is an active music department participant with good character, leadership 

and academic standing in the amount of $500.00.”   

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

9. Contract for Nursing Services                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-527 

Recommended Motion: RESOLVED that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the attached contract with Trusting Hands Home Care Agency to provide nursing 

services for students of Levittown Public Schools during 2021-2022 school year; 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the President of the Board of Education is authorized to sign 

the contract."    

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

10. Special Education Contract                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-528 

Recommended Motion:  “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

approve the attached contract between the Levittown Public Schools and the following vendor to  
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provide special education services as indicated: 

 West Islip UFSD 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Board of Education President is, hereby, authorized to 

execute these contracts.”  

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

11. Out of District Contract for Health and Welfare Services                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-529 

Recommended Motion:  “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby,  

approve the attached contract between the Levittown Public Schools and the following school 

district to provide health and welfare services to students attending school in the district for the 

2021-2022 school year: 

 Uniondale UFSD 

 Huntington UFSD 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Board of Education President is, hereby, authorized to 

execute this contract.” 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

12. Obsolete Books                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-530 

Recommended Motion: “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

declare the books on the attached list obsolete and that the items may be discarded and/or 

donated as possible or sold at the highest salvage value.  

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

13. Obsolete Equipment                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-531 

Recommended Motion: “RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

declare the equipment on the attached list obsolete and that the items may be discarded and/or 

sold at the highest possible salvage value.”  
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RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

14. Schedules                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-532 

“RECOMMENDED MOTION: That the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby,  approve 

the following schedules: 

1001 “Resignations/Terminations, Certified Personnel” 

1002 “Appointments, Certified Personnel” 

1003 “Coaching” 

1004 “Consultants” 

1005 “Extra-Curricular” 

1006 “Appointments, Non-Instructional Personnel” 

1007 “LOA, Certified Personnel” 

1008 “LOA, Non-Instructional Personnel” 

1009 “Permanent Status, Non-Instructional Personnel” 

1010 “Salary Change, Certified Personnel” 

1011 “Salary Change, Non-Instructional Personnel 

1012 “Students with Disabilities”  

 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

V. ACTION ITEMS 

A. New Business 

1. Gifts to Schools                                         RESOLUTION # 21-22-534 

Recommended  Motion: "RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, hereby, 

accept with thanks the following gifts: 

 One check in the amount of $100 to be donated to East Broadway School for the 

James Woolwich Award to be presented to two graduating fifth graders from the class 

of 2022 from Mrs. Kerry Couture, 160 Poplar Street, Garden City, NY  11530 

 Willy Wonka rights and script for the school production at Lee Road School from the 

Lee Road Elementary PTA, 901 Lee Road, Wantagh, NY  11793 
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 Twenty-four new scholastic books (as listed on the attached) and 50 bookmarks to be 

donated to the Wisdom Lane library from Scholastic Book Fairs, 925 Grand Blvd., 

Deer Park, NY  11729.” 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

SECONDER: Marianne Adrian, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

VI. AD HOC 

VII. UPCOMING DATES 

 January 26 - Budget Planning Session #1 

 February 9 - Budget Planning Session #2 and Regular Meeting 

VIII. MOTION TO ADJOURN 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [7-0] 

MOVER: Jennifer Messina, Vice-President 

SECONDER: James Moran, Secretary 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Adrian, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

 

Meeting adjourned at 8:55pm. 

 

Suzanne Mallozzi 

District Clerk 

 

NOTE:  Recordings of the meeting are available for review at the Levittown Library. 
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 

LEVITTOWN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

LEVITTOWN, NY 

DATE:JANUARY 26, 2022     BUDGET PLANNING MEETING 

 

MINUTES 

 

THE BUDGET PLANNING MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION, was duly called and 

held on Wednesday, January 26, 2022 in the Board Meeting Room of the Levittown Memorial Education 

Center.   

 

CERTIFICATION: 

The District Clerk certified that pursuant to Section 104, Open Meetings Law, notice of meeting was sent 

to the local newspapers, the Public Library and posted on the district’s website.  Further, all members of 

the Board of Education had due notice of said meeting.  

Board of Education 

Peggy Marenghi, President 

Jennifer Messina, Vice-President 

James Moran, Secretary 

Marianne Adrian, Trustee – Excused absence 

Dillon Cain, Trustee 

Christina Lang, Trustee 

Michael Pappas, Trustee 

 

Administration: 

Dr. Tonie McDonald, Superintendent 

Dr. Christopher Dillon, Assistant Superintendent 

Debbie Rifkin, Assistant Superintendent 

Todd Winch, Assistant Superintendent 

 

Others:  

Suzanne Mallozzi, District Clerk  

 

Recommended Motion: "BE IT RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, 

hereby, move to Executive Session for the purpose of seeking legal advice from the Board’s 

Attorney.” 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [6-0] 

MOVER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: Dillon Cain, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

ABSENT: Adrian 

  RECONVENE TO PUBLIC SESSION 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [6-0] 

MOVER: Dillon Cain, Trustee 

SECONDER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

ABSENT: Adrian 
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I. CALL TO ORDER 

Ms. Marenghi asked all in attendance to stand for the Pledge of Allegiance and observe moment 

of silence for  all those serving at home and abroad. Mr. Pappas asked everyone to remember the 

NYPD officers, Jason Rivera and Wilbert Mora, who died in the line of duty last week. 

 

STATEMENT FROM BOARD OF EDUATION: Read by Ms. Marenghi: “At this time, we 

would like to address current issues regarding mask wearing in our schools. As you are probably 

aware, on Monday, a New York State Supreme Court Judge struck down the mask mandate in 

New York State as unconstitutional. The Levittown School Board and Central Office team took 

immediate action to be in full compliance with the ruling. Yesterday, the New York State 

Appellate Court heard arguments from the State Attorney General’s office asking for a stay of 

the Judge’s order. That stay was granted but additional arguments will be heard on Friday and 

a decision will be handed down which should clarify mask wearing in school. As soon as this 

decision is made, whether it be on Friday or over the weekend, we will inform the Community as 

soon as we know. Until then, masks are required in all schools. Thank you.”  

II. INFORMATIONAL ITEMS  

A. Budget Presentation - Second Draft Budget - Dr. Christopher Dillon   

Dr. Dillon presented the revised numbers indicating that the budget increase from the January 

12th meeting to this meeting went from 3.40% increase to 3.04% increase. Slides were presented 

to show increase and decreases to specific line items, including State Aid estimates (Foundation 

Aid, Universal Pre-K, upon voting in April). The District is currently waiting for numbers 

regarding the Tax Levy. Questions from the Board were promptly answered by Dr. Dillon and 

Dr. McDonald.   

 

i. Transportation Budget - Ms. Dajuana Reeves: 

Ms. Reeves presented the Transportation budget for 2022-2023 school year, assuring 

the Board that the department (the largest in-house school district transportation 

department in Nassau County) strives to be progressive in thought and action while 

planning for the present and future by working willingly to ensure that the best 

possible service is provided.  Ms. Reeves mentioned a new procedure of setting up 

separate text message groups (by bus route)  to alert parents of delays in 

pickup/dropoff and allow parents to make the decisions as to whether or not to have 

their child use the District transportation.  

Board questions included the status of: 

a. replacing 20 year old buses (5 buses were purchased on 2021 and should be 

delivered in March or April 2022).  Old buses can be auctioned off. 

b. current need for drivers (some hires are being delayed due to ongoing Civil 

Service issues) 

c.  plans for purchasing new electric buses to be complaint with the new 

requirements of zero emissions by the year 2035. 
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Dr, McDonald and the Board of Education thanked Ms. Reeves and Transportation Garage 

Supervisor Jesse Tomeo for their diligent work in keeping things running smooth in light of the 

current conditions .  

 

 

ii. III. MOTION TO ADJOURN 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [6-0] 

MOVER: Dillon Cain, Trustee 

SECONDER: Jennifer Messina, Vice-President 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Cain, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

ABSENT: Adrian 

 

The meeting adjourned at 8:30pm.   

 

Suzanne Mallozzi 

District Clerk 

 

NOTE: Recordings of the meeting are available for review at the Levittown Library. 
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BOARD OF EDUCATION 

LEVITTOWN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

LEVITTOWN, NY 

DATE:JANUARY 27, 2022       SPECIAL MEETING 

 

MINUTES 

 

THE SPECIAL MEETING OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION, was duly called and held virtually 

on Thursday, January 27, 2022 via Zoom. 

 

CERTIFICATION: 

The District Clerk certified that pursuant to Section 104, Open Meetings Law, notice of meeting was 

posted on the district’s website.  Further, all members of the Board of Education had due notice of said 

meeting.  

Board of Education 

Peggy Marenghi, President 

Jennifer Messina, Vice-President 

James Moran, Secretary 

Marianne Adrian, Trustee –Recused (see statement below) 

Dillon Cain, Trustee - Absent 

Christina Lang, Trustee 

Michael Pappas, Trustee 

 

Administration: 

Dr. Tonie McDonald, Superintendent 

Dr. Christopher Dillon, Assistant Superintendent 

Debbie Rifkin, Assistant Superintendent 

Todd Winch, Assistant Superintendent 

 

Others:  

Richard Zuckerman, Attorney 

Suzanne Mallozzi, District Clerk  

 CALL TO ORDER 

A. Pledge of Allegiance/ B. Moment of Silence 

Ms. Marenghi called the special meeting of the Board of Education to order at 8:46pm.  She asked all 

attending to join in reciting the Pledge of Allegiance and to observe a moment of silence for all those 

serving at home and abroad, remembering the NYPD Officers who died in the line of duty this past 

week.  

 

Recommended Motion: "BE IT RESOLVED, that the Levittown Board of Education does, 

hereby, move to Executive Session for the purpose of seeking legal advice from the Board’s 

Attorney.” 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [5-0] 

MOVER: James Moran, Secretary 

SECONDER: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

AYES: Moran, Pappas, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

ABSENT: Cain 

RECUSED: Adrian 
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I.   AGENDA 

1. Amicus Brief                                         RESOLUTION #21-22-535 

Recommended Motion: “RESOLVED, that the Board of Education of the Levittown School 

District hereby retains, at no cost to the district, Nicholas Rigano, Esq of Melville, NY file an 

Amicus brief in the matter of Demetriou, et al vs the NYS Department of Health, et al.”  

A motion was made Mr. Michael Pappas to amend Resolution #1 -  "Recommended resolution, 

RESOLVED, that the Board of Education of the Levittown School District hereby retains, at no cost 

to the District, Nicholas Rigano, ESQ of Melville NY, to request permission from the Court for the 

District to join the Amicus Brief in the matter of Demetriou, et al vs the NYS Department of Health, 

et al." 

 

Ms. Marenghi read a statement from Board of Education Trustee, Marianne Adrian. "I, Marianne 

Adrian, recuse myself from discussion and vote, due to ethical considerations related to my 

employment in the New York State Court." 

 

Roll call vote was taken to approve this amended resolution.   

RESULT: APPROVED AS AMENDED [4-1] 

AYES: Pappas, Marenghi, Lang, Messina 

NAYS: Moran 

ABSENT: Cain 

RECUSED: Adrian 

Ms. Marenghi requested to add an additional resolution # 2:  

 

2. MASK WEARING.             RESOLUTION #21-22-536 

Recommended Motion: “RESOLVED, when the New York State Mandate on mask wearing in 

schools expires, mask wearing will be optional for all students while students are in class."  

 

Roll call vote was taken to accept this additional resolution. 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [5-0] 

MOTION: Michael Pappas, Trustee 

SECONDER: James Moran, Secretary 

AYES: Pappas, Marenghi, Lang, Messina, Moran 

ABSENT: Cain 

RECUSED: Adrian 

II. MOTION TO ADJOURN 

RESULT: MOTION CARRIED [5-0] 

MOVER: Christina Lang, Trustee 

SECONDER Jennifer Messina, Vice-President 

AYES: Pappas, Marenghi, Lang, Messina, Moran 

ABSENT: Cain 

RECUSED: Adrian 

 

Meeting adjourned at 10:04pm.     Suzanne Mallozzi, District Clerk 
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LEVITTOWN UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEVITTOWN, NEW YORK

WARRANTS PREPARED FOR PAYMENT BY THE ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DEPARTMENT

FROM

JANUARY 01,2022 • JANUARY 31,2022
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - 52: OFF CYCLE For Dates 1/1/2022 ■ 1/15/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

174923 01/13/2022 15318 CITIBANK 216110 2.225-60

174924 01/13/2022 15318 CITIBANK 215111 28,550.00

Number Of transacb'ons: 2 Warrant Total; 30,775.60
Vendor Portion: 30,775.60

Certification of Warrant
0-

To The District treasurer .1 hereby certify that ! have verifii^ the'above clairns, '__ in number, in the total amount of
S '77'^,. You are hereby authorized arid directed to pay to the claimants certified above the amount of each claim allowed 
and cnarge each to the proper fund.

Signature,

01/13/20221:59 PM Page 1/1
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/1/2022 -1/15/2022

n-^TsT^^^

Check# Check Data Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

173471 01/06/2022 15065 "VOID" FASTSPRING 217551 •619.27

173827 01/06/2022 12428 "VOID” BORELLI, JANICE •1,258.80
174247- 01/11/2022, 4386’^'OID** PAVUKOWSKI, WILLIAM -629.40
174763 01/13/2022 12464 ABOFFS INC. 215503 356.10
174764 01/13/2022 39 ABS PUMP REPAIR INC. 215326 1,216.82
174765 01/13/2022 14096 ACCESS 7 SERVICES, INC. 216943 1,681.25
174766 01/13/2022 7204 ACMEWINDOWTREATMENTS, INC ,215513 231.00
174767. 01/13/2022 14539 AETNA ELECTRIC LLC . , 215370 2,080.00
174768 01/13/2022 1172 AHOLD USA, INC. 217200 1,139.22
174769 01/13/2022 136 ALL POINTS BUS UPHOLSTERY 215586 1,643.82
174770 01/13/2022 17188 ALL SERVICE ELECTRIC..INC; 217814 8,322.21

174771 01/13/2022 17245 ALWAYS COMPASSIONATE HOME CARE,' INC., . 2.16949' -. 9,217.50
174772 01/13/2022 160 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 218117 1,835.66
174773 01/13/2022 160 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 215194 2,811.39
174774'. . 01/13/2022 15122 AMERICAN PAPER & SUPPLY.CO LLC' • . 215633 422.90

174775 01/13/2022 . 16780At^DERSONCENTERFORAUTISM.. .. - , '215648 - 12.534.40
174776 01/13/2022 16377 APEX THERAPEUTIC SERVICES LLC 217753 1,215.00

174777 01/13/2022 5443 AT&T 215041 536.64

174778. . oi/13/2022; • 7366 B&H.PHOtOVipEO:- ' • ' \ 2151,09,, 1,428.96
174779 01/1^2022 5645 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS INC ; . 218068 1,574.79
174780 01/13/2022 12117 BELLMORE-MERRICKC.H.S. DIST. 217950 250.00
174781 01/13/2022 15838 BETTER MILES INC. 216589 4.597.11
174782: 01/13/2022 12428 BORELLI, JANICE 1,258.80

174783, . 01/13/2022 16861 BROWN&BROWNOFGARDENCITY .. . . 2'|5581: 344.53
174784 01/13/2022 16861 BROWNS BROWN OF GARDEN CITY 215541 820.11
174785 01/13/2022 16861 BROWN 8, BROWN OF GARDEN CITY 9,748.73

174786. .• 01/13/2022 . 14379.:BSN SPORTS, INC.: - . . " 217529'. • • 1,824.60
174787 01/13/2022 17026BUSSANIMO8iLliyTEAMNYCLLC ' . •. 215297, 942.50
174788 01/13/2022 18611 CALTAVATING CONSULTING CORP. 217218 5,590.00
174789 01/13/2022 5640 CARLE PLACE SD HIGH SCHOOL 218071 175.00
174790 . 01/13/2022 5640 CARLE PLACESD HIGH SCHOOL -' ; 218073 ' ■ ; 175.00

174791 01/13/2022. 587 CAROLINA biological SUPPLY CO- . , .' 215074 269.05
174792 01/13/2022 6729 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES. INC. 216636 37.11
174793 01/13/2022 • 13407 CASSONE LEASING, INC. 215075 75.00
174794;: 01/13/2022' ■ 2816CpWGGOVERNMENTiNC. 2iS017' 9,565.69
174795 . . . 01/13/20^ 649 CHAMBER OF COMMEFiCE/LEVlTTOWN’ , ■ '21f167„ • -110.00
174796 01/13/2022 679 CHIEF EQUIPMENT. INC. 215424 1,357.92
174797 01/13/2022 10710 CHOICE DISTRIBUTION, INC 215592 170.32
174798 . 01/13/2022. 11453 COMMERCIAL lNSfRUMENtAflON SVC .; ,217870.. ...200.00
174799. 01/13/2022 835 CROWN TROPHY , .2,17942 160.00'
174800 01/13/2022 847 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES, INC 218127 22.43
174801 01/13/2022 937 DEMCO, INC 217863 194.38
174802 . 01/13/2022 9101 DEPENDABLE DUST CONTROL, INC. - . 215337 1,122.05
174803 01/1^2022 948 DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES ^ 215652 •. 26,032.00
174804 01/13/2022 968 DICK BUCK COMPANY 216223 265.67
174805 01/13/2022 968 DICK BUCK COMPANY 216206 758.04

Page 1/401/13/2022 11:30 AM
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A • 51: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/1/2022 -1/15/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

174806 01/13/2022 18654 DYNASTY ELEVATOR CORP. 215347 8,618.50

174807 01/13/2022 1113 EASTERN SUFFOLK 80CES 215009 2,487.66

174808 01/13/2022 .15083 EDEN II SCHOOL ■ 216953,. 11,905.00.

174809 01/13/2022 1725 EMBLEM HEALTH ■ 65,417.42

174810 01/13/2022 18723 EVERGREEN CHARTER SCHOOL 215746 3.029.33

174811 01/13/2022 1349 FAMILY LUMBER & BUILDING 217052 227.73

174812 01/13/2022 ■ 18789 FASTSIGNSOFWANTGA'h ' ' 218014: ' ' 2,950.00

174813 01/13/2022 15065 FASTSPRING 217551 619.27

174814 01/13/2022 16945 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES. INC. 215322 670.40

174815 01/13/2022 16312 FERNCLIFF MANOR INC. 215654 6,784.50

174816 01/13/2022 1379. FiRE COMMAND C0.7 INC- 215295. 550.00

174817 01/13/20^ '16868 F|tNESS,BESpURCE.QF NY.’LLC; •. 217267' , 475.00

174818 01/13/2022 15024 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. 217715 31.28

174819 ■ 01/13/2022 18808 G&GFUELCORP. ........................................ - 217409 ............... 158.75

174820 01/13/2022 17191 GABRIELLITRUCK.SALESLTb. • 215593. 432.95-

174821 01/13/2022 7301 GINTHER, ROBERT . . ' 215465 1,344.16

174822 01/13/2022 17179 GLOBAL FUELING SYSTEMS. INC. 215369 225.00

174823 01/13/2022 11727 GUITAR CENTER DBA MUSIC & ARTS 218104 37.00

174824 01/13/2022' ,2440 HAGEDORN LITTLE VILIAGE SCHOpL •" '216956'- 14,998.52

174825 01/13/2022- 15242'HEALTHY CLEAN B'UlL'piNGS- ' 215528 547,80

174826 01/13/2022 16849 HEARTSHARE EDUCATION CENTER 215657 12,405.41

174827 01/13/2022 18606 HEGGERTY 218005 750,00

174828: ;01/13/2022 16869 HMB CONSULTANTS LLC' ;■ 218311 928,80

174829- 01/13«b22- 11020 HORIZON H^LTH'CAiRE STAFFING ■' 216959 3,561.60

174830 01/13/2022 12693 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 217728 352.50

174831 01/13/2022 12722 HTP MECHANICAL CORP. 218048 3,182.00

174832; ' 01/1^022 . 17193 ■HUGHQ'BRIENYpUTH'LEAbERSHIP ' , - ' '218139 ' 790.00

174833 . 01/13/2022 17i58;iMpERlALSUPPLIES,LLC. - 21^07 680.45

174834 01/13/2022 16311 INTERSTATE BATTERIES 215599 1,019.92

174835 01/13/2022 14019 INTRALOGIC SOLUTIONS 215336 12,241.60

174836; 01/13/2022. 17207 ISLAM, MOHAMMED ■ ' ' 217362- -- 323.40

174837 01/13/2022 1854J&JMiLESRUB,BERCpRp ' ,215600 -. • \ ' 6,006.47

174838 01/13/2022 8678 J.J. STANIS & CO., INC. 215640 1,228.10

174839 01/13/2022 1987 JERICHO UFSD 212694 7,098.69

174840 01/13/2022' 18848 JURGENS, MA'TTHEW ' - 217740, , ' 17.14

174841 • 01/13/2022- 15356 K&S.MUSIC. 216607' ' 307.33

174842 01/13/2022 18407 KIDZ EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 216950 53,431.91

174843 01/13/2022 10830 KONICA MINOLTA PRINTING SOLUTIONS 213206 242.00

174844 01/13/2022 13846 L&THEATING&AC -"' '215758 20,705.81

174845 . 01/13/202^ , ,^7161 LI. FpREIGN'AUTO PARTS, I'NG. ;••• '• 21^01;, 74.70

174846 01/13/2022. 2271 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 218118 234.36
174847 01/13/2022 13353 LAMB & BARNOSKY, LLP 215378 26,726.76
174848 Oi/13/2'022 4545 DEWAiN lANFEA.R' ' ' ,2l8i'49' , 8567.01
174849 01/13/2022 ,4581 LAWSON PRODUCTS,INC/ • 215598 i;061.14

174850 01/13/2022 14348 LEAFCAPTIAL FUNDING LLC 215040 645.00
174851 01/13/2022 2364 LEVITTOWN WATER DISTRICT 215005 1,652.16
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/1/2022 -1/15/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

174852 01/13/2022 14996 LONG ISLAND POWER AUTHORITY (LIRA) 215010 108,290.03
174853 01/13/2022 18778 LONG ISLAND POWER EQUIPMENT OF HICKSVILLE 215726 150.97
174854 Oi/13/2022 14652 LOWE'S CREDIT SERVICES, • 218017 1,970.96

174855 , 01/13/2022 . 18884 LSCCOMMUNiCATIONSBOOKLLC-DOVER.
PUBLICATIONS

. 218142 133.63

174856 01/13/2022 15534 MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES LLC 218137 4,746.60
174857 01/13/2022 18867 MAR8LESOFT DBA KEYBOARD ASSISTIVE TECH 21,7914. 84.49
174858 Oi/13/2022 2718 MASSAPEQUA UFSD 217949 250.00
174859 01/13/2022 4496 MILBURN FLOORING MILLS 218042 1,849.88
174860 01/13/2022 7698 MONDIAL AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 215602 236.25
174861 01/13/2022 13872.MORTILLARO, FRANKO’*’ • 100.00
174862 01/13/2022 7304 MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO; ; 215550, 711.44

174863 01/13/2022 ' 2993 NASCO EDUCATION, LLC ' ' '' ' 216468- '' 972.41

174864 01/13/2022 11438 NAWROCKI SMITH LLP 215382 3,291.67

174865 01/13/2022 ■ 3078 NESCO BUS MAINTENANCE INC. 215604 1,470.29
174866' 01/13/2022 14311 NEWYORKAME^lCAN WATER COMPA ' 215006 ,1,218.91
174867 01/13/2022 3169 NEWYORKStATEEDUCATION 217288 877.90
174868 01/13/2022 17270 NYU GROSSMAN SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 217159 13,230.00
174869 01/13/2022 3214PCEANJANITORIALSUPPLY , 216750 . , 1,918.80
174870 ■ 01/13/2022 .' '5599 RqCCOJ.CG'NIBENE' ' . 217167 ' 26.88

174871 01/13/2022 4535 OPTIMUMLIGHTPATH ' 215069 63.05'

174872 01/13/2022 4535 OPTIMUMLIGHTPATH 215069 34.74

174873 01/13/2022 4535 OPTIMUMLIGHTPATH 216069 31.67

174874 01/13/2022 18767 P&LINNOVATIONS, INC. ' ' ,215410. 176.55
174875 01/13/2022 3260 PARAMOUNTTOOL'ANDEQUIPMENT ■ 215605 1,049.67

174876 01/13/2022 3268 PARKWAY PEST SERVICES 215350 541.25

174877 01/13/2022 .. 16063 PATRIOT SUPPLY COMPANY . 215324: -- . 896.13

174878 01/13/20^ 4483 PC UNIVERSITY PISTRIBUTORS'INC ,218027 ; 3.349.60
174879 01/13/2022 4483 PC UNIVERSITY DISTRIBUTORS INC 218136 481.85
174880 01/13/2022 12477 PIONEERATHLETICS 215430 1,099.00
174881 01/13/2022, .. 3389 PLAQUES & SUCH ,; 216389 ,785.50
174882 01/13/2022 15598 PUUCK POTTERY . ' • • 215682 . . 311.00
174883 01/13/2022 14518 QUADIENt, INC. ■■215361" ' ■ 414.00
174884 01/13/2022 9220 R.W. TRUCK EQUIPMENT CORP. 215417 707,65
174885 01/13/2022 • , , 3545 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN , 216391 • , '■ • . ,146.30
174886 01/13/2022 . 18772 ROBERT M SIDES FAMILY MUSIC CENTER ' 216611.'.' . 34.95
174887 01/13/2022 15433,ROBlNSONSTEELCO, INC. '' 218043 1,041.25
174888 01/13/2022 15950 ROSLYN UFSD 217285 35,781.00
174889 01/13/2022 „ 17186 SACHEM NORTH WRESTLING CLUB ;217988. 200.00
174890' 01/13/2022 9768SC'HpbLOUTFITTERS , ' 2170,65 . . ' 792^33
174891 01/13^022 4458 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC. 216499 4,364.48
174892 01/13/2022 4458 SCHOOL SPECIALTY. INC. 216448 141,55
174893 01/13/2022 3779 SCHWING ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CORP, 215323 . . 524.77
174894 01/13/2022 3795 SEAFORD UFSD - . 218114 ' •, y . 100.00',
174895 01/13/2022 3842 SID HARVEY INDUSTRIES. INC. 216325 ■

y
192.29

174896 01/13/2022 10231 SPRINT 215039 459.51

01/13/2022 11:30 AM
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A ■ 51: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/1/2022 -1/15/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor iD Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

174897 01/13/2022 8458 ST.ANTHONrS HIGH SCHOOL 218115 650.00

174898 01/13/2022 4603 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 215115 2,900.36

174899 01/13/2022' 132^ STAPLES CONTRACT& COMMERCiAL 216400; 26.62

174900 01/13/2022. 13254 STAPLESCONTRACt&C,OMMERCIAL ‘ 216397 61.70

174901 01/13/2022 3170 STATE OF NEW YORK 2,424,197.66

174902 01/13/2022 13416 SUPERIOR OVERHEAD DOOR INC. 215548 261.28

174903 •01/13/2022' 16536 SUPERiOR TEXT . 215034. Z 314.10

174904 01/13/2022 17156THEBRAKE,S'ERVICEGROUP, - 215590 2,3i7.58

174905 01/13/2022 4386 THE ESTATE OF WILLIAM PAVLIKOWSKl 314.70

174906 01/13/2022 11118 “CONTINUED** THE FAMILY CENTER FOR AUTISM 0.00

174907 01/13/2022 11118THEFAMILYCENTERFORAUTISM, , 216954 25,324.95

174908 01/13/2022.^ 11012 THOMSpNWEST.ORWESTGROUP • • 215542 . . ‘1,344.00

174909 01/13/2022 10354 TRI-STATE SOUND & VIDEO 215348 162.64

174910 01/13/2022 .4207 TRIPLE CROWN SPORTS, INC. 216903 335.00

17491.1 01/13/2022 18590, U S MEDICAL STAFFING. LLC;;:- 215647 1,485.00

174912 01/13/2022 10550 ULTIMATE POWER, INC. 2.17819 . 4,512.33

174913 01/13/2022 4239 UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY 215659 5,209.64

174914 01/13/2022 14660 UNITED METRO ENERGY CORP 215004 2,870.79

174915 . 01/13/2022 . , 4268VAR]ETYCH!LDL^RNINGCENTER. . . ... .215660 .' 9,792-00

174916 . 01/13/2022. 420 wrizOn neW York: iNc; . 215043' ... . ... 468.46

174917 01/13/2022 5386 VERNIER SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGY 218057 630.00

174918 01/13/2022 12550 W.B, MASON CO., INC 215627 1,512.59

174919 01/13^022: 12785 W!W. GRAINGER! INC: ' 215522 10,518.19

174920 . 01/13/20^ : .4427 XEROX CORP. 215,032 18,123.60

174921 01/13/2022 15601 YOUTH ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 216936 3,120.00

Number of Transactions: 162 WarrantTotal:______ 3,103,254,95
Vendor Rortioh: 3,103,254.95

Certification of Warrant
To The District Treasurer i hereby certify that i have verified the above ciaims, !(o ^

in number, in the total amount of
You are hereby authorized and directed to pay, to the daimants certified above the amount of each ciaitn ailowed 

and cha^eeach to the proper fund.

4^c/r7(-).

Title

01/13/2022 11:30 AM Page 4/4
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - S3: PAYROLL GF For Dates 1/1/2022 -1/15/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

374 01/13/2022 3018 JOVIA FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION 71,783-33
376 01/13/2022 3429 N.Y.S. PROMPT TAX 232,972.65
376 01/13/2022 4601 USOMNI . 290,968.28
377 01/13/2022 • 11584 INTERNAL'REVENUESERVICE • 1,342i193.09
174922 01/13/2022 9824 NYS CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING 4,333.73
300750 01/13/2022 3172 NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 32,090-83
300751 .01/13/2022' 3316 LEvnjbwN u.f:s,d! P/R 3,105,093.60

Number of Transactions: 7 . • Warrant Total: 5,079,435.51
Vendor Portion: 5,079,435.51

Certificatioh of Warrant
To The District.Treasurer: I hereby certify lhat;l have verified the'abovectaims; ~ '7' 
$5,67^ jri^S.St You are hereby authorized'and directed to pay to Uie’dairhan^ 
and charge each to the proper fund.

_ in number, in^ftie total amount of 
jfled above the arhoiint of each claim allowed

Title

01/13/2022 11:38 AM Page 1/1
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For C -13: LUNCH FUND For Dates 1/1/2022 -1/15/2022

Check # Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

5268 01/13/2022 14136 CESPE, JESSICA 63.50
5269 01/13/2022 9905 COMPASS GROUP USA/CHARTWELLS 215468 271,385.61
6270 01/13/2022' 18898 KONSTANDAKIS-PUPPO, IRENE' 220.00

NumberofTraheactions: 3 WaitantTotal: 271,669.11
Vendor Portion: 271,669.11

Certification of Warrant
To The bislrict treasurer: I. hereby certi^ ^at I have verified the above claims,
$A7t,
and charge e

. in number, in the tqtai amount of.
You are hereby authorize^and directed to pay to the claimants certified above the amount of each claim allowed 

b the proper fund.

Signature

"7

01/13/202212:45 PM Page 1/1
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For CM -12: MISC SPECIAL REVENUE For Dates 1/1/2022 ■ 1/15/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name FO Number Check Amount

1827 01/13/2022

Number of Transactions: 1

11896 STONY BROOK UNIVER,-STUDENT

Warrant Total: 
Vendor Portion:

1,726.00

1,726.00
1,726.00

Certification of Warrant
To The District Treasurer I hereby certi^ that I have verified the above claims. ^______ in number, in the total amount of

Si,7rife.d^ ■ You are here^ authorized and directed to pay to the tteirnarits certified above the arnounl of each claim allovved 
and charge each to the proper fund. />

Signature .. Title
UT'

01/13/202212:49 PM Page 1/1
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For F -13: FEDERAL FUND For Dates 1/1/2022 -1/15/2022

Check # Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

16056 01/13/2022 32 ABILITIES, INC. 217303 10,930.00

16057 01/13/2022 484 BOCES -ADMINISTRATION CENTER 215384 184,974.00

16058- 01/13/2022 16318 CITIBANK' 215077 487.54

16059 01/13/2022 4568 HENRY VISCARDi SCHOOL 21.7281. 12,841.92

16060 01/13/2022 2848 MINUTEMAN PRESS INC 215759 354.09

16061 01/13/2022 18794 NICHOLAS CENTER, LTD. 217333 1,350.00

16062 ' 01/13/2022 8000 SOUTH OAKS HQSPltAL 217294. i4l0.25

Number of Transactions: 7 Warrarit Total:
Vendor Portion;

213.347.80
213.347.80

Certification of Warrant
To The District Treasurer; 1 hereby certify that I have verified the above claims:. *7______ in nurnber, in the total amount of
S ell's. You are hereby authorized and directed to pay to the ciaimaiits certified abovetheamouht of each claim allowed
and charge each to the proper fund.

01/13/20221:31 PM Page 1/1
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For HEX -13: CAPITAL FUND For Dates 1/1/2022 -1/15/2022

Check# Check Data Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

1 01/13/2022 844 CUNNINGHAM DUCT CLEANING CO. 217223 9,379.00
) 01/13/2022 18661 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION CORP. 213223 64,998.52

Number of Transactions: 2 Wanarit Total; 74,377.52
Vendor Portion: 74,377.52

Certification of Warrant
To The District Treasurer I hereby certl^ that I have verified the above clairhs^. a .in number, in the total amount of 
$ 7^ You are hereby aut^riied and directed to pay to the daimants certified above the amount of each claim allowed
and charge each to the proper fund.

01/13/2022 12:54 PM Page 1/1
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A ■■ 56: OFF CYCLE For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

174925 01/18/2022 18901 SUSAN J. DEEDY, ESQ

174926 01/21/2022 15386 NEWYORKDECA
300752 -,'V ,r '■ ■''' 'dl/2&2622r.’ ■' :-'23'63i^rj;OWN^^^

Numb'ofoftran8acitiohs:l3

218216 25,000.00

215663 3,940.00
•Se'eD^'taii'Report;/' ' •,90,412,40

Wairaiit Total: 7~ 119;352.40

Vendor Portion: 119,352.40

che^.

Certification of Warrant

-TV*,'''.' '/■

01/26/2022 2:08 PM Page 1/1
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Levittowh UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

174335 01/20/2022 18762 "VOID" SHEA-THOMPSON, JULIA -629.40
174390 01/25/2022 1223 "VOID" VITALE, ELIZABETH •629.40
17451'6;;;:^ ;■ 01/20/2P22': . - ;'2440:.^dlD*^ HAGETORN UTTLE S^LLAGE '■"•215655-''' •■14;738.52
174S61 01/25/2022; : i3872i^diDH MORTILLARd, FRAI^K P“*:'. V -lOO.OO-
174927 01/28/2022 12464 ABOFFS INC. 215503 23.38
174928 01/28/2022 14096 ACCESS 7 SERVICES, INC. *See Detail Report 1,356.25
174929: ;.b.iW/2c^' . >48^ETOOLpEPAfR’lNC;-■' '■';2i55b4v''' c-; ■;■' 245,00'
174930; ...V ,';pi/2'8/2b22,;'0:''' L72M;'AGME:WINbbWtREAtME^ . : ^ '. ; ■*See,Detali Report;,,-;,,-,.;’;-; , \ 5.5i0'.40-
174931 01/28/2022 14539 AETNA ELECTRIC LLC 215370 1,377.50
174932 01/28/2022 1172 AHOLD USA INC. *See Detail Report 1,271,30
I.74p3r>2^;;;;';.- .T:';'[6i^8feo^'-. ;-V:;;:;;;282^VALL^BbUTKfpS/MiD-isW^^ ■' ’See^Detail Report. ' 3,092:60.'
1749^:;v';V;v;'.-;: ■■ pi/28«p22;:■■'r':;..v;i.36-ALt^pbii;i;re’Bds;UpH^ ,-'S(M b6te,II,Rep.6rt'''(-. .i-;. '1,292,92'
174935 01/28/2022 160 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 'See Detail Report 3.180.78
174936 01/28/2022 160 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 'See Detail Report 2.512.98
'174937;;-;;,..f •;,pi/28/2P22: :,v.;;;;,1W:i^ERic/^.REp.CRdsS::'-^'';^^ ' .,'See-Cfetkil Report , ;1 476;64,.
174M8'^ ■^p1‘^,3/2b'22:;:-:-r;5443Af&T;;-:' -•;2i^i7r;;;:, 533:64-
174939 01/28/2022 7366 B & H PHOTO VIDEO 215693 787,69
174940 01/28/2022 10571 BABYLON PLUMBING SUPPLY INC 'See Detail Report 790.88
174^1 ’
. . .1 ■ . ...... . •01/28/2022i: 5645 iSF^ls'&I^OBLBBdoKSEliLERajNC • 'See DetailRiport-'.’,.- 2J9p'48:'

•174942 .bl/28/2022\ ' -718802 BCTHP;AGE;GOLF;SR6.0p,tllC.;::.7; ’' 217392 338.0'b,'

174943 01/28/2022 13202 BLUE SEA EDUCATIONAL 'See Detail Report 10,712,50
174944 01/28/2022 484 BOCES-ADMINISTRATIONCENTER 'See Detail Report 1,209,036,34

•.-PI/28/2022;- ' A2455 BROOKVILLiCENtER'FOR''' v'.-■ . " '5ee;beteirReport-’-; ■•.7, ’■ ;'•■:26,856:8b.
174^6;;;^;;;:;:.;:;':;;',;,01/28/2022 . :7..14379BSNSPORTS:iNC;;7 '.. 'SeeGetaH Repprl-;: -, V ^ ‘■6;i7i.do.-

174947 01/28/2022 4519 BSN SPORTS/PASSON'S SPORTS/ US GAMES 'See Detail Report 2,287.24
174948 01/28/2022 7007 BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE 'See Detail Report 1,615,59
174M9 ? 01/28/2pi22:;i ,:;21520d"- , . 2,354,5b:
174950 • .01/28/M22^- ,7 {SST^bbl^/BiqlbGjdAL SUPPLY CO -'See Detail Report 497.bi;

174951 01/28/2022 6729 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, INC. 216127 57.69
174952 01/28/2022 2816 CDWG GOVERNMENT INC. 'See Detail Report 69.970.15
174953 ■01/28/2022 ^;bEF^'lC;SUfpL^j;iNC; 215637 1,510.18-
174954 •01/28/2022-- 7799;CH|ERLEApiNG COMPANY 217752 2,817’9'b;

174955 01/28/2022 16380 CHEERSOUNDS MUSIC AND TRAINING 217418 360.00
174956 01/28/2022 679 CHIEF EQUIPMENT. INC. 215424 145.88
i-74957' 01/28^022;;;77'.ib7lb;CROIGtpiSTRIBUflbli;iNC:-^:/:\''S^^

174M8 :.01/28«p22,' ,;i33,1,8blGNA:Lire:lNBURANC6 CQOF'NVr.. -Bibo:'

174959 01/28/2022 9905 COMPASS GROUP US/VCHARTWELLS 215252 3,032.04
174960 01/28/2022 15570 CONNELL. TODD 86.16
1.74961 . 01^8/2022; 6^p.CpiNTHlAW;THERABY:ii^^ -’216si52- ' 720.00-
174962 01/28/2022'^; 82b CRE/i^#'TEACH|NGBRESS;- . V--: '■ V": •:;-S;'■■ ■ ,218086 • 66,81
174963 01/28/2022 17170 CROTCHED MOUNTAIN REHABILITATION CTR 215651 12,754.70
174964 01/28/2022 835 CROWN TROPHY 218018 60.00
i^965:;;:;^,.-,;-' ;01/28/2b22;;.. ;i3317CSE^EMF>L6yKBENEl:jtF^ • 'See betell Reibort ' • ' ■' : ’46.357i97
17496.6.;:-:.,,;;:, 01^8^022^-. .. .859;b';& S;MA'’RKETiNG SYSTEMS IN6; , ' ■'21816l7;i-',^';.. --S;7 -.175.56:
174967 01/28/2022 937 DEMCO, INC 217944 226.24
174968 01/28/2022 9101 DEPENDABLE DUST CONTROL, INC. 'See Detail Report 2,244,10
01/28/2022 12:32 PM DactA <\/R
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022

N

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

174969 01/28/2022 11956 DIAL ACE UNIFORM SUPPLY CO INC ‘See Detail Report 324.00

174970 01/28/2022 18814 DURKIN, ELIZABETH 217431 25.87
1^7l Loii28/2022:,;"7; ,i6q83;Ep¥N.'i1 SCHOOL............................................ •See befall ReportV- 7,304.52
174972^.''':^"' "rj'oMziioii'.

j .12480 EDGEWATER CONSULTING. LLC 215249 ' -i .-3,760.00.

174973 01/28/2022 7085 El US, LLC. 217273 1.412.46

174974 01/28/2022 1349 FAMILY LUMBER & BUILDING 217052 432.50
:'y;:;.'^;:-^itt8/2022^' l35'5FARM(Hp'EpL|UFSD , ' , ' •■^Se^:Detail Report'. • 5ob.bp:'

174976: vr 0'l/28/2022\: 75#;fasten^ c6'mpa^ .215626 262.68-^

174977 01/28/2022 15835 FIRE SYSTEMS, INC, 215363 520.00

174978 01/28/2022 2270 FIRST STUDENT. INC 217734 36,208.40
174979’ 01/28^022 15024 FpLLETf;SGH06l SOLUT.jpN^ , •*See;Detail Report. 13;063-05.
'l,7-^80 01/28/2022- 10002 FREEp#M¥uGHTl4pD^::;-'H'''^^':^'\-''-:K;':/^^ •21 §204 ' 564:00:

174981 01/28/2022 10164 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT CO.. INC. 217712 281.00

174982 01/28/2022 17636 GLYNN, LISA 217850 4.000.00
174^83 01/28/2022;', \ 10060'GREE^Bt)RGHrMd¥mC/^TLiE^reD;'-7";^ 21:^: 7, ,5.wx.94.

174984 01/28/2022- 2440 HAGEb.ORNllTTLEWLLAGE's,GHQbL7 215655'J::'''- ^■-■.v;i'4;738:52^

174985 01/28/2022 1638 HARMONY HEIGHTS •See Detail Report 6,152,80

174986 01/28/2022 15242 HEALTHY CLEAN BUILDINGS 'See Detail Report 3,237,10

.174988:-;;i'l:77i'"?';7'^'i31/2&20227>777;'5b7l ,HERE¥3QNES, INC (v:;-

: 'See^etaii Report^'"- ..•..'i. 

'See Detail Report

'I'ossie

1,894 55

174989 01/28/2022 11020 HORIZON HEALTHCARE STAFFING 'See Detail Report 3,276.80

174990 01/28/2022 18859 HUNTINGTON UFSD 217838 1,443.42
i74^i'' H:7777:.oi/28/2022- ‘l761>ll'jA^^iSONS INC ' : 215567->; 53^73;'

1.74992' . 01/28^022; isweib.lftfjp/VRD •See Detail Report ■ . '. .:i.405.bp

174993 01/28/2022 15174 [DESIGN SOLUTIONS 217247 42.97

174994 01/28/2022 4066 IGHL 'See Detail Report 21,561.36
,i!^995 7 01/28^^; lfl^^i|p:Ep^lES;lLC ' ' ' -215597' 527 22

174996 01/28^0^;;7i<\'.f4'6i?.'iBx^£d,i3ic:sciLi^^^ ■> <■ *See:Detail Report- 1,482:30;'

174997 01/28/2022 6415 J & B MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS INC 'See Detail Report 1,437.04

174998 01/28/2022 18824 J&H AEROSPACE 218144 699.50
174^9 ' 01/28/2022 ' 18^;ji\j MILES RiJSBE^eQRPi'yyv;:':-^; ::'*$ee:petaij,Report'.f.'-y ’15^.65

^000 01/28/2022: 96it.j:C7s¥p,bERiCK;&'A^sdciATC^^^ ■2i'^3'V .10.951';2¥

175001 01/28/2022 1872 J.W. PEPPER & SON. INC 'See Detail Report 138.45

175002 01/28/2022 1890 JAMAICA ASH & RUBBISH CO INC 'See Detail Report 875.00

175003 01/28/2022 . .'See/Detail Reports ■- .'; 1,707 75

175004' ■ • - 01/28/2022-' 12759jKDWAUCdNNELI^lM^ ?; ■','215662 ..: 2,000.00-

175005 01/28/2022 17161 L.I. FOREIGN AUTO PARTS. INC. 'See Detail Report 837.14
175006 01/28/2022 13969 LACROSSE UNLIMITED 218041 900.00
,174007 OJ/28^224' 2271 LAKESHORE CORNING MATERIALS 'See Detail Report

175008 01/28/2022. 4581 LAWSp,N,¥R66yCTS. INC 215598 1,132.90'-
175009 01/28/2022 15767 LEVITTOWN EXTRACLASSROOMACTIV 218170 70.00
175010 01/28/2022 15767 LEVITTOWN EXTRACLASSROOMACTIV 218172 675.00
1750'1'1-;’?
175012:;,;'-

;;01/28^022;^ 
' ,0)^8/2022.

15437'LilESTYLES

. • 1215i:,LpNQ ISLAND:THERAPYMANA6iMPNt
218116 ' A

216^0--.'•
429:0d'

11.554.06'

175013 01/28/2022 2640 MARJAM SUPPLY COMPANY INC 'See Detail Report 826.32
175014 01/28/2022 12341 MARTIN DE PORRES HIGH SCHOOL 216658 4,032,70

Page 2/501/28/2022 12:32 PM
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Levittowh UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

175015 01/28/2022 2285 MC cue, LAURA M. 217703 150.00
175016 01/28/2022 14986 MC GRAW-HILL SCHOOL EDUCATION, 218134 380.82
176017; .;:,01^,ei2p22:.' 18902'MEJ^^^^^^ 8.06

1750i8.-:.-;/:v','^ :;01/28^022.{•:;:;.:.15»8'MFAtHLETJC'. . .■.'*2i8^7^^7 ■■:7„ •7'.:;7'7''. 3,420.00.
176019 01/28/2022 2827 MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS *See Detail Report 2,248.88
175020 01/28/2022 2848 MINUTEMAN PRESS INC 218233 1,600.00
.176021i' -V Vpi«;^022;-. 1576.1 :mks/>l;'',llc. ; 7;*See Detail. Report,; !4.i25’o0.
175P22.'; ; pi'/2e^p22:.'':.'VT8729.;MpE'S.EAST.MEApOW,LlC;'7 „! 215412’7' ' .'175:00.
175023 01/28/2022 7698 MONDIAL AUTOMOTIVE. INC. ‘See Detail Report 1,333.14
175024 01/28/2022 7304 MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO. 215560 900.00

; pi/28/2022 14492 I^TT6'&'BUfi^;lJD;- ' ^ • i!- 7: .*S^;De'tairReport. . 26.06-
176026::/;'; ;0,1/28/2022'.: 2993,NASC|i EpOCAtipN/QA;^^^^^ .:, *^,^be!tairRepor1 '148.21 ■
175027 01/28/2022 14460 NATIONALART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES 216136 89.08
175028 01/28/2022 3043 NATIONAL COUNCIL OF TEACHERS OF ENG 218067 88.13
■i75028^;i;;;,;y:;;;;;;’'pi/2^p22;' :/';:'-7324.NATI0.I!!1ALGRID ;;:v •: ':.7,; ‘See petetl Report:':,''. ■io6.157.28

176M0/-:' 01/28/2022:':7 '>-8246:ncA# NAsSAgc6gNTY.r:7r 7 '72l811bP7‘77,;:!.;7;,-^''7::':' ‘ 65.00
176031 01/28/2022 8240 NCAMS NASSAU COUNTY 218111 65.00
175032 01/28/2022 8240 NCAMS NASSAU COUNTY 218037 65.00
175033 0'l'/28/2022 8240 NCAW.NWsAUCOUNTY 218109 7;:7.7:'.::;77v77'7:''''7-6800''

175034 01/2W2022 3078 NESGppIj'l ^I^ITENANCE INC ..’See Detaii Report;': . 7 , 8-9,54:79 •
175035 01/28/2022 3096 NEW YORK THERAPY PLACEMENT SVCS ‘See Detail Report 81,126.20
175036 01/28/2022 3105 NEWSDAY, INC 215736 79.92
i7#>;v;t.^-:; ^,01^8^022:-: 3196 NYs cpuNCi'L 6f;sghpP6'sIjp%rinTe,n^ 215054 3,295:b0
i75b38;;::v:'/,;'-/;Vv ,'aiC8/2022 - :3175:NYS IND FORTHE-piSABLEp^f^:^;,:;'V 215630 104!22'

175039 01/28/2022 17270 NYU GROSSMAN SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 217159 13,230.00
175040 01/28/2022 4535 OPTIMUMLIGHTPATH 215069 20.00
,175041 .-01/28/20^ 32W ;W^pUNT TOOL AND'EQUiPMENf 7.,'? ^ -7 215605 i'.'678.90;

175042 01/28/2622 3268!J^Wi^/^PEStG^^ '7777,777;7>' ; ;’See Detail.Report • „ 1,319.'2l;,
175043 01/28/2022 16063 PATRIOT SUPPLY COMPANY ‘See Detail Report 631.69
175044 01/28/2022 4483 PC UNIVERSITY DISTRIBUTORS INC 218087 3.440.00
175045 •:01/28/2022:.:.

/ ' ' . ...
- 14670 :PERRET;.STEPHEN MICHAEL MD PC ■■■2174^'777' 7:':,?7h''''!77:??,i,6oa6o'

175046 , 01/28/2022 • :10546 PHOENIXBUILDING PRODUCTS CORP ■2154^877''; .7 .4,323.60:
175047 01/28/2022 12477 PIONEER ATHLETICS 215430 6,090.00
175048 01/28/2022 3383 PITSCO, INC 217248 681.00
175049 - 0,1/28/2022.« 3^:POM^'^i#7Pp.F:S:0777:;':7:77::::'7 7 ^7666;'77;7:7< .'77777 7 7.''.:3,5o:6o,

1750,50,, ..... . .01/28/2022,:'. ■ 14730 PRpJ,ECTl^b-tHEWAY.|NC'. ',7;':’ ., ;,x.v7:".-7;': . ■•;H7/W:7-7 77;7777:7'''’ :7'85';oo;'

175051 01/28/2022 3448 QUILL CORPORATION ‘See Detail Report 330.45
175052 01/28/2022 12974 RADIAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES ‘See Detail Report 9,155.00
175(W3-;".;':;,.,V;,'-;;::' ,:0,i/28/2022;;. 77, ,3493 REAlI^gPoRSTUFF.. 7 ■ 77 '7i,- '7 77',77::■■•:2161l'l7i7'7'' 3.69^
175(m’:;;‘/% ;bi^8/2(K^|■7\^: S752SiW/^TSWC^^$7;.7:v'7^7:'7.7': ,.*Se.e;Peta!l Report : 1;062.49.:
175055 01/28/2022 16669 SCHAEFER, CURTIS L. 217336 195.00
175056 01/28/2022 3769 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION ‘See Detail Report 47.83
175Ci57!:-::3:'r:,>-i.; '.0l/28^022,v .7.:!..7982 SGHOp'L hWtH/F'ALOS SPOR^^^^ ■■2164821'777'? V777777 517.50'
176658'y:-;-;V;.'V-;,^ '0:1/28/2,622' '44Se'SpHpOLpPECI/i>LTY^^^^^ :.,7"7'7:''7' -‘See beteii Report •• ' ’ / V /' 43871 ■
175059 01/28/2022 4458 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC. ‘See Detail Report ' / 429.67
175060 01/28/2022 4458 SCHOOL SPECIALTY. INC. ‘See Detail Report 458.52
01/28/2022 12:32 PM Page 3/5
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Levittowh UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

175061 01/28/2022 18762 SHEA-THOMPSON, JULIA 629.40

175062 01/28/2022 15299 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP. 217882 7,932.41
';:\Sbi’/28/2022'- ■■:.-"8561 SPORTS;^N'S;Vv:' '216895..-- ; 138.54'

17506^ 4 . - -,r ' 01/28/2022 14980 SPR/«iiU&RE^RCESLP>r ,: V.'Kr^-' ' *See";E:teteirBeport. 34.141.p5-;

176065 01/28/2022 4603 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 'See Detail Report 935.59

175066 01/28/2022 13254 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL 'See Detail Report 3.413.18
175d67;.;^:;'li 01^6/2022' 132W STAPLES 'CO'fjltwCT & COMMERCIAL ^ v •;■'' <] ■’See. Detail Report ' * 99:35;

175066 • ,6i/2^022V 3946'STORR'tFV\ctORCQMPANy . ^ ' ,215416; - 693.34,

175069 01/28/2022 3950 SUBURBAN BUS TRANSPORTATION 217733 8,636.46

176070 01/28/2022 3973 SUNRISE TOOL 215625 399.45
175071;'-V y-v':: :-;pi«8/26^^ iH'-’i'6688;sYN6viA'''''.”v-'''''V''; '■■C 2l6oq7v;'-; \;.: 29j928.0b;

175672-' -'01/28/2022 AOf^^T^CttER&DI^C^ERY:;';-;'::/'^  ̂ ' *S^e„beta|i'Repc)'rt, •i':'-;;?;;'::; '-'iSgT.si;

175073 01/28/2022 7051 TEQUIPMENT INCORPORATED 218063 876.00

175074 01/28/2022 17156 THE BRAKE SERVICE GROUP 215590 29.30

176076 01/28/2022' 16210 THE CHARLTON SCHOOL ~ ‘ 215650:--. ''4i476,io-

175076 " ■ "‘01/28«022< ::'^'11118‘’^CONTINUED*’THE FAMILY-CENTER FOR AUTISM- .'Oio-

175077 01/28/2022 11118 THE FAMILY CENTER FOR AUTISM ‘See Detail Report 20,071.25

175078
. ; ; * * ** ' 11

01/28/2022 16308 THOMAS FITZGERALD DBA HOPKINS AUDIOMETER 215377 375.00

176079 01/28/2022^ •..4191'TOPICAL REVIEW BOOK CO 4 *See Detail Report' U4;o7o:po':

175080 ' 01/28/2022- • 10354TRI^TATESOUND&VIDEO ' 'See Detail Report ■'753.18'

175081 01/28/2022 18590 U S MEDICAL STAFFING, LLC, 215647 1,113.75

175082. u:.v: nv01/28/2022;;’ .1859P;y;S MEpiGAk.STAF,F,ING, LLC;v,-- -;-; - v.:;...\,j • *See;Deta,il Report- .3,355:00,
176083^i 4^'lJNi^RM,pl?OS;-.--': ,'217571 , ,,3M.ob.

175084'- ••• 01/28/2622-' ■■' -' 4236'UNl6iljbALEUFSD'-"- ' ' ' ' - ■ • • ••-- • 'See'Detail Report' ■■ ‘49,816.31

175085 01/28/2022 14660 UNITED METRO ENERGY CORP 215013 15,001.32

176p86.';'r:v:-:; pl^e/2022-. 42«:yN|TEDSTATESTREi^SURY?':,?:v;',.,,-i.^:,• :,'238;47
176087; ' ; ■.■‘■:0.1/2^022v 4268, VAf^lETy; CHiLp LEApNIN'G CEfifEp;-; 2169W'’ :'l1p:0p-

176088 ■ - ■' 01/28/2022 - - 8339W.T'C6XsUBSCRIPtlONS- ' 217683............... • - .............. 191.62

176089 01/28/2022 12785 W.W. GRAINGER, INC. •See Detail Report 13,078.54

176090-' -.-,...:o01/28^022:> 9303 WAGNER,.SUZANNE r:,-.:-.:;.:-.; ' 217422-,-.>,-. : ■9.41-
175091;, ci -A;' :Q1/28/2022: 4349',WETi^N^TORT^ING^ ‘See.betail Report; :;,93;69o:24.
175bM' ''' ' ' '■ 01/28/2022 43'9'8'wilson'languaGetrai'ningc6rp;' •• 217765'- ''''■■'•■■ '■’' 1,341.68

175093 01/28/2022 10797 WISDOM LANE M.S. GENERAL 217905 182,50
175094vf-?'¥; 01/28/2022;:^ ;,r'>;4427'.X^OXCp,RP.;,v-::;- .;■■■ . ‘See Detail .Report' e'18,12360^^^

■ V'.V.^V ,.....

r;
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022 NVISI

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

Number of Transactions: 172 Warrant Total: 2,150,466.58

Vendor Portion: 2,150,466.58

'See petailRef^'rtdenotesOiat multiplepiir^aseordersare'.referen^cihtHis^' : ■ ' I V'
check: Run the'Deiail report to view the piirchaseordeHnfoim'allori ' ' ' ' ''

I

.t.

• ■X-

01/28/2022 12:32 PM Page 5/5
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Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For A • 57: PAYROLL GF For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

378 01/27/2022 2266 LEVITTOWN UNITED TEACHERS 74,654.18

379 01/27/2022 3018 JOVIA FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION 71,883.33

3M. ' 01/27/2022' 3429 NY’S. PROMPT'TAX; • ' 238.312.17'

381 01/27/2022 4601 US OMNI ‘ ‘286,96778-

382 01/27/2022 11584 INTERNAL REVENUE SERWCE 1,357.667.68

383 01/27/2022 13788 LEVITTOWN UNITED TEACHERS 5,317.52

384,’ 01/27/2022 14961 AF^CNEWYORK' • 'V' 8,763;24-,
*’ ■ •.;* i* '

■175095 01/28/2022 18ALSA 3.9^;0p.

175096 01/28/2022 537 C.S.EA. INC. 28,265-10

175097 01/28/2022 3099 NEW YORKS COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN 5,950.00

175098 01/28/2022 9824 Nys CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING, . 4,333 73

,175099 01/28/2022 3183 i^§:T|A6HER|';R^iREMENT SYSTEM . »• • ■ ■■ ' 42,524 00

175100 01/28/2022 7422 NYSUT MEMBER BENEFITS 9,358.48

175101 01/28/2022 9653 PEARL INSURANCE 435.70

175102 01/28^022’
* ' v..'i" '•

14222 V^pj^OPE ; ' 5,760 00

300763- : ::■ ’ 01/28/2022^ '33i6-Li<JiTTO^';u?F.s^;ii^;/'' 3,170,365 44

Number of Transactions: 16 Warrant Total: 5,314,462.35
Vendor Portion: 5,314,462.35

Af Warrant

.r*.

-*'V”''

01/28/2022 12:42 PM Page 1/1

4.2.a

Packet Pg. 39

A
tt

ac
h

m
en

t:
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 2
02

2 
W

A
R

R
A

N
T

S
 &

 C
A

S
H

 D
IS

B
U

R
S

E
M

E
N

T
S

  (
44

30
 :

 W
ar

ra
n

ts
)



Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For C -14: LUNCH FUND For Dates 1/16/2022 • 1/31/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

5271 01/28/2022 

is: 1

18598 TKS SERVICES

‘See Detail Report denotes that multiple purchase orders are referenced bn this 
check. Run the Detail report to view Uie purchase order information

‘See Detail Report 2,790.25

WarrantTotal: 2,790.25
Vendor Portion: ; : . , 2,790.25

Certification ofWarrant
To The District Treasurer I hereby certi^ that I have venfied Uie above claims,'. i .in number, in the total amount of
$.3 7^^, 9»5- You are hereby authorized and directed to pay to the claimants certified above the amount of each claim allowed 
arid charge eachlo the proper fund. - “

•i.r.

•;XX'" 'XX-:

/S’

01/28/20221:00 PM Page 1/1

4.2.a

Packet Pg. 40

A
tt

ac
h

m
en

t:
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 2
02

2 
W

A
R

R
A

N
T

S
 &

 C
A

S
H

 D
IS

B
U

R
S

E
M

E
N

T
S

  (
44

30
 :

 W
ar

ra
n

ts
)



Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For F > 14: FEDERAL FUND For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

16043 01/28/2022 7745 "VOID** HOPE FOR YOUTH, INC. 217690 •3,734.43

16063 01/28/2022 32 ABILITIES, INC. 217303 9.750.00
leop^'W-^^' -bi/^o^fip'

,0.1/28/2022',".';

'-':'18622'B06m learning’

';:-7745.HpPE, FOR YOUTH. INC

'N.-'iW?218228^. 

^!-''iv!;i:?.':\:2i^o
1,680 00

3,73443

16066 01/28/2022 12177 KIDDIE JUNCTION PRE-SCHOOL. *See Detail Report 35,536.00
16067 01/28/2022 8000 SOUTH OAKS HOSPITAL 217294 2,070.75

16068 01/28/2022 ISOOe.TENDERGARDEN II-OFNASSAU lNC-.'.    , :Vk . ■ fc. r . ...1 , -.r * 1 ,
t •SeeJSetai.i Report 78>|i;.6a

. Number of Transactions: ..7 '1 V. .• ■ WanariCtotal: 12?,928.35:

Vendor Portion: 127,928.35

..'v;.*See‘De^ —t ’>• V' * V.''*"**?'?'

lil ReD'o'rtdehbtes'that'rfiiiitibfe'DuftiibM' o^ers are'ii^ereridedton'^is-;.X
:^J'V'^eckiVp!jn.toe;.|^fail:r0prtfo>(ieW;.the.p.ur^)f^s^,orderin^c?mva|ioKp.^^^^^^

Certification of Warrant ^
■ To The District .Treasurenl hereby, certify that i have verified:th6 above daimsrr in:number. .in the total amQunt Qf--:-' r ,

. ; S’j9.^':9^^>'i^^--=?Ydu'’are’ffe'rebv aulhonzed’and dtrected.to.pay to theiclaimants certified above the amount.of each claim aljowed •.' 
.-.j.'^andJcha^eJ^^td^tiiVprp^ - i ^ .

s -

,vI* y

' i t ''i

01/28/2022 2:16 PM Page 1/1

4.2.a

Packet Pg. 41

A
tt

ac
h

m
en

t:
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 2
02

2 
W

A
R

R
A

N
T

S
 &

 C
A

S
H

 D
IS

B
U

R
S

E
M

E
N

T
S

  (
44

30
 :

 W
ar

ra
n

ts
)



Levittown UFSD
Check Warrant Report For TC -13: TRUST CUSTODIAL For Dates 1/16/2022 -1/31/2022

NVIBI

Check# Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name PO Number Check Amount

50002 01/26/2022

Number of Transactions'. 1

2351 LEVITTOWN PUBLIC LIBRARY 655.641.00

Wanant Total: 

Vendor Portion:
655,641.00
6S5.M1.00

To The_Distcict Treasurer ! hereby certify that I’Kave verified the above claims. ■' "'L . in'numbar. iri the total amount of; •
Glj You are hereby authorized arid directed to pay to the claimants certified above the amount of each daitri allowed'

Certificatapri dfWarrarit ■ 

y certi^ toat | have verify ^e above ■cteims, ■ '

T.

5^
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 52: OFF CYCLE

Check/Ref# ManualCheck Data VendorlD VendorName
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174923 □ 01/13/2022 15318 CITIBANK
215110 A 1010.4750-00-0000 2,175.60 2.175.60

215110 ■ . A:5510.4750-00-0b00 ' 50.00 . , -50.00

Check Totals: . . 2,225.60 2,225.60'

iBm □ 01/13/2022 15318 CiTIBANK
215111 A 2020.2000-00-0000 •28.020,00 . 28,020.00

215111 A 2855.4100-00-0000. 250.00 250.00

215111 A5510.4000-00-0000 216.00 216.00

215111 A 2630.4603-00-1800 64.00 64.00

■ '
Check Totels: -28,550.00 28,550.00

Grand Totals: 30,775.60 30,775.60
Number of Cash Disbursements: 2

Account DistributionTotals

Account DescripQon^. -Total Expensed - . Total Liquidated :: I'a' ' • '
A 1010.4760-00-0000 BD OF ED TRAINING/TRAVEL 2,175.60 2,175.60

A 2020.2000-00-0000 SUPRVSN EQUIP-OISTRICT 28,020.00 26,020.00

, A2630.’4603:00-180p computeWinst es'sqftware .64;oo..„ ■-,-,64;00-:^;';v i:;.'

A 2855;4100-00.0000 . ,1NTERSCH0LATHLT.;PARTICPATN,FEES . 250;00;V. ,-'250.00

A 5510.4000-00-0000 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTUAL EXP 216.00 216.00

A 5510.4750-00-0000 TRANSPORTATION TRAINING & TRAVEL 50.00 50.00 .............. V -
. Fund'A Totals:, ' , 30,775.60 . . 30,775.60 . (

Grand TotalsiJV ' 30,775.60 - ; •>. 30,775160 :.

General Ledger Summary Postings

Account' Description'''’' ' ' Debits Credits .. .. -.. . ._

A200 .. -CASH-CHASECHECKING V ' , 0;p.0 . ,30.775.60 : '■

A521 ENCUMBRANCES ' •' ' b.oo 30.775:60 ■

A 522 APPROPRIATION EXPENSE 30,775.60 0.00 o2-/

. A821 RESERVE FOR:ENCUMBRANCES ■ ,30,775:60 ' 0,00

01/31/202212:46 PM Page 1/1
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51; COMPUTER CHECK

N^si^

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

173471 □ 01/06/2022 15065 FASTSPRiNG
217540

217651

••VOID**
A2112.4800-00-1900

A 2630;4603430:-1800
-175.00

•-444.27
-175.00

-444.27

•' "i Check Totals:...' ,-619.27r -619.27

173R27 □ 01/06/2022 12428 BORELLI, JANICE *n/OID** 
A9b66!8000r00^0000 . _ ■ . -1;258.80 ■0.00

CheckTotals: -1,258.80- 0.00

174247 □ 01/11/2022 4386 PAVLIKOWSKI. WILLIAM *n/OID**
' A 9060.8000-00-0000 , ,-629.40 0.00

■ ... Check Totals: -629.40 • 0.00

174763 □ 01/13/2022 12464 ABOFFSINC.
215503 ,
215503 ' . : '

•Al,621^453^00-1610, 
A462i,4530:00-1610'-

-,238.74 '

117.36
238.74
117.36:

Check Totals: 356.10 356.10

-174764 □; ■ -01/13/2022 • V ,ABS P.UMP. REPAIR INC. 
'/ 215326 ' ,v ^A\J62P^650:OQt1630 1.216.82 1,216.82

Check Totals: 1,216.82 1,216.82

t174765 ■- n; ; ■ 01/13/2022 -.14096 ACCESS 7 SERVICES;iNC.;'- 
' : ' ; 216943 , : ■ ' ;"->;2250l'1000ip,0^0. '

216943 A 2250.4000-00-3450
• ■. .•1,306.25

375.00
1,306.25

375.00

• -- ...... - CheckTotals:
'-r '■

1,681.25 1,681.25

174766 . □ 01/13/2022 • .; ACMEVyiNDpw.TREATMENTS, INC-; j'
215513 A 1621.4530-00-1610

r. -
231.00 231.00

CheckTotals: 231.00 231.00

174767 □ . , 01/13/2022 1"*539'; AETNA ELECTRIC LLC
216370 A 1621.4540-00-1610

■

2,080.00 2,080.00

01/31/2022 12:45 PM Page 1/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name

PO Number
Explanation

Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 2,080.00 2,080.00

174768 □ . 01/13/2022 . 1172 .AHOLDUSAJNC.
215362 A 1010.4500-00-0000 , 32.03 32.03
216119 A 1240.4500-00-0000 65.76 65.76
216137 A2113.4500-00-2400 46.13 46.13
217310 A 2250.4500-32.^50 16.27 16i7

217148 A 2120.4500:00-2000 38.39 38,39
217148 A2120.4500-00-2000 55.30 55.30
217151 A2120.4500-00-2000 76.26 76.26
217200. . . A 2120.4500-00-2000 .. . '27.48- 27.48

. 217206 . A 2120,4500r00-200P ■. .50.89- 50:89-:

217151 A 2120.4500-00-2000 35.69 ' 35.69

217148 A 2120.4500-00-2000 153.83 153.83
217200. " A 2120,4^0*00-20.00. 82.19', . 82,:i9
217205 A 2120.4500-0*2000: 90.41-‘
217205 A 2120.4500-00-2000 41.84 41.84
217148 A 2120.4500-00-2000 14.98 14.98
.217200..., A 2120,4500^0-2000 . . :. ., 53.43- ' ' 53:43

.^217200 . ■ . ■:A;2120.4500rO0-2000 ' T98 ■i;98
217205 A2120.4500-00-2000 69.87 69.87
217200 A2120.4500-00-2000 65.36- 55.36

. ,.'.••217200' . V.A'2i'20'.4500-Og-2000 , 82:46., 82.40
217200: A;2i20;45QO-00-2pOO -49.73, ,49.73

Check Totals: 1,139.22 1,139.22

174769 01/13/2022. ■136- 'ALL.POINTS BUS UPHOLSTERY, '

.215586 ... A5510,570.CW!CK)000 ''21,6.60' , 216.60
215586 A5510.5700-00-0000 1,000.24 1,000.24
215586 A6S10.5700-00-0000 93.10 93.10

‘ 215586 , Ai55,i'o.5700-00-0000. , ...........
r • ’149.74' '. 149.74

;. . 215586 A 5510.5700:00-0000 , , .184.14 184.-14

Check Totals: 1,643.82 1,643.82

01/31/2022 12:45 PM Page 2/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A • 51: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
17477.0 □ 01/13/2022 17188 ALL SERVICE ELECTRIC, INC.

217814 A 1620.4650-00-1630 8,322.21 8.322.21

Check Totals: 8,322.21 8,322.21

174771 □ 01/13/2022 17245 ALWAYS COMPASSIONATE HOME
CARE. INC.

.216949 A 2250.4000-00-3450 . . .2.400.00 2,400.00
216949 A 2250.4000-00-3450 . , / . 1,920.00 1,920.00

' 216949 A 2250.4000-00-3450 1.920.00 1,920.00
216949 A 2250.4000-00-3450 577.50 577.50
216949 ..A-2250.4000-00-3450 2,400.00 2,400.00.

Check Totals: ; 9,217.50 9,217.50

17477? D 01/13/2022 160 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
•216946 ■ ; .• ;,A21ip.4500-19-6500 33.55 33,55.

- '215103 ' ■;'-;.A,2111.4500-00-13gO. 109.95 '109.95
•215103 A2111.4500-00.1300'.............................. 90.51 90.51
215104 A2113.4500-00-2400 49.98 49.98
215104 - ,A2113.4500-00-2400,. ,--:-:-15.98' 15.98

. .218058 • .•'-;100.11 100.11
217244 - - -•■ -A2121.4500-00-1800' -370:85 370.85
215708 A2850.4500-17-0000 84.19 84.19

; 215708 - - A 2850.4500;17-0p00 • ■ - , • 57.69- . 57,59
- 218117 „ .;--A211,8:20qO-00-1200 - . .749,95 74995

"■ 217588 A2120.450O-0CV2000 ........ • -45.42- 45.42
217244 A2121.4500-00-1800 51.60 51.60

- 217244 - - - ; A2121.4500-00-1800, . > . ; -.75.98 75.98

■ Check Totals: ::.1,83S.66 1,835.66

17.47.73 □ 01/13/2022 160 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
215194 : • A 2630.4650-00-1800 ., . -150.24 150.24
215194 • . •.;'A2636'.4'6Sd-00-1800 ■> ■ 25.99 ■' 25.99

' 215194 ■ ■A263'0.4650'-00-18d0 ‘ i;79l45 1,793.45
215194 A 2630.4650-00-1800 89.34 89.34

01/31/202212:45 PM Page 3/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report ForA-S1: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
215194 A2630.4650-00-1800 196.95 196.95
215194 A 2630.4650-00-1800 249.50 249.50
215194 •A 2630.4650^)0.1800- 62.90 62.90
215194 ,A2630.4650-00-1800 189:05 189.05
215194 A2630.4650-00-1800 53.97 53.97

Check Totals; 2,811.39 2,811.39

174774 '□ . 01/13/2022 15122 - AMERICAN PAPERS SUPPLY CO. '
LLC

216633 A 1620.4550-00-1630 422.90 422.90

Check Totals: 422.90 422.90

17477S '□ 01/13/2022 16780 ANDERSON CENTER FOR AUTISM
215648 A 2250.4700-00-3450 6.267.20 6,267.20

;215648 A 2250.4700-00^50,. ............ 6,267.20;. 6,267,20

■ ' * •.> CheckTotals: i2,534;io: 12,534.40

174776 □ 01/13/2022 16377 APEX THERAPEUTIC SERVICES
LLC

, ,217753 , A-2^0.4000rOO-,3450:'. • . , 1,215;00 . .1,215;'0O.

Check Totals: .. 1,215.00 1,215:00

174777 □ 01/13/2022 5443 AT&T
. 215041 . A.2630.4000-00-1800 536;64!.' 536.64

- - CheckTotals: 536.64 536.64

17477R . □ 01/13/2022 7366 B & H PHOTO VIDEO
215109 A 2630.4650^0-1800 1,428.96.; . 1,428.96

CheckTotals: < 1,428.96 1,428.96

174773 01/13/2022 5645 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 
. INC'; ,

•, 218078 A2111.4800-00-1300 135.76 135.76
'218112' A2111.4800-00-1300 376.43 ^ 376.43
218068 A2114.4800-00-2500 1,062.60 1,062.60

01/31/202212:45 PM Page 4/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO NumberAccount Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 1,574.79 1,574.79

174780 □ 01/13/2022 12117 BELLMORE-MERRICKClH.S. DIST. ,

.. 217950 , A,2855;4100-00-0000, ' ' • . • . 250.00 250,00

CheckTotals: 250.00 250.00

174781 □ 01/13/2022 . 15838 .BETTER MILES INC.
•••. •

215589 , A 5510.4680-00-0000 4,597.11 . 4.597.11

Check Totals: 4,597.11 4,597.11

174782
□

•01/13/2022 , 12428. , BORELLI, JANICE • '
A 9060.8000^00^0000 , 1,258.80- 0.00

Check Totals: 1,258.80 0.00

174783 01/13/2022 '. 16861 .'■BROWN&BROWNOFGARDEN
...CiVf-: ■' ' o’

•215581 ' A-9060.8000-00-0000 344.53 344.53

CheckTotals: 344.53 344.53

174784 01/1.^2022 • • ' .‘16861 .-‘BROWN&BROWN-OFci^RDEN-'
■ CiTY-.;

215541 A9055.8010-00-0000 820.11 820.11

Check Totals:.. , 820.11 820.11

174785 . 01/13/2022.' 16861 •'BROWNS BROWN OF GARDEN ^
CITY

215639 A9060.8100-00-0000 6,343.25 6,343.25
. A 787A - ; 3.405.48. 0.00

CheckTotals: 9,748.73 6,343.25

174786 □ 01/13/2022 14379 BSN SPORTS. INC.
•• 217527 A.2855.4500;00-O000 , 909.60 909.60

■ . , - 217529 • ■_, . ':'.,A2855.4SOO>OCWO.OO • 915.00 915.00

CheckTotals: 1.824.60 1,824.60

01/31/2022 12:45 PM Page 5/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A-51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174787 □ 01/13/2022 17026 BUSSANI MOBILITY TEAM NYC LLC
215297 A 1620.4580-00-1630 942.50 942.50

CheckTotats: , 942.50 942.50

174788 □ 01/13/2022 18611 CALTAVATING CONSULTING
CORP.

217218 A 2250.4000-00-3450 5,590:00^ 5,590.00

Check Totals:. 5,590.00 5,590,00

174789 □ 01/13/2022 5640 CARLE PLACE SD HIGH SCHOOL
218071 . .-A2855.41004DP-0000 . 175.00 175.00.

Check Totals: 175,00 . 175.00

174790 □ 01/13/2022 5640 CARLE PLACE SD HIGH SCHOOL
• - 218073 A 2855:4100-00-0000, .. .. . .. 175:00 175.00.

Check Totals: . .175.00; 175.00'

174791 □ 01/13/2022 587 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY
CO,

• 215074 , A21;l3.450.C^pg-2400 ... ,269,05.. 269.05

CheckTotals: 269.05 -269.05:

17479? □ 01/13/2022 6729 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES,
' ' INC.

216636. .A 2250.4500-00-3450 ^'-37;i,i.. 37.11

Check Totals: 37.11 37.11

-174793 . □ . 01/1^2022, : : 13407, ,CASSONE LEASING . INC.. :: ^ ■
.21.5075 A 1620.4620-00-1630 • ' , 75,00. ' 75.00'

CheckTotals: 75.00 75.00

174794 □ . 01/13/2022 , 2816'. CDVVGGOVERNMENTINC;':
215017 A263p:4500-q0-1800 2,118.44,' 2,118.44'.

215017 A2630.4500-00-1800 ' ■77'1.27 771;27

215017 A 2630.4500-00-1800 737.60 737.60
01/31/2022 12:45 PM Page 6/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A-51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
215017 A2630.4500-00-1800 1,056.40 1,056.40
215017 A2630.4500-00-1800 232.77 232.77
215017 A 2630.4500-00-1800 . 1.10T90 : 1,101.90

• : 215017 A 2630.4500-00-1800 . 1,084:08 1,084.08
215036 A2630.4650-00-1800 2,463.23 2,463.23

Check Totals: 9,565.69 9,565.69

174795 . : 01/13/2022 CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE/LEVITTOWN...................

215167 A 1240.4750-00-0000 110.00 110.00

Check Totals: 110.00 110.00

174795 □ ' '
01/13/2022 " 679 CHIEF EQUIPMENT, INC, .......

215424 A 1621.4530-00-1610 503.99 503.99
. 215424- -A1621;4530-00-1610 ,• 392.44 , 392.44

. 21M24 ,• , A1621.453p^00-i610 ■ . ■93.58 93.58
'il5424' A 1621.4530-00-1610 • 159;40 159.40

215424 A 1621.4530-00-1610 100.27 100.27
■ ■■ ■21,6424; •A;1621.4530-OCM610 :• 108.24 108.24

' * Check Totals: 1,357^92 1,357.92

174797 □ 01/13/2022 10710 CHOICE DISTRIBUTION, INC
215592 •A5510.5700-p04DOOp -170:32 170.32

Check Totals:. . 170.32 170.32

17479R □ 01/13/2022 11453 COMMERCIAL INSTRUMENTATION
SVC

'21.7870 ■ ■ A 1620.465p-p0.1630 ... 200.00 • 200.00

Check Totals:-- -200.00 200.00

174799 □ . , 01/13/2022 835 CROWN TROPHY
•' '■ ;217942.- . . , A 2850.4180-21-0000, 160:00'.. 160.00

' Check Totals::. 160.00 160.00

01/31/202212:45 PM Page 7/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

174800 □ 01/13/2022 847 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES, INC
218127 A 2270.4500-00-2300 22.43 22.43

Check.Totals: 2243 2243

124801 □ 01/13/2022 937 DEMCO. INC
217863 A2610.4500-31-0000 194.38 194,38

Check Totals: 194i38 194.38

174802 ' □ 01/13/2022 9101 DEPENDABLE DUST CONTROL,
INC.
• -215337 A 1620.4620:0,0-1630 • ... . •227.10. , 227.10.

.'215337 ' - . ;,A1620;462p-00-l630 • 65.30 - , 65.30
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 35.20 35,20
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 86.70 86.70

‘.215337 . . A1620.462P-00-1630 114.-70 - 114.70
215337: A-1,62P.4620-OP-1630, .'•'74:65/ .74.65.
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 ' 129;65 129.65
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 69.60 69.60

.........■ -,-21.5337-. -- •,A:1620.462P-00-1630. - ...... -■ -8.9,00- .89.00-
215337 A'1.620.462q-p0,-1630. 15.0.20-,. 150:20

• • 215337 • A1620.4620-00-1630 .......... ........ 79.95 • 79.95

Check Totals: 1,122.05 1,122.05

174803 ;,01/13/2022 . . 948' .'-pEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES.....
■ 215652 - ■■ ■ • A 2250.4700-00-3450 •13,016.00 ' 13,016.00

215652 A 2250.4700-00-3450 13,016.00 13,016.00

pheck'To^lsi 26,032,0p; : 26,032.00:

174804 01/13/2022 968 DICK BUCK COMPANY .' V, : . ..

216157 A2117.4500-00-1000 231.90 231.90
. 216223 A2117.45PP-00-1000 3.75 ,3.75

.216223 A'2il:7;4600-00-1000' . '30l02 30.02^

Check Totals: 265.67 265.67
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Levtttown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174805 □ 01/13/2022 968 DICK BUCK COMPANY
216191 A2117.4500-00-1000 129.00 129.00

•21,6186 A2117.4500-00-10PO '. : 129.00 129,00
216219, ;■ A2117.4500-00-1000 , 209.64 209.64
216206 A2117.4500-00-1000 290.40 290.40

Check Totals: 758.04 758.04

-174806 a 01/13/2022 .18654 DYNASTY ELEVATOR CORP.
215346 A 1620.4620-00-1630 980.00 980.00
218033 A 1620.4650-00-1630 7,328.50 7,828.50

.215347.; A46204650-00-1.WO 310.00 310.00

CheckTotals: 8,618:50 9,118.50

174807 □ 01/13/2022 1113 E/VSTERN SUFFOLK BOCES
...215009, ..A 1620.4070-00-1630 ' 2487.66' 2,487.66

Check Totals: 2,487.66 : 2,487.66

174808 □ 01/13/2022 15083 EDEN II SCHOOL
' 216953; A 225p.4q00-00^6450 ; . . ,290.00.- 290.00
.. 216953 ■ A;^50;400fr00-345p . ■600..00 600.00 ■

216953 A 2250.4000-00-3450 580.00 580.00
215653 A 2250.4700-00-3450 5,217.50 5.217.50

■215653 A'2250.4700-00-3450. •5,217.50 ' 6,217.50.

.■ ■ ■. CheckTotals: 11,905.00 11,905.00

174809 □ 01/13/2022 1725 EMBLEM HEALTH
. 215538; ■• .A9060;8000-00-0000 . 51i657.77. . 51,657.-77

-,A;787A.- , . - r, 'V : . 13;759.65 0,00

Check Totals: 65,417.42 51,657.77

174810 01/13/2022 ' 18723 . EVERGREENCHARTERSCHOOi;.'
• : ' 215746. ' A.2110.4700-004)000 . - , 3,029^33 3,029.33

CheckTotals: 3,029.33 3,029.33
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174811 □ 01/13/2022 1349 FAMILY LUMBER & BUILDING
217052 A 1621.4530-00-1610 92.40 92.40

217052 A1621.4530-00-1610 -135.33 . 135.33

CheckTotals: 227.73 227.73

17-4812 □ 01/13/2022 18789 FASTSIGNS OFWANTGAH
. 218014 • A1620.4550-00r1630 2,950.00 2,950:00

• Check Totals: 2,950.00 2,950.00

i2im □ 01/13/2022 15065 FASTSPRING
2^17540 A,2-l'l2.4800-OOr1900 . ,175.00 175:00

•217551 ■ ;A2630.4603-00-1800 444.27 444.27'

CheckTotals: 619.27 619.27

174814 □ 01/13/2022 . 16945 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES,INC, , •
,215322 - A1621,4640-00-1610'. . 17.85 17.85

215322 A1621.4540-00-1610 179.07 179.07

215322 A 1621.4540-00-1610 473.48 473.48

CheckTotals: 670,40 67040

174815 □ 01/13/2022 16312 FERNCLIFF MANOR INC.
215654 A 2250.4700-00-3450 6,784.50 6,784.50

CheckTotals: 6,784.50 , 6,784:50

174816 □ 01/13/2022 1379 FIRE COMMAND CC ., INC.
215295 A 1620.4620-00-1630 550.00 550.00

CheckTotals: • r 550.00 550;00

174817 □ 01/13/2022 16868 FITNESS RESOURCE OF NY, LLC.
217267 A 2855.4000-00-0000 475.00 475.00

CheckTotals: 475.00 475.00
' * 3/

174818 n 01/13/2022 15024 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS.
INC.

01/31/2022 12:45 PM Page 10/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A -51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISIDiy

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
217715 A 2610.4600-16-0000 31.28 55.68

Check Totals: 31.28 55.68

124S1S □ ',01/13/2022, 1.8808, G&G.FUEL.CORP.
217409 A 1620.4585-00-1630 19.38 19.38
217409 A 1620.4585-00-1630 35.28 35.28
217409. •• A 1620.4585-00-1630 ■ 17.18 •17.18

■ • 217409 ■ A1620.4585-00-1630 • . .44.66 44:66
217409 A 1620.4585-00-1630 42.25 42.25

Check Totals; 158.75 158.75

174820 □ . 01/13/2022 ' 1.7191 GABRIELLITRUCK'SALESLTD.V

215593 A 5510.5700-00-0000 645.45 432.95
215593 A 5510.5700-00-0000 -212.50 0.00

CheckTotals:!. 432.95 432.95

174821 □ 01/13/2022 7301 GINTHER, ROBERT .

.
215455 A 2110.4750-00-0000 1,344.16 1,344.16

Check Totals: - • M,3^.16. 1,344.16

174822 □ 01/13/2022 17179 GLOBAL FUELING SYSTEMS, INC.

.....
215369 A 1620.4620-00-1630 225.00 226.00

' Check Totals: .225.00 225.00

174823 □ 01/13/2022 11727 GUITAR CENTER DBA MUSIC &
ARTS

............ r " ' 218104, -• - •A2116.2000-00-2100 •37.00, . 37.00

Check Totals:' 37.00 37.00

174824 □ 01/13/2022 2440 HAGEDORN LITTLE VILLAGE 
,SC,HOOL
■ 216956 .' : A 2250,4050-00-34.50 . 260.00. ...260.00

,, 215655,'.j. ;■ ;A|2250^470CM)0-3450 .
■.. ;■ .' 14,738.52 • .14,738.52’

Check Totals: 14,998.52 14,998.52
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - SI: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

174825 □ 01/13/2022 15242 HEALTHY CLEAN BUILDINGS
215528 A 1620.4550-00-1630 240.00 240.00

'' ' •' 215528 A 1620.4550-00-1630 . 307'80 3Q7.80-

Check Totals: 547.80' 547.80

174826 □ 01/13/2022 16840 HEARTSHARE EDUCATION
CENTER- /

..215657 A 2250.4700-00-3450 ' ' .7,485.10 . 7,485.16
215657 A 2250.4700-00-3450 4.920.31 4,920.31

Check Totals: 12,405.41 12,405.41

174827 . □ 01/13/2022 18606 HEGQERTY .
...............* 218005 - ■ ' A 2110.4750-00-0000 - 750:00 750.00-

Check Totals: 750.00 750.00

174828. :01/13/2022„ 1.6869 HMBCONSULT^NTS'LLC : ■
215311 '■ A 1310.4000-00-0000 - 928.80 ■ - 928.80-

Check Totals: 928.80 928.80

174829 ■ ■■■■■'; ' • 01/13/2022 : ' 11020 HORIZO.NiHEALTHCARE STAFFING' '■ ”

2'16959' "' - ■ ’ ■•A 2250.4000-00-3450 r • 2,856;bo ’2,856.00'

216959 A 2250.4000-00-3450 705.60 705.60

CheckTplalst ' 3,561.60- 3,56i;60;

174880 □ 01/13/2022 ■■ 12693 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT ’ '' ' ■

217728 A 2270.4500-00-2300 352.50 352.50

Check'Totals: ‘. ' : : 352.60 352.50

174831 □ ■ 01/13/2022 • 12722 HTP MECHANICAL CORP. ' '

215518 A 1620.4650-00-1630 98.00 98.00
218048 . • . A1620.4650-00-1630 /r . , . .. , -.3,084.00, , - ■ 3i084.0P;,

r ' '
CheckTotals: 3,182.00

33

3,182.00.

174837 □ 01/13/2022 17193 HUGH O'BRIEN YOUTH
01/31/202212:45 PM Page 12/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI
Check/Ref#

174833

174834

174835

'174836 ,

174837

Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO NumberAccountPaid Liquidated
LtMUCKSMIK

218140 A2850.4180-31-0000 395.00 395,00

•218139 • A2850.4180-31-0000 . 395.00 395.00

Check Totals: . 790,00 790.00

□ 01/13/2022 17158 IMPERIAL SUPPLIES, LLC.
215597 •A 5510:570^,00:0000 680.45 680.45

CheckTotals; 68QAS 660y45

□ 01/13/2022 16311 INTERSTATE BATTERIES
215599 A55ip;570.0r00-0000- 1,019.92 1,019.92

Check Totals: 1,019.92 1,019.92

□ 01/13/2022 14019 INTRALOGIC SOLUTIONS
215345 A 1620.4650:00-1630 0.10. 0.10

• 215345: A 1620.4650^0-1630 '120.00 ■ 120.00
215345 ■ ' A 1620.4650-00-1630 360.00 360.00
215341 A 1622.4000-00-1640 7,937.50 7,937.50
215344 . A1622:.4.000-00-1640 -.1,512.00 1,512.00
215344 , , A.1622.4000-OP-1'640 , -1,512.00 . 1,512.00
215336 -A 1622.4006-00-1640 800.00 80000

CheckTotals: 12,241.60 12,241.60

□ ■ 01/1^2022 ' '.17207, ISU\M„MOH/UWMEO
'• 217362 A 2250:4700-00-3450 '323.40 323,40

CheckTotals: 323.40 323.40

□ 01/13/2022 • ■ "'1854, •J,&,JM,ILESRU8BERG0RP; ;„, -
■ 215251 • A 1620.4580-00-1630 ' "648.00 648:00

215251 A 1620.4580-00-1630 37.00 37.00
,215251 , A 1620:4580-00-1630 ■ - . . 1,923.51. 1,923.51
215251 A 1620.4580=00-1630 37.00 37.00
215251 ■'A1620;4586-o6-1630 '76.90 76.90
215600 A 5510.4680-00-0000 1.753.76 1,753.76

01/31/202212:45 PM Page 13/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A-51: COMPUTER CHECK

NViSI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

215600 A5510.4680-00-0000 1,530.30 1,530.30

Check Totals: 6,006.47 6,006.47

■174838 □ 01/13/2022 8678' STANIS & CO., INC.
215640 A 9060.8000-00-0000 1,228.10 1,228.10

Check Totals: 1,228.10 1,228.10

mm 01/13/2022 1987 JERICHO UFSD
212694 A 2250.4050-00-3450 7,098.69 7,098.69

Check Totals: 7,098.69 7,098.69

174840 □ 01/13/2022- 18^8, JURGENS. MATTHEW’ 
217740 A 2250.4750-00-3450 17.14 17.14

Check Totals: 17.14 17,14

174841 01/13/2022^ . 15356'- K&.SMUSIC
216602 A2116.4500-00-2100 51.44 51.44

216604 A2116.4500-00-2100 103.90 103.90
,..■'•216607 A 2116:46,00^00:2100 , , -151.'99 , . 161.99;

CheckTotals: . • 307.33 307.33.

mm 01/13/2022 18407 KIDZ EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 
,'216950 , A 2250.4000^06^0 ..................... i.mb'' 1,138.83

,216950 A.2250.4O,00rO0T3450. b,63t.34 28,631.34-

216950 A 2250.4000-00-3450 23,282.13 23,282.13

216950 A 2250.4000-00-3450 379.61 379.61

CheckTotals: . 53/431,91 63,431.91

174843 □ 01/13/2022 10830 KONICA MINOLTA PRINTING
SOLUTIONS

,213206 A"1670.4000:00-1630 -242.00- 242.00

174844 □ 01/13/2022 13846 L&JHEATING&AC

CheckTotals: 242.00 242.00

01/31/2022 12:45 PM PaS© 14/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

215754 A 1620.4650-00-1630 6,604.92 7,285.00
215752 A 1620.4650-00-1630 6,970.53 7,285.00

• ■ ■■ 215753 .. 'a 1620.4650-00-1630 . r .7,130.36 7,285.00

Check Totals: 20,705.81 21,855.00

174a4fi □ 01/13/2022 17161 LI. FOREIGN AUTO PARTS. INC.
: • 21560,1 A5510.570Q-00-0000 : 74.70 74.70

Check Totals: 74.70 74.70

174R4fi □ 01/13/2022 2271 LAKESHORE LEARNING
MATERIALS

-218118 ■ •A 2110.4500-00-6500 . 231.36 234.36

Check Totals: 234.36 234.36

174ft47 . □. .01/13/2022 13353:: i.LAMB &BARNQSKY, LLP. .. ; •
•:_;;:1;:.;::::.;'215379 • .., A 1'42b.4000-0.0-0000 20,000.09 20,00069
^ • 215378 A 1420.4100-00-0000 6.726.67 6,726.67

Check Totals: 26,726.76 26,726.76

174R4R 01/13/2022 •:,4545.: '- DEWAIN LANFEAR

• - • -218149 A 9060.8000-00-0000 • 2,567.01 2,567,01

Check Totals: 2,567.01 2,567.01

1Z4M9. , .U' 01/13/2022 . ■; .:.458i.:-LAVySONPRODUCTS,INC. :
^

"" •■'•^'"’••215598' A 5510.5700-00-0000 ' ' 543.61 543,61
215598 A5510.570O-0CPO000 415.41 415.41

- , ■,--,.2,15598 . • rA5510.5700-00-0000 , ....... .,... .. , .. 46.92 - 46.92
■..215598 ,.A.,55ia570tf-0O-00q0 ,.,•''55.20 - 5320

Check Totals: 1,061.14 1,061.14

174Bfit1 □ ■ 0.1/13/2022-. - .1,4348, LEAF CAPTIAL FUNDING LLC
' - 215040 • •'A;1670:400Cf-00-1630 ' 645.00 , 645'.00:

Check Totals: 645.00 645.00

01/31/2022 12:46 PM ----------------------------------------------------------------------------15^

4.2.a

Packet Pg. 58

A
tt

ac
h

m
en

t:
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 2
02

2 
W

A
R

R
A

N
T

S
 &

 C
A

S
H

 D
IS

B
U

R
S

E
M

E
N

T
S

  (
44

30
 :

 W
ar

ra
n

ts
)



Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174851 □ 01/13/2022 2364 LEVITTOWN WATER DISTRICT
215005 A 1620.4060-00-1630 329.88 329.88
215005 A 1620.4060-00-1630 473.79 - 473.79.
215005 A,1620.:4060-00-1630 311.98 311.98
215005 A 1620.4060-00-1630 436.51 436.51
215005 A 1620.4060-00-1630 100.00 100.00

CheckTotals; ' 1,652.16 1,652.16

174852 □ 01/13/2022 14996 LONG ISLAND POWERAUTHORITY
(LIPA)

•215016 A-1620.4080-00-1630 104,724;.96 . ’ 104.724.96
.215010 AS530.'40804)0-0000 3.565.07 3.565:07

' Check Totals: 108,290.03 108,290.03

174853 01/13/2022 18778- LONGISIANDPOWEREQUIPMENT
OFHICKSVILLE
. , 215726 A.1621,4530^00-1610 • 150,97-, •150.97

CheckTotals: 150.97 150.97

174854
... ^

01/13/2022' • , 14652. LOWE'S CREDIT SERVICES'

215500 A1621.4530-g0-1610 229.04. . 229.04

215500 A1621.4530-00-1610 152.88 152.88
215500 A1621.4530-00-1610 79.87 79.87

..■218017 . . A2121.2000-00-1800 819.02, 819.02

...217250 A2i21.450,0r00-1800 286,48 . 2,86'.48

217141 A2121.4500-00-1800 147.79 147.79

217141 A2121.4500-00-1800 255.88 255.88

CheckTotals: 1,970;96 1,970.96

174855 □ 01/13/2022 18884 use COMMUNICATIONS BOOK LLC
-DOVER PUBLICATIONS

...•-218142 ■ A2111.4800-00-1300- 133.63 - 133.63

CheckTotals: 133.63 133.63
5*7
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

174856 □ 01/13/2022 15534 MAKERBOT INDUSTRIES LLC
218137 A2121.2000-00-1800 4.746.60 4,746.60

Check Totals: 4,746.60 4,746.60

174857 □ '
01/13/2022 18867 MARBLESOFT DBA KEYBOARD

ASSISTIVE TECH
217914 r, . • : A 2250.4550-00-3450 84.49 84.49

Check Totals: 84.49 8449

174858 □ 01/13/2022 2718 MASSAPEQUA UFSD
,217949, ,A2855.4100-00-0000, , 250.00 .. 250.00

Check Totals: 250;00 250.00

1748519 □ 01/13/2022 4496 MILBURN FLOORING MILLS
218042 - Ai1620.4650-P0r1630 •1,849^88.- 1,849.88

Check Totals: : 1,849.88 1,849.88

174880 □ 01/13/2022 7698 MONDIAL AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
. • 215602 , : A 551,0.5700-00-0000 ............ . 48.32 48:32

. . 215602 ' , A 5510':570OO{M000 • : 96.64 96.64
, . , • 216602 ■ ' ’ aSSIO.STOO-OO-OOOO 91.29 91.29

Check Totals: 236.25 236.25

174861 ■ n 01/13/2022 13872 ■ MORTILIARO, FRANK D***' -
A-2110.4500-17-6500 100.00 0.00

Check Totals: 100.00 0.00

1748R? □ ■' 01/13/2022. . 7304 „MSC INDUSTRIAL.SUPPLY CO;
• 215550 • A162i.4530^0-1610 711.44 711.44

Check Totals: 711.44 711.44

174883 01/13/2022 . 2993 NASCO EDUCATION. LLC ' ' ' ;
218119 ■ ■ - A 2110.4500-00-6500 ■

218074 A 2110.4500-00-6500
• 58.69

67.92
•:? O' 58.69

67.92
01/31/2022 12:45 PM Page 17/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A-51: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date 'Vendor ID Vendor Name

PO Number
Explanation

Account Paid Liquidated

216468 A2110.4510-00^500 654.22 715.05
216529 A 2113.4500-00-2400 75.61 75.61
216746 A 2250.4500r32^34SO, , ; 59.96-. 59.96
216275 A 2120.4500-00-2000 • 19.51.: - • 19.51 .
216275 A 2120.4500-00-2000 32.16 32.16
216275 A 2120.4500-00-2000 4.34 4,34

• • Check Totals: ;972.41; 1,033.24

174RR4 □ 01/13/2022 11438 NAWROCKI SMITH LLP
215382 A 1320.4000-00-0000 3,291.67 3,291.67

Check Totals: 3,291.67 3,291.67

174865 01/13/2022 3078 NESCO BUS MAINTENANCE INC.
215604 A5510.5700-00-0000 1,470.29 1,470.29

Check Totals: . . 1,470.29 1,470.29

174866 □ 01/13/2022 14311 NEWYORKAMERICAN WATER
COMPA

215006, • • • • A162p,4Q6P:P0-,163P. - .238.24. ; 238.24;
V- 215006 . .:A1620.4060,-^,0-1630 '■■:27;37:' 27.37,

215006 A 1620.4060-00-1630' 383:23 383.23
215046 A 5530.4060-00-0000 437.12 437.12

-215046 AS530.4060-00-0000., ■ . .------- . . . : ■132;95-: •- 132.95

Ch^kTotals: 1,218.91 1,218.91:

1748R7 □ 01/13/2022 3169 NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION
217288 A2250.47PO-00.-3450 . • 877.9p.r--: 877.90;

Check-Totals: 877.90 ;877.90

174868 □ 01/13/2022 17270 NYU GROSSMAN SCHOOL OF
MEDICINE ,

2 ':17.159 . ;. ' . ■ A'2855.400QtOO-0000, .. >i3,2^,oo:^'' 13,230:00;

Check'Totals: 13,230;00 : -13,230.00:
3^
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A • 51: COMPUTER CHECK NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

374869 □ 01/13/2022 3214 OCEAN JANITORIAL SUPPLY
215750 A1620.4550410-1630 1,918.80 1.918.80

Check Totals: . 1,918.80 1,918.80

174870 □ 01/13/2022 5599 ROCCOJ.OGNIBENE
217167 A 2250.47SO-00-3450 26.88 26.88

Check Totals: 26.88 26.88

174871 □ 01/13/2022 4535 OPTIMUMLIGHTPATH
215069 A2630.4000-00-1800 63.05 63.05

Check Totals: - 63.05 63.05

174872 □ ' 01/13/2022 4535 OPTIMUMLIGHTPATH

. _ 215069 A2630.4000-00-1800 34.74 34.74

■ : Check Totals: ’ 34.74 34.74

174873 □ 01/13/2022 4535 OPTIMUMLIGHTPATH

. . 215069 A2630.4000-00-1800 31.57 31.57

Check Totals: 31.57 31.57

174874 □ 01/13/2022 18767 P & L INNOVATIONS, INC.
215410 A 1010.4750.00-0000 176.55 176,55

Check Totals: 176.55 176.55

174875 □ 01/13/2022 3260 PARAMOUNTTOOLAND 
EQUIPMENT

. . 216605 A 5510.6700-00-0000 • ,1.049.67 1,049.67

■ 1 CheckTotals: . 1,049.67- 1,049.67

174876 □ 01/13/2022 3268 PARKWAY PEST SERVICES
^ 215350 , •• - A1620.4650-00-1630 80.00 80.00
' .216350 ' ■ • , A 1620.4650,-00-1630 ' 287.22 287.22

215350 A 1620.4650-004630 • 90.61 • 90.61
216350 A 1620.4650-00-1630 83.42

4"^
83.42
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174877 - □; 01/13/2022 16063 PATRIOT SUPPLY COMPANY

Check Totals: 541.25 541.25

215324. A 1621.4550-00-1610. . , 896.13 .. 896.13.

174878 □ 01/13/2022 4483 PC UNIVERSITY DISTRIBUTORS

Check Totals: 896.13 896.13

17487A 01/13/2022 4483

INC
218027' - •A2630.2200-00-1800

PC UNIVERSITYDISTRIBUTORS

Check Totals:

3,349.60

3,349.60

3,349.60

3,349.60

INC
218136

218136

A 2630.2200-00-1800

A 2630.2200-00-1800

159.50

322.35

159.50

322.35

Check Totals: 481.85 48185

174880 □ 01/13/2022 12477 PIONEER ATHLETICS
215430 A 1621.4530-00-1610

Check Totals:

1,099.00

1,099.00

1,099.00

1,099.00

174831 □ 01/13/2022 3389 PLAQUES & SUCH
215389 A2855.4500-00-0000 785.50 785.50

CheckTotals: 785;50: 785:50

17488? □ 01/13/2022 16598 PULICK POTTERY
215682 A2117.4000-00-1000 311.00 311.00

CheckTotals:. : 311.00 : 3ii.oo:

174883 □ 01/13/2022 14518 QUADIENT, INC.
215361 A 1670.4000-00-1630 414.00 414.00

'.■■■■■ ■ Check Totals: 414i00- 414.00-

174884 "5 01/13/2022 9220 R.W. TRUCK EQUIPMENT CORP. y/
01/31/202212:46 PM Page 20/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

215417 A 1621.4530-00-1610 148.13 148.13
215417 A 1621.4530-00-1610 559.42 559.42

CheckTotals: 707.55 707.55

174885 □ 01/13/2022 3545 RIDDELLALLAMERICAN
215391 A 2855.4000-00-0000 39.90 39.90

, ,215391 A 2855.4000-00-0000 . > 106.40 ' .' . 106.40

CheckTotals:. „ 146.30 146.30

174886 □ 01/13/2022 18772 ROBERT M SIDES F/y/IILY MUSIC
CENTER -

■ '.216611 ' . • A2116.«00-00-2100 ' , ' 34.95 34.95

CheckTotals: 34.95 34.95

174881 □ 01/13/2022 : 15433: ROBINSON STEEUCO, INC, ,
•218043- . , A 2020:2000:21-0000 '. 1,041.25 . 1.041.26

CheckTotals: 1,041.25 1,041.25

174R6R □ 01/13/2022: 15950 ROSLYN UESD :
217285, , . A 2250;4720-00,-3450 35,781.00' 35,781.00

CheckTotals: 35,781.00 35,781.00

174889. □ 01/13/2022 17186 SACHEM NORTH WRESTLING
CLUB ■

21,7988 . : „ .vA-2855.410p-Op-pOOO -. 200.00 200^00.

CheckTotals: 200.00 200.00

174890 ■ ■■■ D. 01/13/2022- -9768 .SCHOOL OUTFITTERS .. .
'217065 . . -A 1620,200^00-1630' i. ??2.33 ,792:33

CheckTotals: 792.33 792.33

174891 . n'- 01/13/2022 4458, „SCHqOLSPECIALW;lNC. ; ..--..l: .. .
-2170.63 ';• , . ,A162p.2Op,p-p0-1630 ' 952.86' . .952.86-
217063 A 1620.2000-00-1630 2,129.08 2,129.08

01/31/202212:45 PM Page 21/32
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

216510 A 2113.4500-00-2400 172.83 172.83

216534 A2113.4500-00-2400 24.69 24.69
216499 - 'A211^500-00-2400 39.97 45.74
,216658 A2250.4500-17-3450 8;99. 8:99

217366 A 2270.4500-00-2300 47.62 47.62
215449 A 2830.4500-00-0000 117.77 117.77
217772 A2121.4500.-00-1800 153.70 153.70
216745 :,A,2250-4S00-32-^50 51.55 5i;65

216745 A 2250.4500-32-3450 30.97 30.97

216745 A 2250.4500-32-3450 6.18 6.18

216753 . ' • A'2250.455(W)0-3450 78.45 85.11
217374 A 2270.4500-0072300 85.03 85.03-
217368 A 2270.4500-00-2300 290.69 290.69
216658 A 2250.4500-17-3450 11.09 11.09
216658 A'2250.4500-17-3450 ■ ' , , 104.18 104.18

■ 216658 ■A'2250.4500-17-3450. .. . -15.88 15.88-

216658 A 2250.4600-17-3450 9.40 9.40

216665 A 2250.4500-19-3450 24.97 24.97
216717 ,''A2250:45b073i^3450 -,^'8:68. • .8!,58 ■

CheckTotals:- ■ 4,36A48’ 4,376.91 ;

iz4ssa □ 01/13/2022 4458 SCHOOL SPECIALTY. INC.
':.',216449, ,, A,2l10.4500-32-6500 . ■ '39.54. , 39:54-^

216401 . A2110^4500-32-6500; . 4,04 . 4;04:

216402 A2110.4500-32-6500 11.99 11.99

216421 A 2110.4500-32-6500 1.86 1.86

216423 . . A:2;110.45b0732-6500.- , . ! . - ■ " ' 1.57- 1.57;
216434. . , .• ;A2l'l0:450O-32-6500 : . 4.04 4.04;

216438 A2110.4500-32-6500 2.83 2.83
216448 A2110.4500-32-6500 5.32 5.32

216789 ' A2250.480Q-00r3450 ' ' , , 32.04;; . • 32,04 ■

• 216789^ • •A;225.0.480P-00-3450 ■■ 38:32, 38.32

Check Totals: 141.55 141.55
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A-51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref#

174893

174894

174895

174896

174897

174898

Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account

□ 01/13/2022 3779 SCHWING ELECTRICAL SUPPLY
CORP.

215323 • ■ - A.1621.4540-00-1610 ,
'215323 -’a-162H.45404DOt161P
215323 Ai62'i;4540-00-1610

□ , 01/13/2022- -3795, SEAFORD UFSD
218114 A 2855.4100-00^000

□ , 01/13/2022. . . 3842 SID HARVEY INDUSTRIES. INC..
' 215325 ' A1621.4SSO-00-1610

□ 01/13/2022. 10231 SPRINT ,

• 215039 • A-1620.4070-00-1630

□ • 01/13/2022 ' • 8458 ST./NTHONYS HIGH SCHOOL'^

218115 A2855.4100-00-0000

□- 01/13/2022 , -^03,'.STAPLES BUSiNESSAbVANTAGE
-215115 ' A 1310.4500-00-0000

215115 A 1310.4500-00-0000

- . . - 217893. • r : . A1310.4500-00-0000 • .
... 215115 ' . A •1,3jq:4500-p0.0000 '

' 215291 • • - A1620.4500-00-1630

215115 A2110.4500-14-6500

..................... 215076 .- -A 2630.4500:00-1800 .

- 215737, . .. .A2110.45q0r28-6500 , , .
■■ ' ’ 215737 • • •• 'a2110.4500-28-6500- - ■

215695 A 2117.4500-00-1000

Paid Liquidated

. . . 12.09 , 12.09
434.29 434,29

78.39 78.39

Check Totals: 524.77 524.77

100.00 100.00

Check Totals: 100.00 100.00

192.29 192.29

Check Totals: 192.29 192.29

' ' 459.51 459.51

Check Totals: 459.51 459.51

- 650:00 650.00

Check Totals: 650.00 650.00

' l'

22.14 22.14
39.49 39.49

■ • -246,15 246.15
; ■ 34,22. 34.22

........... • 2548 25.48
2,116.00 2,116.00
•115.14 115.14

63.58 63.58'

■ 80.61'

157.55
80.61

157.55
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISl

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 2,900.36 2,900.36

174899 □ 01/13/2022 13254 STAPUES CONTRACT & - ' V
COMMERCIAL.

215973 A 2110.4500-20-6500 10.88 10.88

216400 A2110.4500-32-6500 15.74 15.74

Check Totals:. 26.62 - 26.62

174900 □ 01/13/2022 132M STAPLES CONTRACT &
COMMERCIAL

216397 A 2110.4500-32-6500 61.70 61.70

Check.Totals: 61.70. 61.70i

.1H9.0.1. □ 01/13/2022 3170 STATE OF NEW YORK
215537 A 9060.8000-0043000 1,964,872.18 1,964.872.18

A787A..,' 459,325.48' 0.00',

Check Totals: . 2/424,197.66 - 1,964,872.18

174902 . □ 01/13/2022 13416 SUPERIOR 0\^RHEAD DOOR INC.
' ; 215548' , A1626,4650-00-1630, - ' ' . • i < * •' ,r ■; 261,28,. 261.28;

Check Totals:' 261.28 261.28

174903 01/13/2022 16536 SUPERIOR TEXT
; ..215034 A211P.;4810-OOtOOOO. ■ 314,10. 314.1,0:

Check Totals: 314.10 314.10'

1749.04 01/13/2022 17156 THE BRAKE SERVICE GROUP
215590' , ; ..A 551pi5700-00-0000 •1,312;68-. . • 1,312.68

215590 A 5510:5700-00-0000.. .. 801.96 801.96

215590 A 5510.5700-00-0000 70.50 70.50

215590 A 5510.5700-00-0000 132.44 132.44

Check Totals: 2,317.58 . 2,317.58:

174905 □ 01/13/2022 4386 THE ESTATE OF WILLIAM
PAVLIKOWSKI

01/31/2022 12:45 PM Page 24/32
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Levittown UFSD
r» iflNk 1

Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK
IN V1 a 1 Um

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

A 9060.8000 314.70 0.00

Check Totals: 314.70 0.00

174906 □ 01/13/2022 11118 THE FAMILY CENTER FOR AiUTISM VoWed During Printing •.

0.00 0.00

Check Totals: 0.00 0.00

174907 n 01/13/2022 .,. .11113 THE FAMU YCFNTFR FOR AIITIRM
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3460 85.00 85.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 170-00 170.00

. , • 216954 A 2260.4000-00-3450 680:00 680.00.
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 680.00 680.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 1,612.45 1,612.45
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 203.75 203.75

. ' .' . 216954 . A:^50.4000-00-3450 170.00 170.00
216954' . A 2250^4000-0,0-3460 . . .' 510.00 , 510.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3460 382.50 382.50
2169M A2260.4000-00-34SO 1,275.00 1.276.00
21.69,54 ■ -A:,225,p';400p-00-3450 ,.-;-'85,00 85.00
216954 ;;A'2250;.40.00-00-3450 . . 1,068.75 . 1,068.75
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 85.00 85.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450_________________ 340.00 340.00
.216954. A'2250;4000rOtH3450 765:00 766.00.
.216954 ■' A,2250;40pQ-0.b-3460 . . , , .85.00 • ■ ' 86.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 595.00 595.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 ______________ 255.00 256.00

. - 216954 ■■ \ A^50.40.00^00-3450 ,935.00 '936.00
.' 216954 , , ,,^„A:2250.4000-00-3450 „ :..1,062.50 , 1,062.50

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 680.00 680.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450______________ _ 1,020.00, 1,020.00
21,6954 . A 225P,4Q00,-O0r3450 - ' "1,190.00. 1,190.00,
216964 . • , A,2250:4000-00:^50 ' 1,44,5.00 • 1,446.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 170.00 170.00

01/31/2022 12:45 PM pi^i---------25^
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

216954 A2250.4000-00-3450 85.00 85.00

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 1,105.00 1,105.00

216954 A 2250.4000-^0-3459 ■ 85.00 . 85,00:

216954 A,2260.4000^0,0,-3450 8.5:00 • 85:00 ^

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 2,550.00 2,550.00

216954 A 2250.40004}0-3450 340.00 340.00

216954, 'A,225.6!4000r0,0r345.0 . 170;00,. 170,00 .•

216954 A2250.4000,4)6-3450 85.00 85;00.'

216954 A 2250.4000-00.3450 3,017.50 3,017.50

216954 A2250.40004DO-3450 85.00 85.00

216954' A-2250.4QOO-'OOr3450: . 25800- 255.00;

216954 •A2250.4000tOOt3450 . 1 ■,020.00 1,020.00,:

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 637.50 637.50

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 170.00 170.00
216954' ’A2250.^p0-:00^'50 ::85.00',. • 85:00.

' ' ^ , Check Totals: 25,324;95 - . 25,324v9S;

174908 ...........□, , 01/13/2022 11012 THOMSON WEST ORWEST 
.;"GRO.UP ... .

. - ' '21554'2 - A'2l10.45,Oq:31.6SOO - - -l,3'44;bo. ■ T^344.00:

Check Totals: 1,344.00 1,344.00

174909 ■ □ 01/13/2022 . -10354 TRI-STATE SOUND'&VIOEO; • , ................. ........... :;t-; •

215348 . A162p.465p-00-1630 ■ ;:.162.64;',; 162,:64.i

Check Totals: 162.64 162.64

174910. □ 01/13/2022 ..... :• 4207:-'TRIPLECROWN.SPORTS,I,NG:.. ......... ...........

■ ,216903 , A 2855.4500-00-0000, . 335,00, . . 335.00

Check Totals: 335.00 335.00

174911 □ 01/13/2022 ,-18590, USMEDICALSTAFFING.LLC...
■ 215647 ' •A281,5.4000r00-0000 ■,;;i',485.0p :.'■ .1,485.00

Check Totals: 1,485.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51; COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

174912 □ 01/13/2022 10550 ULTIMATE POWER, INC.
217819 A 1620.4650-00-1630 4,512.33 4,512.33

Check Totals: ^512.33 4,512.33

174913 □ 01/13/2022 4239 UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY
215659 A 2250.4700-00-3450 5,209.64 5,209.64

CheckTotals: 5,209.64 5,209.64

174914 □ 01/13/2022 14660 UNITED METRO ENERGY CORP
215013 A 1620.4090-00-1630 1,662.55 1,662.55

.. 215013 A 1620.4090-00-1630 232.55 232.55
. 216004 A 5530.4090-00-0000 •737.94 737.94

215004 A 5530.4090-00-0000 237.75 237.75

Check Totals: 2,870.79 2,870.79

174915 .. □ 01/13/2022' 4268 . VARIETY CHILD LEARNING 
' CENTER..............

215660 A 2250.4700-00-3450 9,792.00 9,792.00

CheckTotals: '9,792.00 9,792.00

174915 □ 01/13/2022 420 VERIZON NEW YORK, INC. "
215043 A 1620.4070-00-1630 468.46 468.46

CheckTotals: . '468:46 468.46

174917 01/13/2022 5386 VERNIER SOFTWARE & 
TECHNOLOGY

218057 A 2113.4500-00-2400
. . . .

630.00 630.00

CheckTotals: 630.00 630.00

174918 □ 01/13/2022 12550 W.B, MASON CO., INC
215627 A 1620.4550-00-1630 814.80 814.80
217405- A2il0.45QO:32-6500 • •, 561.54 561.54

; 217823 . , A 281,0.4500-00-0000 136,25- 136.25

CheckTotals: 1,512.59 1,512.59
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174919 □ 01/13/2022 12785 W.W. GRAINGER. INC.
215523 A 1620.4550-00-1630 3,756.30 3,756.30
215523 A 1620.4556-00-1630.. ' 5.10 5.10

. :215523. A1620.4550^0r1630, 13;92 13;92
215523 A 1620.4550-00-1630 33,23 33.23
216523 A 1620.4550-00-1630 488.60 488.60
215523 A162p:455PrOq-1630 . 4,85ioo' 4,859.00
215522 A1621.454(>0q-1610' 435.50. . . 43560
215522 A 1621.4540-00-1610 59.08 59.08
215522 A 1621.4540-00-1610 80.32 80.32
215521 , A1621.455p-00-16ia ■ ' ' ■■60:15; . ■ 60.15
215523 ' A1620.4550-00,-1630' , 19750 197.50
215520 A 1621.4530-00-1610 24.77 24.77
215520 A 1621.4530-00-1610 135.00 135.00
215520. .A1621.4530rbO-1610' ■"203.46 203.46’-

215522 A162i.4540-00,-16lO; • 166:26. - 166,26

CheckTotals: 10,518.19 10,518.19

174920 □ 01/13/2022 • 4427 -XEROXCORP. •

215021 . A 1670.4000-0.0.-1630 ■ 1',54569.: 1,545.09,
215022 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,545.09 1,545,09
215030 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,478.20 1,478.20
2-15029 . A 1670.4000:00-1630 • ,1.478.20 ' ' 1.47,8.20:
215031- ;;A 1670.4000-00-1630 1.478.20, 1.478.20
215028 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,478.20 1,478.20
215049 A 1670.4000-00-1630 443.13 443.13
215032 /i167.p.400(W0-163O " ' 1,085.82 . 1,085.82.
:215024 . ; . • . . 'A1670.4000-00-1630 ' . . ^'54569; ; 1,545.p9
215023 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,545.09 1,545.09
215025 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,545.09 1,545.09
215027. .- rA1670.40.00jOO-1630. ■'1.4762a.- 1,478.20:
2,15026:,:;-.. ■A167O;4OOPtO0t163P . . - - . 1,478.20 ■ V 1,478.20:

CheckTotals: 18,123.60 18,123.60
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A • 51: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# ManualCheck Date VendorlD VendorName Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

174921 □ 01/13/2022 15601 YOUTH ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES

216938 A 2850.4180-00-0000 1.612.00 1,612.00
• 216936 A 2850.4180-00-0000' 1,508.00 1,508.00

Check Totals: 3,120.00 3,120.00

Number of Cash Disbursements: .162
.Grand Totals: 3,103,254.95 2,628,725.89

Account Distribution Totais

Account Description Total Expensed Total Liquidated
. A1010.4500rpp-0000 Bp OF ED MATERIALS/SUPPLIES 32.03. - .......  32.03 .

A 1010.4760-00-0000 BD OF ED TRAINING/TRAVEL , • 176.55 176.55
A 1240.450CWO-0000 SUPf MATERIALS/SUPPLIES 65.76 • 65.76
A 1240.4750-00-0000 SUPT TRAINING/TRAVEL 110.00 110.00
A 1310.40004)0-0000 . BO CONTRACTUALEXPENDITIJRES . . - . 928.80 , ■ 928.80
A1310.45004)0-0000, BOMATERIALS/S.LIPPLIES :' • 342.00 342.00
A 1320.40004)0-0000 ' AUDITING SERVICES’' • - • ■ ■ 3,291.67 3,291.67 ■ - ■

A 1420.40004)04)000 GENERAL COUNSEL EXPENSES 20,000.09 20,000.09
. A 1420.41004)04)000 • . LABOR COUNSEL SERVICES , . ...... 6,726.67 6,726.67

A 1620.20p0r00-1630 bPERATlGN^EQUiPMENT. , 3,874.27 ■^3,874.27
A 1620.4060-00-1630 OPERATIONS-WATER- 2,301.00 ”2,301.00
A 1620.4070-00-1630 OPERATIONS-INTERNET 3,415.63 3,415.63
A 1620.4080-00-1630 •, ,OPERAT|0,NS-ELECTRiC 104,724:96 - . - 104,724.96-
A 1620.4090-00-1630 OPERATIONSrFUELOlL •: 1,895.10 • '1,895.10.
A 1620.45004)0-1630 OPERATIONS'-MATERIALSUPPLIES ' ’ ■ ' ' ' ’25.48' '■ 25.48
A 1620.45504)0-1630 OPERATIONS-CUSTODIALSUPPLIES 16,007.95 16,007.95
A 1620.45804)0-1630 • ■ OPERATIpNS-YEHICLE PARTS. ■3,664.91 3,664.91
A 1620.45854)0-1630' O&MGASQUNE'-• , ■' .158:75 158.75
A 1620.4620-00-1630 ■ OPERATIONS CONTRACTUAL 2,952.05 2,952.05
A 1620.4650-00-1630 OPERATIONS-REPAIRS 49,072.82 50,722.01
A.1621.4530-00-1.610 MAINTENANCE-GROUNDS &.MAINT SUP • 5,666.73. . . 5,666.73
A1621.4540-00-161P' . .. - • MAINTENAN.CE-ELECTRic/PLUMB'SUPPLS;. , '4,016;33" ..... • <0,16.33
A 1621.4550-00-1610 MAINTEN/VNCE-HEAT&VENTSUPPLIES ’ 1,148.57 ■ • '■ •l’l48.57

A 1622.4000-00-1640 SECURITYCONTRACTUAL EXPENDITURES 11,761.50 11,761.50
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51; COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Account Description Total Expensed Total Liquidated

A 1670.4000-00-1630 DISTRICTWIDE PHOTOCOPY RENTAL 19,424.60 19,424.60
A 2020:2000-2W0007 S.UPRVSN EQDIP/WISDOM’ 1,041.25 : 1,041.25

■ A 2110.4500-00-6500 •MAT/SUPP INSTRUCTION/DISTRICT- 360.97 • 360.97 .

A2110.4500-14-6500 MAT/SUPP GARDINERS 2,116.00 2,116.00

A2110.4500-17-6500 MAT/SUPP NORTHSIDE 100.00 0.00

A2110:4500-19-6500 MAT/ SURP EAST BROAD 33.55 ' 33.55

A2110.4500-20-6506 ' MAT/SUPP SUMMIT LN. - 10.88 10.8,8:

A 2110.4500-28-6500 MAT/SUPP SALK MS 144.19 144.19

A2110.4500-31-6500 MAT/SUPP DIVISION 1,344.00 1,344.00

A2110.4500t32-6500: MAT/SUPP MAC ARTHUR ' , 710^7 . 71017 . .

A2110.4510-00^500 MAT/SUPPPHYS Eb ■ - 654.22 715.05

A2110.4700-00-0000 PAYMENTS TO CHARTER SCHOOLS 3,029.33 3,029.33

A 2110.4750-00-0000 TRAINING/TRAVEL 2,094.16 2,094.16

A 2110.4810-00-0000.. T^TBOOKS/NON-PuklC '', 314:10 314.10

A'21li.4500-d0-1300,;. , mat&Supp/englisH 200;46... 200.46

A2111,4800-00-1300 TEXTBOOKS-ENGLISH 645.82 645.82

A 2112.4800-00-1900 TEXTBOOKS-MATH 0.00 0.00

A2113.450CWO-2400 : • .■MAT&SUPP-SCIENC#: " 1,324.24-.' 1,330:01
A2114!480b-0br2500. TEXTBpOKS^bCIALSTUDIES • - 1,06Z60 ' , , 1,062.60

A2116.2000-00-2100 INST EQUIPMENT/MUSIC 37.00 37.00

A2116.4500-00-2100 MAT/SUPP/MUSIC 342.28 342.28

A2t17.4000-00-1000 ... CONTRAGUAL EXPEND/^T- ,i...............................31,1.00:.. ,311.00,

A 2117.4500-00-1000 - MAT/SUPP/ART • ,1.181.26 ,' . ,1,,181,26

A2118.2000-00-1200 INST EQUIPMENT/ BUSINESS 749.95 749.95

A2120.4500-00-2000 FACS-MAT&SUPP DISTRICT 1,081.46 1,081.46
A2121.20004DCKl'800. . TECH-EQUIPMENT.blSTRlcf' '5,565.62 - , ,;''5,565.62

A2121.45OO-OO-18O0 ' TECH-MATSSUPP DISTRICT • : . • 1,342.28 .. . 1,342.28,

A 2250.4000-00-3450 SPEC ED RELATD SERV/IN-DIST 101,492.21 101,492,21

A 2250,4050-00-3450 SPEC ED RELATD SERV/OUT-DIST 7,358.69 7,358.69

A 2250.4500-00-3450 SPEC ED MAT/SUPP-Dlsf RICT ' ,37.11 37.11 1
A 2250.4500-17-3450 speg.ed.mat/supp-northside: . . 149.54 149.54.

A 2250.4500-19-3450 SPEC ED MAT/SUPP-EAST BROADWAY 24.97 24.97
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Cheek/Ref# ManualCheck Date VendorlO VendorName
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Account Description Total Expensed Total Liquidated

A 2250.4500.^1-3450 SPEC ED MAT/SUPP-DIVISION 8.58 8.58

A 2250.4500-32-3450 SPECEDMAT/SUPPrMACARTHUR; ' 163.93 • . 163.93
A 2250.4550-OP-3450 ' : SPEECH/HEAR SRV GEN INST SPPLIES . 162.94 169.60

A 2260.4700-00-3450 SPEC ED PVT SCH TUITION 99,132.77 99,132.77
A 2250.4720-00-3450 SPEC ED PUBLIC SCH TUITION 35,781.00 35,781.00
A2250.4750-OOt3450 SPEC ED TRAIN!NGn;RAVEL ' 44.02 . 44.02
A 2250.4800-00-3450 SPEC ED-TEXTBOOKS ■ : 70.36 79-36 '

A 2270.4500-00-2300 AIS MATERIALS SUPPLIES 898.38 898.38
A2610.4500-31-0000 LIBRARY MAT & SUPP DIVISION AVE 194.38 194.38

A2610.4600-16-0000 LIBRARY BOOKS LEE RD ,31.28 ' 65.68
A 2630:2200-00-1800 . COMPUTER INST state'AIDED HARDWR ; 3,831.45 . . ■ 3,831.45

A 2630.4000-00-1800 COMPUTER INST CONTRACTUAL EXP 666.00 666.00
A 2630.4500-00-1800 COMPUTER INST MAT & SUPP 7,217.60 7,217.60
A2630.4603-00r1800 COMPUTER INSTES SOFTW/\RE •- 6:oo;'-' 0.00
A 2630,4650-00-1800 , ' COMPUTER INSTREPAIR CODE , .6,703.58, ,- 6,703.58
A2810.4500-00-0000 GUIDANCE MAT & SUPP 136.25 136.25
A2815.4000-00-0000 HEALTH SERVICES CONTRACTUAL EXP 1,485.00 1,485.00
A 2830.4500-00-0000 OADE.MAT;isUPP.’. 117.77 . 117.77 '

A2850.4180-00-0000', STDNTPARTP.FEES ^ 3,120.00 3,120,00 .
A 2850.4180-21-0000 STDNT PARTP FEES/WISDOM 160.00 160.00
A2850.4180-31-0000 STDNT PARTP FEES/DIVISION 790.00 790.00
A 2850.4500-17-0000 ' CLUB MAT'S SUPP NORTH5IDE ' ' 141.78 141.78

A 2855.4000-00-0000,-. INTERSCHOLATHLT'OONTRACTUA'L EXP ' - .13,851,30 • 13,851.30
A2855.4100-00-0000 INTERSCHOLATHLT PARTICPATN FEES 1,800.00 1,800.00
A 2855.4500-00-0000 INTERSCHOLATHLT MATS SUPP 2,945.10 2,945,10

• A551p.4680-00-0bpp. TRANSPORT/\TION BUS REPAIR/OUTSIDE , , ^ 7,881.17 ■ ,7,881.17

,A5510.5700^0rOOOO ■ TRANSPORTATION. BUS PARTS • ■ 1.0,,157.09. ■ , ' ,10,157.09 -

A 5530.4060-00-0000 GARAGE WATER 570.07 570.07
A 5530.4080-00-0000 GARAGE ELECTRICITY 3,565.07 3,565.07

. A5530.4090r00-0000 .. Oarage,. FUEL OIL . ' .975.69 • . 975.69
A787A . . NYS HEALTH INS. EMPLOYEE SHARE - 476,49o!61 ' ■. ;0.00
A9055.8010-00-0000 EMP BENEFITS LONG TERM DISB & EMM/AL 820.11 820.11
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A-51: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

Account Description Total Expensed Total Liquidated
A9060.8000 EMP, BENEFITS HEALTH INSURANCE 31470 OOO

A 9060.8000^0^)000 EMP BENEFITS .HEALTH INSURANCE 2,020,040.19 , ■ 2.020,669.59
A 9060.8100-00-0000.. , EMP BENEFITS DENTAL INSURANCE, 6,343:25 ^ 6,343.25

Fund A Totals; 3,103,254.95 2,628,725.89

GiandTotals: 3,103,254.95 2,628,725.89

General Ledger Summary Postings
Account Description Debits Credits
A 200 CASH-CHASE CHECKING 0.00 3,103.254.95
A521. ENCUMBRANCES ,0.00 2,628,725.89

A 522 APPROPRIATION EXPENSE ,2.626.764;34 o;po

A821 RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES 2.628,725.89' 6.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - S3: PAYROLL GF NVISI
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name

PO Number Account
Explanation

Paid Liquidated
3Z4 □ 01/13/2022 3018 JOVIA FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION Tnjsl & Agency Payment

A 731 71,783.33 0.00

Check Totals: 71,783.33 0.00

3ZS □ 01/13/2022 3429 N.Y.S. PROMPT TAX Tmst & Agency Payment
A 728 1,102.26 0.00

.. 231,870.39 0.00

Check Totals: 232,972.65 0.00

376 □ 01/13/2022 4601 US OMNI Trust&Agency Payment
' A'729 975.00 • o.oo'

, , . A729' ■ 19,786:00 0.00
A 729 835.00 0.00
A 729 9,845.00 0.00
'A.729.: ■ ..1,500.00.’, 0.00
A 729: , 275.00 • 0.00,
A 729 30,613.01 0.00
A 729 6,450.00 0.00
A729-.. 8,31.1.59 6.00.

■ \ ' '■A729'’.' ■ ■.:2,350.00 0.00.
A 729 58,328.87 0.00
A 729 4,540.00 0.00
A 729 . , '2,885.00 0.00^

. ...............'A 729- . 296.00 0.00'
A 729 100.00 0.00
A 729 2,819.45 0.00
A729, 68,028.62 b.oo

:A729,- 16..668.49 .0.00-
A 729 1,485.26 0.00
A 729 850.00 0.00

' A729 ' .50,900:99 b.oo ■
• . ; ,/.A:?29 , ' ’ . 3;i25.00 0.00':

Check Totals: 290,968.28 0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A 53: PAYROLL GF

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

m. □ 01/13/2022 11584 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Tnist & Agency Payment
A726A 298,419.49 0.00

' A726B 298,419.49 0.00

A722 605,770.29 , ,0.00

A 740 69,791.91 0.00

A 741 69,791.91 0.00

Check Totals: 1,342i193.09 0.00

■174922 □ 01/13/2022 9824 NYS CHILD SUPPORT 
PROCESSING

Trust & Agency Payment - NYS CHIL

• A746- • 419.00 0.00
A'746' •51i;50 p.oo

A 746 '1,250,00 0.00

A 746 1,375.15 0.00

- - , A 746^ r 294.00 . • 0,00
' . • ' A'746. . •^37:58 ■ . o.od;.

■ A746 • • '346.50 0.00

Check Totals: 4,333.73 0.00

300740 0 01/13/2022 ' ‘3172 NYS,employees: RETIREMENT " -
" ' '■ A‘712 ' • • 20;i22.30 0.00

A713A 10,503.09 0.00

A713B- -224.16. 0.00

: A713' ,,1.241.28 , 0.00

Check Totals: 32,090.83 0.00

300751- 0 01/13/2022 ...........3316 LEVITTOWN U.F.S.D. P/R ................ •■'

A7i0 ' .3,105,093.60., o:oo

Check Totals: 3,105,093.60 0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 53: PAYROLL GF

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number Account

Expianation

Paid Liquidated

Number of Cash Disbursements: 7
Grand Totals: 5,079,435.51 0.00

Account Distribution Totals
Account Description . . Total Expensed' Total Liquidated
A710 CONSOLIDATED PAYROLL 3,105.093.60 0.00
A 712 CIVIL SERVICE RETIREMENT 20,122.30 0.00
A713, ■ . , CIVIL SERV RETIRE,AF=IREARS 1,241.28 . 0.00
A713A • EMPLOYEE RETIRE LO/VM , .10,503.09 0.00 ■
A713B EMP RET 414H ARREARS 224.16 0.00
A 721 NYS INCOME TAX 231.870.39 0.00
A722. FEDERAL INCOME TAX .605,770.29 0.00
A726A S.S.TAX EMPLOYEE SHARE ' 298,419.49 0.00
A726B S.S. TAX EMPLOYER SHARE 298,419.49 0.00
A 728 NEW YORK CITY INCOME TAX 1,102.26 0.00
'A729 TAX SHELTEREDANNUITI.ES 290,968.28 : 0.00 .
A731 JOVIA CREDIT UNION-. V , 71,783.33 .. ■ . . 0.00
A 740 MEICARE EMPLOYEE SHARE 69,791.91 0.00
A 741 MEDICARE EMPLOYER SHARE 69,791.91 0.00

' A746 ' GARNISHEES ' . V; 4,333.73; ’ . 0.00

Fund A Totals: • ' V 5,079,435.51 : 0.00
Grand Totals: 5,079,435.51 0.00

General Ledger Summaiy Postings .........

Account ... Description : . ■■■ Debits.'.': Credits
A200 • C/1lSH-CHASE CHECKING 0.00 5,079.435.51

lo-i f'ln'io ou

.......... . ' -
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For C -13: LUNCH FUND

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

□ 01/13/2022 14136 CESPE, JESSICA
C1440 63.50 0.00

Check.Totals: 63.50 0.00

g2Sg □ 01/13/2022 9905 COMPASS GROUP 
USA/CHARTWELLS

215468 .C.2860.4020-A-0 . . 271,385.61 271,385.61;

CheckTotals: 271,385.61 271,385;ei

52ZQ □ 01/13/2022 18898 KONSTANDAKIS-PUPPO, IRENE
. - C1440 , ,220.00 . 0.00

CheckTotals: . ; 220.00 0.00

Number of Cash Disbursements; 3
Grand Totals: 271,669.11 271,385.61

Account Distribution Totals
Account DescripUon ’ ' " Total Expensed Total Liquidated
C1440 SALE OF REIMBURSABLE LUNCHES 283.50 o!o0

C 2860.4020-A-0 - - NET MGMTCODIREeTEXPENSES • ........... . 271,385.61., -271,385.61 -

' - '7 : Fund C Totals: ^ ^ 271,669.11 271,385.61

Grand Totals: 271,669.11 271,385.61

General Ledger Summary Postings

Account Description:. . Debits Credits

.G.200B CASH- CHASE CHECKING . . ; . 0.00 271,669.1.1

C521 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 271,385.61

0 522 APPROPRIATION EXPENSE 271_.385.61..... o.op

C821 RESERVE FO.R:’eN.CUMBRANGES 271,385,61-. , .0.00

■0980 ■ REVENUES:/ f283.50 . .0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For CM -12: MISC SPECIAL REVENUE

NVISI

Check/Ref# ManualCheck Date VendorlD VendorName Explanation
PO Number Account

1S2Z □ 01/13/2022 11896 STONY BROOK UNIVER.-STUDENT

CM 92-KEER

CheckTotals:

Number of Cash Disbursements:
Grand Totals:

Account Distribution Totals

Account Description . Total Expensed - TotalLiquidated
CM 92-KEER NIKHIL KEER SCHOURSHIP 1,726.00 0.00

Fund CM Totals: 1,726.00 0.00

Grand Totals: r 1,726.00 0.00

General Ledger Summary Postings

Account Description Debits Credits
CM200A . ' CASH-CHASE CHECKING-

W/INTEREST
., . OiOO-f , > • 1,726.00

Paid

1,726.00

1,726.00

1,726.00

Liquidated

0.00

0.00

0.00

-5^
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For F -13: FEDERAL FUND

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

jsass □ 01/13/2022 32 ABILITIES. INC.
217303 F 2250.4000-2122-0032 10,930.00 10,930.00

CheckTptals: 10,930.00 10,930.00

16057 □ 01/13/2022 484 BOCES-ADMINISTRATION
CENTER

215384 ■ • F.2253.4900-2122-4408 185,293.00 184,974.00

215384 ,F 2253.4900-2122-4408 -319.00 0.00

Check Totals: 184,974.00 184,974.00

16058 □ 01/13/2022 . 15318 • CITIBANK
'215077 • F 9995.4000-2122-0000 112.55 ,112.55'

\
215077 • F 9995.4500-2122-0000 74.99 74.99

215077 F 9995.4600-2122-0000 300.00 300.00

Check Totals: 487:S4 487.54

1605S □ 01/13/2022 ' 4568 HENRYVISCARDI SCHOOL
217281 F 2254.4740-2122-4201 6,420.96 6,420.96

217281 ...... : F,2254.4740-2122-4201 .6,420.96 6,420.96

CheckTptals: 12,841.92 12,841.92.

IfiORO □ 01/13/2022 2848 MINUTEMAN PRESS INC
215759 • . F 9995.4500-2122-0000 18.28 18.28

’ .215759 ■ V; F 9995.4500-2122-0000 ... "335.81 335.81

Check Totals: 354.09 354.09

•-16.06.1 □ . 01/13/2022 - 18794 NICHOLAS CENTER. LTD.
21.7333 . F2250.4000-2122-0032 •. 1,.350.00 . 1,350;op'

Check Totals: 1,350.00 1,350.00

-16062 01/13/2022 - -8000 SOUTH OAKS HOSPITAL .......................

217294 , ■; F 2250.4000-2122-0032 2,410.25 , 2,410.25'

Check Totals; 2,410.25 2/110.25
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For F -13: FEDERAL FUND NVISI

Check/Ref# ManuaiCheck Date VendorlD VandorName
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid

Number of Cash Disbursements: 7
Grand Totals: 213,347.80

Account Distribution Totals

Account '' Description.

F 2250.4000-2122-0032 IDEA611 21-22 PURCHASED SVCES

F 2253.4900-2122-4408 SUMMER 21-22 SCH AGE BOCES

F 2254,4740-2122-4201 4201 TUITION STATE SUPPORTED 10-MO SCH AGE

F 9995.4000-2122-0000 ., 2021-22 DRUG FREE.COALITION GRANT Contractual

F 9995.4500-2122-0000 2021-22 DRUG FREE COALITION GRANT Mat & Supp

F 9995.4600-2122-0000 2021-22 DRUG FREE COALITION GRANT Training and
Travel .......

Fund F Totals: 

Grand Totals:

Total Expensed 

K690.25 

184.974.00 

12,841.92 

112.55 

429.08 

300.00

Total Liquidated 

14,690.25 

184,974.00 

12.841.92 

112.55 

429.08 
300.00

213,347.80. 213,347.80

213,347.80 213,347.80

General Ledger Summary Postings , ..................... ,

Account Description' . ^ ^ Debits . Credits
F200B . • • , . JPMORGAN/CHASE CHECKING ^ ~~~~T~™"'^'a0O^7~~~""^~2i3i347i8O. ' ' ;

W/INTEREST

F521 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 213,347.80
F522 ‘ • APPROPRIATipN ^PENSE, -; ' 213,34^80. •'7' • U.OO!

F821 . RESERVEFGR'ENeUMBF^NeES.-, 213,347.80 ' -.'.O.OO,

Liquidated

213,M7.80
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For HEX -13: CAPITAL FUND

Number of Cash Disbursements: 2
Grand Totals: 74,377.52

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

1624 □ 01/13/2022 844 CUNNINGHAM DUCT CLEANING
CO.

217223 HEX 1620.2931.-7999-1000 .. . 9,379.00 - . 12,360.00

r : ChectcTbtals: 9,379.00 12,360.00

1625 □ 01/13/2022 18661 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION CORP.
213223 HEX.1620;29304D3HT-1021 .64,998.52- 64,998.52

' Check Totals: 64;998;52 64,998.52

77.358.52

Account Distribution Totals ______________ ^' '•'______ ■^

Account ■ OescripUon ............. Totel Expensed Total Liquidated
HEX 1620.2930-03HT-1^ DiVISION-RE-OPEN BLOCKED WINDOWS 64,998.52 64,998.52

HEX 1620,2931-7999-1000 , . 2020-2021 CAPITAL PROJECTS ■ .. .. 9,379.00. . . -12,360.00

Fund.HEX Totals: ^ : 74,377:52 ,77,358.52,

Grand Totals: 74,377.52 77,358.52

General Ledger Summary Postings

Account : ' Description Debits. - Credits

HEX 200 . . CASH (HSBC) IN CHECKING..;-. . . . .. . O.OO'. . ..• ,74.377-.52

HEX 521 ENCUMBRANCES 0.00 77,358.52

HEX 522 EXPENDITURES 74,377,52 , ,, ,0.00

HEX821 .■.RESERVETpR.ENCUMBftANpES ’ ■ 77.-M8.52 - „ 0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 56: OFF CYCLE

A2250,400(KHM450
A 2850.418£WI(WIOOO 

A9060.8100-00-0000 

A 9070.8000-00-0000 

A 9069.8000-00-0000

SPEC ED .RELATD SERV/IN-PIST :

STDNTPARJP^FEES ■ .

EMP BENEFITS DENTAL INSURANCE 

EMP BENEFITS SUPPLEMENTAULUT 

EMP BENEFITS' CATASTROPHIC-LEAVE

;• 25,000:00. 
' 3,940:00 

27,605.20 

50,311.90 

, 12,495.30

25,000.00

3,940.00

27.605.20

50,311.90

12.495.30,

Fund A Totals: : ,119,352.40' 119,352.40

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174925 □ 01/18/2022 18901 SUSAN J. OEEDY, ESQ
218216 A 2250.4000-00-3450 25,000.00 25,000.00

Check Totals: 25,000.00 25,000.00

1.74926 □ 01/21/2022 15386 NEW YORK DECA
215663 A 2850.4180-00-0000 3,940.00 3,940.00

CheckTotals; . 3,940.00 3,940.00

300752 0 01/26/2022 2363 LEVITTOWN UNITED TEACHERS
215307 A9060.8100-00-0000

, 215307. . A 9070.8000-00-0000'.

215307, ' AOOSO.SOOO-OO-^OOOO

27,605.20

50,311.90

12,495.30

27,605.20 

; 50,311.90':

.12,495.30

CheckTotals: 90,412.40 90y412.40

Numberof Cash Disbursements:. 3
Grand Totals: 119,352.40 119,352.40,

Account Distribution Totals

Account Description Total Expensed Total Liquidated

Grand Totals: 119,352.40 119,352.40

General Ledger Summary Postings 

Account Description. .
A 200 

A 521 

A522 

A 821.

CASH-CHASE CHECKING 
ENCUMBRANCES 

APPROPRIATION EXPENSE 

RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES

Debits Credits
^ ■ 0.00 ■ '119,352.40

0.00 119,352.40
-119,352,40 - 0.00

119,352.40-' 0.00 2.
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check □ate Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

mm □ 01/20/2022 18762 SHEA-THOMPSON, JULIA '•VOID**
A 9060.8000-00-0000 -629.40 0.00

Check Totals: --62940 0.00

■174390 □ 01/25/2022 1223 VITALE. ELIZABETH **V01D”
A 9060-8000-00.0000 -629.40 0.00

CheckTotals: -62940 0.00

174516 □ 01/20/2022 2440 HAGEDORN LITTLE VILLAGE **VOID“
SCHOOL

215655 • A 2250.4700-00-3450- -14,738.52 • -14,738.52,

Check Totals: -14,738.52 -14,738.52

174861 □ 01/25/2022 13872 MORTILLARO, FRANK □*** **VOlD**
. A211O.45OO-17-6SO0 - ----------- ... -100.00-. • , - 0.00

CheckTotals:-- ■10p;00 0.00

174927 □ 01/28/2022 12464 ABOFFS INC.
,-215503 A 1621.4530-00-1610 ■ •23.38 V- - V .................. 23.38

Check Totels:]; - : U i23.38 ' 23.38

1.74928 □ 01/28/2022 14096 ACCESS 7 SERVICES, INC.
,216943 •A2260.4000r00.3450

•.-• '216943 A-2250;4000-OPr3450 .

., -.SSIrZS.....

- '-.525:00:-:

. 831:25-

.525,00

CheckTotals: 1,356.25 1,356.25

174929 Q . ,01/28/2022 ■ .48' ACE TOOL REP4JR INC.
■ ;;;2i5504 A 1621.4530-00-1610 • ;

. ..

: ■ 245:00. 245.00

CheckTotals: 245.00 245.00

174930 01/28/2022 7204^ •ACME WINDOW.TREATMENTS,.INC ■
217907' A462i:4530-00-1610
215513 A 1621:4530-004610 '

: A.TSS.OO:
• 722.40'

'•^. 4,788.00

722.40
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - S5: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISl

Check/Ref#

174931

174932'

Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

- □ . 01/28/2022 ' '14539

• □' 01/28/2022 'Vi 172'

AETNA ELECTRIC LLC • ; /
.215370 . A1621.4540-00-1610

Check Totals: 5,510.40

1,377.50.

5,510.40

1,377.50

Check Totals: 1,377.50 1,377.50

AHOLD. USA, INC.
. 21W16 -A,1430;4750-00-0000 10.18 10.18

217677 A2850.4500-21-0000 20.22 20.22
217677 A2850.4500-21-0000 4.88 4.88
217677 . A,2850.4500:21-0000 ‘30.54 30.54
217677 'A:2850,45pb-2i^000 . 35:po. 35.00
217151 A 2120.4500-00-2000 81.47 81.47
217205 A 2120.4500-00-2000 171.66 171.66
217151 , ' , , A’2l,20.45,b0-00,-200d 18.78 18.78.

.. 2171.61 A2120.4560tP.P-2000 103.48 103.48
217200 A 2120.4500-00-2000 44.30 44.30
217148 A2120.4500-00-2000 66.76 66.76

■ 217^51 ■ • • A212O.45OO-OO-200O 62.92 62.92
■217148 ■ ■ ' A'2120..450p-00-2000 5.1.8 5.18
217148 A 2120.4500-00-2000 74.96 74.96
217148 A 2120.4500-00-2000 41.13 41.13
217200. ... ■ VA2120.45pO-p0^2000 - 112.43 112.43

•; 217200. : . A'2:120.45PO-00-2600 . ,12.39' 12.39.
217205 A 2120.4500-00-2000 91.71 91.71
217677 A2850.4500-21-0000 8.17 8.17

, ,' ■'217677' ' V . • '’vA'2850.4500-2;1.-0000 , 7-67', 7.67
217677 : : : .AV285.0.45pO-21-OpOp , ■ 45.35 . 45.35
217677 A 2850.4500-21-0000 34.40 34.40
217205 A2120.4500-00-2000 8.86 8.86

'217205 ... VA2120.45004)0-2000 178.86 - 178.86

• Check Totals:.. , 1,271.30 . 1,271.30
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedute Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check □ate Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

174933 □ 01/28/2022 2821 ALLABOUT KIDS/MID ISLAND
THERAPY

216948 A 2250.4000-00-3450 723.80 723.80
,216948 A 2250.4000430-3450 2,368.80 2.368.80-

Check Totals: 3,092.60 3,092:60

.174934 □ 01/28/2022 .136 ALL POINTS BUS UPHOLSTERY..
■ 215586 A 5510.5700-00-0000 283.36' 283.36

215586 A 5510.5700-00-0000 14t.68 141.68
215586 A 5510.5700-00-0000 850.08 850.08

. 215586 :A.,5510.5700-00-0000 17.80 17.80

Check Totals: 1,292.92 1,292.92

174935 □ 01/28/2022 160 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
• - 215088 A 2110.4500-005500 140.00 • 140.00

215088 .A2110.4500006'5q0 1S!43 18.43-
215453 • A2il0.4500-32^500 - - 567.58 567.58'
215103 A2111.4500-00-1300 63.82 63.82

■215163 , -A2112.4500-00-1900 - ,30.86 • 30.86
.Z1S104:- ■ . ; A2113,^00-00-2400: . . .;48.95 48.95

• • 215104 ■" - • A'2Tl'3!4Sbb^b-2400' - 352.69- 352.69

217570 A2116.2000-00-2100 124.99 124.99
. 217014 - • . A 2116.4500-00-2100 .................... :-78.74- ■ - ■ 78.74

215684 A2117;45000,010,00 i,653.53-., '1,653:53'
215474 ■ A2250.4500-b05450' 28,99' 28:99
215447 A 2830.4500-000000 72.20 72.20

■ ■ ' ' ,...... Check Totals: ■ 3,180:78 3,180.78

'174936 □ 01/28/2022 "’160 A^ONCAPITALSERViCES ' .......... .. . ■

215641 A 1010.4500-00-0000 34.37 34,37

■ . , 216946 . . ,A2110.4500-I9r65p0 - 30:95 30.95.
■ 215133 A 21.14.45p0-p0r2500 :. ' ,^52-.14 52.14

'217014' A 2116:4500-00-2100 74.80 ^5 74.80

217014 A2116.4500-00-2100 47.80 47.80

01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 3/36

4.2.a

Packet Pg. 87

A
tt

ac
h

m
en

t:
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 2
02

2 
W

A
R

R
A

N
T

S
 &

 C
A

S
H

 D
IS

B
U

R
S

E
M

E
N

T
S

  (
44

30
 :

 W
ar

ra
n

ts
)



Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A ■55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
215194 A 2630.4650-00-1800 60.15 60.15
217246 A2121.4500-00-1800 226.06 226.06

■ 217246 .A2121.45p0-p0-1.800 . ■ .'•45:24' : 45.24
217246 •A2121.4,5.004DO^18P0 ' . . 8:98 8.98
217246 A2121.4500-00-1800 23.18 23.18
217244 A2121.4S00-0O-1800 57.98 57.98

.215194 A-2630.4650,^6r18gp , . ,116.97 116.97
215194 A 2630:4650-00-1800. . 1,338.66 1,338.66
215194 A 2630.4650-00-1800 70.89 70.89
215194 A 2630.4650-00-1800 219.80 219.80

.217588 A 2120.4500-00-2000 .... .. . 81.83 81.83
217246 A212T.450P-00-1800 23.1.8 23.18'

Check Totals: 2,512.98 2,512.98

174937 □ 01/28/2022 .184 AMERICAN RED CROSS
218150 A'2116:4510-00-6500 ... ' 238.32, 238.32
218148 A2110.4510-00-6500 238.32 238.32

......................................... Check Totals: 476.64 476.64

174938 □ . 01/28^022 ’5443;;, AT&T^ . -■ •

215041 A2630.4000-00-1800 536.64 536.64

Check Totals: 536.64 1 536.64

174939 ■: n 01/28/2022 7366 V B&H PHOTO VIDEO.
215693 A2117.4500-00-1000 787,69 787.69

......... Check Totals: 787.69 787.69

174940 □ 01/28/2022' •10571 -.BABYLON PLUMBING.SUPPLY'l.NC.,',
215329 A 1621.4540-00-1610 50.90 790.88
215329 A 1621.4540-00-1610 106.38 0.00

.'•',215329 A16214540-00-1610 405.49 0.00
. .. . 215329. . A1621.4540-0CP1610 -60.10- 0.00

215329 A 1621.4540-00-1610 286.21 0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check □ate Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 790.88 790.88

■174941 □ 01/28/2022 5645 ..BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS, ,
. INC

218195 A2111.48d0-60-i300 •474.00 ■ 474.00

218167 A2112.4800-00-1900 113.76 113.76

• ' 218,164 A2112.4800-00-190P, . 426.60; •. 426.60

>218146 A2113.4800^P^2400 •■ '-431:28, ■ 43128

218177^ A2113.4800^0-2400 1,3^.85 1,344.85

Check Totals: 2,790v49 2,790.49

174942 □ 01/28/2022 18802 . BETHPAGE GOLF GROUP, LLC.-.
-

217392 A2855.4500-0CF000O 338,00- 338.00

Check Totals: 338.00 338.00

174943 - ' . 01/28/2022 13202 BLUESEA EDUCATIONAL
• -216951 A 2250.4000-00-3450 1,360:00- 1,360,00

216951 A 2250.4000-00-3450 780.00 780.00

■ 216951 - - A 2250.4000:4)0-3450 .............. , ■, • 4,555:00... 4,555.00

.-216951 , '-.A 2250.4000-00-3450 ■.1,360.00/ 1,360.00

216951 A 2250.4000-00-3450 810.00'' 810.00

216951 A 2250.4000-00-3450 1,847.50 1,847.50
* • ' ....... CheckTdtals: ■'' 10,712;50; 10,712.50

174944 □ ' 01/28/2022 484 BOCES-ADMINISTRATION •
CENTER

217197 A 1310.4900-00-0000 11,770.29 11,770.29

217197 . AT430.'4900-O0-P000 • 12:667:68, 12,667.68
..',217-197 . A 1480.4900-00.0000 7,152:80- 7,152.80.

217197 A 1620.4900-00-1630 20,481.47 20,481.47

217197 A 1981.4900-00-1605 6.628.88 6,628.88

' 217197' - -A.2110.49PO?004)000.: . ,330,216,63., 330,216.63'

' , ;21'7197 A 5581,4900^0:^000, • .76,920,15. : 70,920.15

217197 A5581.4900-00-0000 -9,301.60 ^7 0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

N^^TsT^
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
217197 A 2250.4900-00-0000 526.755.94 526,755.94
217197 A 2250.4900-00-0000 -2,097.00 0.00
217197 A2630:4900-p0-1800 201,487.48 201,487.48
217197 A2815;490,0-00-0000 .4,821.28 • 4,821.28
217197 A 2830.4900-00-0000 12,377.51 12.377.51
217197 A 2855.4900-00-0000 15,154.83 15.154.83

• Check Totals: 1,209,036.34 1,220,434.94

174S45 □ 01/28/2022 12455 BROOKVILLE CENTER FOR
216497 A 2250.4700-00-3450 15,220.00 15,220.00
216497 A2250,470pr00-3450. 5,720:88 . 5,720.88
216497 , A'225p.47p0-00r3450 5,909.92. 5,909.92

Check Totals: 26,850.80 26,850.80

174946 □ .01/28/2022 14379 ■BSN SPORTS, INC.
217531 A2855.4500-P0-O0do • . , 3,300.00. 3.300.00
217584 A 2855.4500-00-0000 2,871.00 2.871.00

CheckTotals: 6,171.00 6,171.00

-174947 ■■ □ ■ ■ 01/28/2022 . 4519 BSNSPORTS/PASSON'S'SPORTS/. ■
US GAMES

216897 A 2855.4500-00-0000 478.24 478.24
216901 .-A 2855.^00-00-0000 ........ 169.98 • 169.98

. 216876 A 2855.4500-00-0000 314,58 314.58
216863 • A 2855.4500-00-0000 678.15 678.15
216905 A 2855.4500-00-0000 588.51 588.51

• 216885 ,:A 2855.4500-00-0000 ................. . 57.78 57.78

CheckTotals: 2,287.24 2,287.24

174948 □ 01/28/2022 7007 BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE
: 215591 . A 5510.5700-00-0000 48.95 , 48.95

■ 215591 , A5510.5700-00-0000 ' • 1.088.72 ' 1,088.72
"215591 A 5510.5700-00-0000 ' ' - 477.92 477.92
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - SS: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor iO Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 1,615.59 1,615.59

xum □ 01/28/2022 ' 2383 :CABtEVISION LIGHTPATH
215200 ■ A 2630:4000-00-1800 2,354.60 ,2.354.50;

Check Totals: 2,354.50 2,354.50

174950 □ 01/28/2022 587 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY " ■

CO. .
218076 A2110.4500-00-6500 174.60 174.60

215073 A2113.4500-00-2400 25.00 25.00

215073 A.211.3.46,0(W)0-2400 297.47. 297.47

Check Totals: 497*07- 497.07

174951 □ 01/28/2022 6729 CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES,
INC,.

216127, •• A2117.4500^,0-1,000 57.69 . 57.69

Check Totals: 57.69 57.69

174952 01/28/2022 2816 CDW6 GOVERNMENT INC.
■ , . . 218062 , : A 2^0.2200-00-1800, . 30,135.10. 30,135.10

217973 . A;2630.4000^0-1800 ." V ■ . 3.i',463;6i:. 31,463;61;

215017 A 2630.4500-00-1800 996.25 996.25

215017 A 2630.4500-00-1800 290.25 290.25

215017 •; A263,0,4500i00^1800 .1.813.75:. :1,813.75.

.,,217973 - A2630;46,d0r00-1800. ,5,200.00,. 5,200.00.

215036 A 2630.4650-00-1800 71.19 71.19

Check.Totals:. .... .69,970.15,. -----r...... 69,970.15

174953 □ ; 01/28/2022 , . -S43 -CERAMIC supply; NC.
215687 A 2117.4500-00-1000 1,510.18 1,510.18

■ •:
Check Totals:.... , 1,5.10.1.8 1,510.18.

174954 . 01/28/2022 7799 :• CHEERLEADINGCOMPANY.,.. , . .
217752 A 2855.4500-00-0000 2,817.90 2,817.90
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A • SS: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 2,817.90 2,817.90

17495S 01/28/2022 , 16380, CHEERSOUNDS MUSIC AND'
TRAINI.NG , . • • •

217418 A 2855.4500-00-0000 • 360.00 360.00

Check Totals: 360.00 360.00

1749fifi ■ □ : ■ 01/28/2022 679 CHIEF EQUIPMENT. INC
215424 A 1621.4530-00-1610 • 145.88 145.88

Check Totals: 145.88 145.88

174957 □ 01/28/2022 10710 CHOICE DISTRIBUTIQNi INC... .
215592 A 5510!5700-00-0000 • 68.70 68.70

Check Totals: 68.70 68.70

1749fia □ . \ 01/28/2022 13318 CIGNA LIFE INSURANCE CQ.OF NY.,
215445 A 9060:8200-00-0000 ■ 81.90- 81.90

Check Totals: 81.90 81.90

174959 □ 01/28/2022 ; -9905 , QOMPASS GROUP 
USA/CHARTVy«LLS

.

215252 A7140.4500-00-0000 3.032.04 3,032.04

■ - Check Totals:. 3,032.04 3,032.04.

174960 01/28/2022 15570 CONNELL, TODD. ..'

A 2630.4500-00-1800 35.03 0.00
A 2630.4500-00-1800 15.29 0.00
.A2630.4.500,-00.1800 - 27.22 , . 0.00
A2630.45pCW)0-1800 ■ 8.62 . 0.00

Check Totals: 86.16 0.00

174961 01/28/2022 6980. CORINTHIAN THERAPY 
MANAGEMENT

■ 216952 A 2250.4000-00-3450 720:00 720.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 720.00 720.00

174962 □ . ,01/28/2022 826 CREATIVE TEACHING PRESS, INC .
218086 • A2110.4500-00-6500 66.8T , 66.81'

Check Totals: 66.81 66.81

174963 □ ' 01/28/2022 17170 CROTCHED MOUNTAIN
REHABILITATION CTR

215651 A 2250.4700-00-3450 12,754.70 12,754.70

Check Totals: 12,754.70 12,754.70

1749.64 .□ 01/28/2022 835 CROWN TROPHY
• - 218018 A2855:4100-00-0000 ■ •• 60.00 60.00

Check Totals: 60.00 60.00

174965 □ . 01/28/2022 • 13317'.: :CSEA EMPLOYEE BENEFIT FUND
•.... 215444 A 9060.8200-00-0000 ' 4,963:84 ■ 4,963.84

215444 A 9060.8200-00-0000 31.00 31.00

..-215444 rA-9p60.8200-00-0000 --483,60.......... 483.60
.2154^" ;v. A906p:82p0-00-0000, 38,989i74t 38,989.74^

215444 ■ ' A 9060.8200^0-0000 ' ' 132.79 ' 132.79'

A732B 1,757.00 0.00

Check Totals:^ , -46.357.97' 44,600.97

174966 □ 01/28/2022 859 ■ D & S MARKETING SYSTEMS INC.
218161 A2112.4800-00-1900 175.56 175.56

V ' . CheckTotals: ■ 175,56 : : 175.56

174967 □ 01/28/2022 ' 937 DEMCO.INC
217944 A2610.4500-19-0000 226.24 226.24

CheckTotals: : 226M 226.24

174968 □ 01/28/2022' • 9101 DEPENDABLE DUST CONTROL,
INC. V/

01/31/202212:38 PM Page 9/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 65.30 65.30
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 86.70 86.70
215337 , - A 1620.4620;:00-1630 . .114:70 , 114.70

-■ ■ 215337 , . A 1620.4620430-1630 129.65 ■ 129.65
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 74.65 74.65
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 69.60 69.60

. .215337 A1620.4620430-1630. ' 69.60 • . 69.60
. '215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 89!o0 89.00

215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 150.20 150.20
215337 A 1620,4620-00-1630 79.95 79.95
215337 . A.1620;4620;^,0,-1,630, ' 35.20 35.20
215337 A 1620,4620-00-1630- 35.20 35.20
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 86.70 86.70
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 114.70 114.70
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 ' 129.65 129.65
215337 , A 1620.4620-00-1630, ' ; ; 74,65 74.65
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 227.10 227.10
215337 A 1620,4620-00-1630 227.10 227.10
215337 , A.1620:462b^0-1630 .65!sO 6530
215337 ::>A,1620,462CM>l^1,630 • 89.00- 89.00
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 150.20 150.20
215337 A 1620.4620-00-1630 79.95 79.95

. Check Totals: 2,244.10 2,244.10

-174969 □ 01/28/2022 11956 DIAL ACE UNIFORM SUPPLY CO
INC

.215488 • A 1620.4570-00-1630 , ......................... -.81.00 81.00
- ,215488 ...A1620.«te70-00-1630 - • rSI.OO- • 81.00

215488' ■ A1620;4S70-00-1630 ' ' ' •81.00 8130
215488 A 1620.4570-00-1630 81.00 81.00

Che.ck Totals: ^ 324.00 ,324.00'

174970 □ 01/28/2022 18814 DURKIN’ ELIZABETH

217431 A 2815.4750-00-0000 25.87 25.87
01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 10/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 25.87 25.87

174971 □ 01/28/2022 15083 EDEN II SCHOOL, .
215653 A-2250.470(W)p^450 5,217.50 5,217.50
215653 A2250.470(W)0^50 2,087.02 2,087.02

Check Totals: 7,304.52 7,304.52

i^2Z2 □ 01/28/2022 12480,. EDGEWATERCONS.ULTJNG, LLC
215249 A 2250.4000-00*3450 3,750.00 3,750.00

Check Totals: 3,750.00 3,750.00

man 01/28/2022 •7085 EI.US.LLC.
217273 A 2815.4250-00-0000 1,412.46 1,412.46

Check Totals: 1/»12,46 1,412.46

174974 01/28/2022 1349. - FAMILY LUMBER S BUILDING:'--. V .
217052 A 1621.4530-00-1610 432.50 432.50

Check Totals: 432.50 432.50

174975 .01/28/2022 •„ 1355 FARMINGDALE.UFSp
217951 A 2855.4100-00-0000 250.00 250.00
217986 A 2855.4100-00-0000 250.00 250.00

CheckTotals: soaop/ 500,00.

174976 □ 01/28/2022 7594 FASTENAL COMPANY
'* ' '

215626 A 1620.4550-00-1630 252.68 252.68

CheckTotals: : 252.68 252.68:

174977 □ 01/28/2022 15835 FIRE SYSTEMS, INC.
216363 A 1620.4650-00-1630 520.00 520.00

CheckTotals:. 520.00 520.00

174978 □ 01/28/2022 2270 FIRST STUDENT, INC
i ’ -73

01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 11/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Chack □ate Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
217734 A 5540.4000-00-0000 36,208.40 36,208.40

Check Totals: 38,208.40 36,208.40

174979 01/28/2022 15024 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS.
INC.

217785 A2610.4600-11-0000 17.50 17.50
217785 A2610.4600-11-0000 1,573.83 1,573.83

•217785 A2610.4600-11r0000 614.08 514.08
217785 A2610.4600-11-0000 ' 2,134.14 2,134.14
217769 A2610.4600-14-0000 1,058.11 1,058.11
217673 : A 2610,4600.-28-0000 63.32 53.32
217971 ' .A2610.4600-32-0000 1,199.69 1,200.00
217769 A2610.460b-144]000 ' 460.47 460.47
217769 A2610.4600-14-0000 194.42 194.42

.217760 A-2610.4600-19-0000 296.38 296.38
• 217760 . ,A2610.4600-19-0000 4,232.77 4,232.77

217840 A2610.4600-21-0000 334.79 334.79
217673 A2610.4600-28-0000 993.55 993.55

' ' ' CheckTotals: 13j063i05 13,063.36:

1749R0 ' □ 01/28/2022' ■ ■ 10002 'FREEDOM FLIGHT MODELS "
218204 A2113.4500-00-2400 564.00 564.00

. CheckTotals:. ■ . 564.00 564.00,

174981 □ 01/28/2022 ■ 10164 GLOBALEQUIPMENTCO.VlNC:'■

217712 A2110.4500-31-6500 281.00 281.00

••••”. CheckTotals:' : 28i;oo 281.00.

174982 □ 01/28/2022' 17636 GLYNN, LISA
217850 A 2250.4000-00-3450 4,000.00 4,000.00

CheckTotals: 4,000.00 . 4,000.00

174963 □ 01/28/2022 10060 GREENBURGH-NORTHCASTLE''"''
UFSD

01/31/2022 12:38 PM ~P^e--------- 1^
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

217929 A 2250.4700-00-3450 5,647.94 5,647.94
S

Check Totals: 5,647.94 5,647.94

174984 □ 01/28/2022 2440 . HAGEDORN LITTLE VILLAGE '
' SCHOOL

215655 A 2250.4700-00-3450 14,738.52 14,738.52

Check Totals: :14,738.52 .14,738.52

174985 □ 01/28/2022 1638 HARMONY HEIGHTS
215656

-215656

A 2250.4700-00-3450

-. A 2250.4700-00-3450

3,076.40

. . 3,076:40.

3,076.40

3,076.40-

Check Totals: 6,152.80 6,152.80

174986 □ 01/28/2022 15242 HEALTHY CLEAN BUILDINGS
- 215528 • -A1620.4550-00-1630

215528 • : . A;-162p.4550^00-1630
• ' 215528 ' - A-1620;4S50-00-1630 '

• -.-1,412:00...

•;':,1,235.50„ ,

■-589.60 '

1;412.00.
1,235.50:

589:60

Check Totals: 3,237.10 3,237.10

174987 01/28/2022 „ ■ 18606j, HEGGERTY
• ' ' '■ 218274 ' • ' '

217724

•A 2110.4800-19-0000

A 2270.4500-00-2300

'345.56

712.70

345.56

712.70

^ ' Check Totals: 1,058;26‘ 1,058.26

174988 □ 01/28/2022' ■ 5071 HERFF JONES, INC.
215086

• • 215,086 ...............

. -215085

A2110.4530-00-0000

; .A 211.0;4530-0(W)pop. 
A2110.453’pr00-p000

4.14

• -1,81.7.91,
' 72.50 ,'

4.14

1,817.91

72.50

Check Totals: 1,894.55 1,894.55

174989 □ 01/28/2022 ' ; -11020 HORIZON HEALTHCARE STAFFING
216959 A'2250;4000-00-3460

216959 A 2250:4000-00^50

: ,2-.307^50 '' ■ 

' 969.30 -75

2,307.50

969:30 •

01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 13/36

4.2.a

Packet Pg. 97

A
tt

ac
h

m
en

t:
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 2
02

2 
W

A
R

R
A

N
T

S
 &

 C
A

S
H

 D
IS

B
U

R
S

E
M

E
N

T
S

  (
44

30
 :

 W
ar

ra
n

ts
)



Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 3,276.80 3,276.80

174990 .01/28/2022. 18859 • HUNTINGTON UFSD
217838. A2815.4140-00-0000 : 1,44342 2,000.00

Check Totals: 1,44342 2,000.00

174991 □ 01/28/2022 1761 I; JANVEY & SONS, INC 1

215567 A1620.4550-00-1630 537.73 537.73

Check Totals: 537.73 537.73

174992 □ 01/28/2022 '18386 IDENTICARD
. 218133 A'263b.4bp0-00-1800 .825.00, 825.00

218132 A2630.4600-00-1800 580.00 580.00

... . . . , Check Totals: 1/105.00 1,405.00

174993 01/28/2022 ^ - 15174, IpESIGN solutions: .
217247 A2121.4500-00-1800 42.97 42.97

..............
' Check Totals: 42.97 42.97

.114994 ,01/28^0^/ --■'4066.; 'IGHL :

215649 A 2250.4700-00-3450 2,279.64 2,279.64
215649 A 2250.4700-00-3450 2,279.64 2,279.64
215649' A 225p.4700-00-3450 • . • 2,279.64 . • 2,279.64

■ - 215649. . • ■ >2250.4700-00-3450 4,907.48 4,907.48
215649 A 2250.4700-00-3450 4,907.48 4,907.48
215649 A 2250.4700-00-3450 4,907.48 4,907.48

k < * ' * ' ’ , ’ CheckTotals: V 21,561.36 21,561.36

174995 □ 01/28/2022 17158 IMPERIAL SUPPLIES, LLC.
215597 A 5510.5700-00-0000 527.22 527.22

Check Totals: 527.22 527.22

-174996 □ 01/28/2022 14019 INTRALOGIC SOLUTIONS

01/31/202212:38 PM ~ ~Page--------- 14/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

215345 A 1620.4650-00-1630 240.00 240.00
215345 A 1620.4650-00-1630 1,242.30 1.242.30

CheckTotals: , , 1,482.30 1,482:30

174997 □ 01/28/2022 6415 J & B MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS INC
217057 A2110.4550-00-2100 470.00 470.00

217057 ■.A2110.4550r00-2100 ' ' .., .566.6i, ’ 566.01 .
217057 ■ :.A2t10.455Prp.Or2100. 401.03: .401.03

CheckTotals: 1,437.04 M37.04

174998 □ 01/28/2022 ' 18824 . J& H AEROSPACE

218144. A.21214p00:00.1800 ,699:50 69,9.50

Check Totals: 699.50 699.50

174999 □ 01/28/2022 1854 ;.J&JMILES,RUBBERCORP.,,
, 215251 • . ;A-I62p.4580j00-I630 ■ ' 246:95'. '• 1,355.75:

215251 A 1620.4580-00-1630 380.00 0.00

215251 A 1620.4580-00-1630 37.00 0.00

215251' ' '•.■A-1620A586-OCPi630 , .•,-;,2i,po. - , o.ob

215251 • A162p.458Pi:p0i1630. ’ IliLdO '. . , o.oo '

215251 A 1620.4580-00-1630 899.80 0.00

215251 A 1620.4580-00-1630 37.00 0.00

-215251 A.1620.4580-bo-1630 • . '^380.00 0.00
'215727 ..'A2110;465CWIO-3200, . . . ■ . ' „3lqo,' ,.37.00,

215727 A 2110.4650-00-3200 27.00 27.00

215727 A 2110.4650-00-3200 239.90 239.90

CheckTotals:; ' , 1,659.65 1,659.65

175000 □ 01/28/2022 9611 J.C.BRODERICK&ASSOCIATES
217433 A 1620.4620-00-1630 10,951.25 10,951.25

CheckTotals: ■ 10,951.25; 10,951.25

175001 □ 01/28/2022 1872 J.W. PEPPER & SON. INC ^ “77
01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 15/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name

PO Number
Explanation

Account Paid Liquidated
218002 A2110.4490-00-2100 110.46 110.46
218002 A2110.4490-00-2100 27.99 27.99

Check Totals: 13845 138.45

175002 □ 01/28/2022 1890 JAMAICA ASH & RUBBISH CO INC
215038 A 1620.4040-00-1630 150.00 150.00
215038 . A 1620.4640-00.1630 485]00 , 485.00

; 215219 A1620.4040-00-1630 •120.00 120.00
215219 A 1620.4040-00-1630 120.00 120.00

Check Totals: 875.00 875.00

175003 □ 01/28/2022 15356 K& S MUSIC -
218066 A2110.4350-00-2100 1,138.50 1,138.50
218065 A2110.4350-00-2100 569.25 569.25

Check Totals: 1,707.75 1,707.75

175004 □ 01/28/2022 12759 KOWAL-CONNELLY MD, SUANNE
215662 A2815.4000-00-0000 2,000.00 2,000.00

CheckTotals: 2,000.00 2,000.00:

175005 □ 01/28/2022 17161 L.I. FOREIGN AUTO PARTS. INC.
•■*''*"* * ’ • '

215302 A 1620.4580-00-1630 61.32 61.32
•• 215302 ;-.-A'l620.4580-00-1630 • , - '146.17 146.17
; 215302 , , , :'A,1620^4580-00-1630. • . .31.30 31.30

215302 A 1620.4580-00-1630 12.50 12.50
215302 A 1620.4580-00-1630 370.69 370.69

, .-215601 ,:,;A65i6.5700-00^000 ' ,215.16 ’215.'l6-
’

..Check:Totals: ,837.14 837.14

17S006 □

01/31/202212:38 PM

01/28/2022 13969 LACROSSE UNLIMITED
... 218041 .'V/\-.2855;45O0^0rOO00

Check Totals:,

900:00 900.00

900.00 900.00

Page 16/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

175007 □ 01/28/2022 2271 lAKESHORE LEARNING
MATERIALS

. 218064 A2111.4500-00-1300 - 137,82- 137.82

218121. A21l1.4500-00-13p0 .'137.82 • 137.82

Check Totals: 275.64 275.64

175008 .□ 01/28/2022 4581 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC.
. 215598 A5510.5700-0(MJOOP 1,132.9P : 1.132.90

Check Totals: 1,132.90 1,132.90

175009 □ 01/28/2022 -'15767. .LEVITTOWN EXTRAGLASSROOM
ACTIV ' ■,

. : 21,8170 A 2850,4180:28-0000 70.;po 70.pp.

Check Totals: 70.00 70.00

175010 □ 01/28/20:^ ... 15767 LEVITTOWN EXTRAGLASSROOM
................... - '

.ACTIV
' ........ 218172 ' ■ A2850;4180-28-0000 675.00 676.00

Check Totals: 675.00 675.00

175011 / □ 01/28/2022 .,15437 LIFESTYLES .
‘ .......... 218116 A2855.45b0-d0-0000 "429.00 429.00

Check Totals: 429.00 429.00

17501? □ 01/28/2022, 12151- ^LONG.ISLANDTHERAPY :
' mNAGEMENT- . 1 • ■ ..............- -■ > • • ^

216960 A 2250.4000-00-3450 11,554.00 11,554.00

. Check Totals: , - 11,554.00: 11,554.00

175013 • 01/28/2022 -. -2640 MARJAM SUPPLY COMPANYINC ■
215506 A1621.4530-00-1610 336.00 336.00

215506 A1621.4530-00-1610 ................. ___________490.32 r . . ,490.32

Check Totals:. 826.32’ . 826.32

175014 □ 01/28/2022 12341 MARTIN DE PORRES HIGH
SCHOOL

01/31/202212:38 PM Page 17/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK NVISI
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

215658 A 2250.4700-00-3450 4,032.70 4,032.70

Check.Totals: 4,032.70 4,032.70

175015 □ 01/28/2022 2285 MC CUE, LAURA M.
217703 A 2110.4000-32-0000 150.00 150.00

i 50.00OiicCK 1 OlalS* 15U«U(I

1IS0.16 □ 01/28/2022 14986 MC GRAW-HILL school' •
EDUCATION,

218134 A2110.4800-00-0000 380.82 380.82

■ - Check Totals: 380.82 380.82

125.037 □ 01/28/2022 18902 MEJIA, JOSE
A1488 8.00 0.00

CheckTotals: 8100 0.00

175018 01/28/2022 15338 MF ATHLETIC
218244 A 2855.2000-00-0000 3,420.00 3.420.00

Check Totals: 3,420.00 3,420.00

175nifl □ 01/28/2022 2827 MIDWESTTECHNOLOGY
PRODUCTS

216305 - . . A2121.4500-00-1800 • • 2,209.07 2,209.07
'216340 A.'2121;4500-00-1800 . •39.81 39.81.

CheckTotals: 2,248.88 2,248.88

175020 □ 01/28/2022 2848 - MINUTEMAN PRESS .INC
• 218233 -A 2815.4500-00-0000 • i;6oo.oo • . . 1.600.00

CheckTotals: 1,600.00 1,600.00

17502.1 ■ ,.■■■ ■ ■ ■ 01/28/2022 • 15701 : MKSA..LLC.

-
216962
'216962 '■ ' •

•A 2250.4000-00-3450

A 2250,4000-00-3450
- 2,212:50.

1,912.50
2.212.50
1.912.50

Check Totals: 4,125.00 4,125.00
01/31/202212:38 PM Page 18/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

175022 □ 01/28/2022 18729 MOE'S EAST MEADOW. LLC
215412 A 1010.4750-00-0000 175.00 175.00

CheckTotajs: 175.00 175.00

175023 □ 01/28/2022 7698 MONDIAL AUTOMOTIVE. INC.
215602 A5510.5700-00-0000 621.44 821.44

■ 215602 , ,. A551p.5700-00-0q00 132.24 132.24'

215602 A 5510.5700-00-0000 , 14.30 14.30

215602 A 5510.5700-00-0000 273.87 273.87

215602 A 5510.5700-00-0000 91.29 91.29

CheckTotels; 1,333.14 1,333.14

175024 □ 01/28/2022 7304 MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO.
215550 A 1621.4530-00-1610 900.00 900.00

CheckTotals:: ?0P-P0 900.00,

175025 □ 01/28/2022 14492 MUTTS & BUTTS LTD.
217363 A2113.4500-00-2400 22.19 22.19

217363 : A2113;4600r00-240.0 ..
r. . ::'''3,87'- ■

' ■ CheckTotals: ; 26.06 26.06

175026 □ 01/28/2022 2993 NASCO EDUCATION, LLC
216972 . ; ■ . . A2'lip.4500r19:6500 : ."5.44. .. 5,44

'.1 . 215972, / •, ^2110.4500-19-6500. •5?57 •; S57

216243 A 2117.4500-00-1000 76.60 75.60

216284 A 2120.4500-00-2000 61.60 61.60

Check-Totals: : . 148.21 148.21

175027 □ 01/28/2022 14460 NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL
. . ^

SUPPLIES
.216136 . , A 2117.4500-00-1000 89.08:;-, ■ • 89.08

CheckTotals: ’. 89.08 89:08
9!

17Sn?ft n 01/28/2022 3043 NATIONAL COUNCILOF

01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 19/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55; COMPUTER CHECK

NVISl

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

1 tAuncK* ur CNU
218067 A2111.4800-00-1300 88.13 88.13

Check Totals; 88.13 88.13

17S029 □ 01/28^2022 7324 NATIONAL GRID
215014 A 1620.4050-00-1630 99,806.10 99,806.10
215002; A 5530.4050r00-0000 • 351.18, .• 351.18

-Check Totals: 100,157.28 100,157.28

175030 □ 01/28/2022 8240 NOAMS NASSAU COUNTY
. 218110 •A-211.0:400O-28-00Op .... . 65.00 65.00

;Check;Totals: 65.00 ' 65.00

175031 □ 01/28/2022 8240 NOAMS NASSAU COUNTY
, 218111 . • :A:211O.4000-28-00p0 '■ . 65.00 . 65.00.

Check-Totals: 65.00 65.00'

175037 □ 01/28/2022 8240 NOAMS NASSAU COUNTY
■ * ,-218037., -.--;5.;2.1ip;4000r21-0000 . • ,65.00 65.00

Check.Totals: 65.00 : 65.00

175033 □ 01/28/2022 8240 NOAMS NASSAU COUNTY
218109.' ,' : A202p.4500-28-00.00 . • -., 65.00- 65.00

Check Totals: - 65.00 65.00

175034 □ 01/28/2022 3078 NESCO BUS MAINTENANCE INC.
• 215603. y ,- ^,55.10.4680-00-0000 533.63 533.63

' ^ • - ^iseos , ; ;:-::-,A55.1p4680-00-0000. . : 5.752.02 - 5,752.02
215604 '"a 5510.5700-00-0000 • 2,669.14 ■ 2,669.14

Check Totals: 8,954.79 8,954.79

175035 ■ 01/28/2022 .3096 NEWYORKTHERAPYPLACEMENT- •••' '
*■ . ' *

svcs
216963 A 2250.4000-00-3460 21,952.60 21,952.60

01/31/202212:38 PM Page 20/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - SS: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

216963 A 2250.4000-00-3450 760.00 760.00

216963 A2250.4000-00<^450 28,509.20 28,509.20

216963 A 2250.4000-00-3450 29,904.40 29,904.40

CheckTotals: 81,126.20 81,126.20

175036 □ 01/28/2022 3105 NEWSDAY.INC
215736 , A,2610.4600-31-0000 79.92 79.92

Check Totals: 79.92 79.92

■1751B7 □ 01/28/2022 3196 NYSCOUNCIU OF SCHOOL
- • SUPERINTENDENTS. • • „ -

215054 ■ A 1240.4750-00-0000 ' 3,295.00 3,295.00

CheckTotals: 3,295.00 3,295.00

176038 □ 01/28/2022. •3175 ..NYS1NDF0RTHE-DISABLED ^ . - ■ •

■. ■' .'.215630 ;■ 'A1620.4570-00-1630 . 104.22 . 104.22,

CheckTotals: 104;22 104.22

175039 □ 01/28/2022 ••:17270- 'NYU GROSSMAN'SCHOOLOF.- . , • ...............................
:;:,v „ •.■.medicine

:'217159 /’r. : , ; V' % 2855.4000r00-0000: „• 13,230.00 •. 13,230.00,

CheckTotals: 13,230.00 13,230.00

17S04Q 01/28/2022; ,45M.,PPT!MUML1GHTPATH,.
,215069 ... : •' •, A 2630:4000-00-1800 , , " ,. 20.00 : 20.00

Check Totals: 20.00 20.00

175041 □ 01/28/2022 .' ,3260 PARAMOUNTtOOLAND .
EQUIPMENT

215605 A5510.5700-00-0000 '1,578.90 ' 1,578.90

CheckTotals: 1,678.90 1,578.90

17504?. □ 01/28/2022 • • :3268:'PARKWAYPESTSERVICES.'i

215353 A 1620.4620-00-1630 ■ 75.00 75.00

215355 A 1620.4620-00-1630 80.00 80.00
01/31/2022 12;38 PM Page 21/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

215349 A 1620.4620-00-1630 755.00 755.00
215352 A 1620.4620-00-1630 40.00 40.00
215352 A 1620.4620.00-1630 . 35.00 35.00
216354 ;- A-1620.4620rO,0-1630 -- . 62.40 62.40
215350 A 1620.4650-00-1630 90.61 90.61
215350 A 1620,4650-00-1630 90.59 90.59
215350. ' A 1620.4650-00-1630 ' 90.61 90S1

Check Totals: 1,319.21 1,319.21

175043 □ 01/28/2022 16063 PATRIOT SUPPLY COMPANY
215324 ^ A 1621.4550-00-1610 . 518:54 . 518.54
215324 •. A .1621.4650-00-1610 . : 113.15 113.15

Check Totals: 631.69 631.69

175044 □ 01/28/2022 • '4483 PC UNIVERSITYOISTRIBUTORS •
INC

218087 A 2630.4600-00-1800 3,440.00 3,440.00

Check Totals: 3,440.00 3,440.00

175045 01/28/2022 • •14670 PERRET.-.STEPHEN.MICHAELMD '
■PC-

217449 A 2820.4000-00-0000 1,000.00 1,000.00

.Check Totals: .1,000.00 1,000.00

175046 □ 01/28/2022 ■ 10546 PHOENIX BUILDING PRODUCTS ,
CORP

215438 A 1621.4530-00-1610 4,323.60 4,323.60

Check Totals: 4,323.60 4,323.60

175047 01/28/2022 12477 PIONEER ATHLETICS '
215430 A 1621.4530-00-1610 6,090.00 6,090.00

Check Totals: 6,090.00 6,090.00

175048 □ 01/28/2022 3383 PITSCO, INC
■ ■ ' • '

9^

217248 A2121.4500-00-1800 681.00
<p 7

681.00
01/31/202212:38 PM Page 22/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 681^0 681.00

175049 □ 01/28/2022 3399 PORTWASHINGTON U.F.S.D; ■

217990 . ■ . ;A'2855;4ipC«l,0-0000 .' ,350.00, - 350.00:

Check Totals: 350.00 350.00

175050 □ 01/28/2022 . 14730 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY. INC.
217781 i ■ A2121.4500-00'^1800 - 85.00 ; 85.00

Check Totals: 85.00 85.00

■17.5051 □■■ 01/28/2022 3448 QUILL CORPORATION -V''

217373 ■ A2270.4500-00-23QO .30.59,. 30,59.
217373 A 2270.4500-00-2300 43,29 43.29
217373 A 2270.4500-00-2300 222.67 222.67

•217373, ' . / A2270.450(W)CK2300 :.'-;,33.90' . .. 33.90-:

Check-Totals:.' 330:45;

175052 □ 01/28/2022 12974 RADIAC ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES-;- ■ •:

215288 ^ - A 1620:4650-00-1^0 ,;^-:-4,025.00 4.025.00;

215288-^ ■ ' A 1620.4650-00-1630 - ' 5,130.00 5,130'06'

Check Totals: 9,155.00 9,155.00

175063 □ 01/28/2022-., , . ,3493 REALLY GOOD STUFpriNC.
' ' 216111 ' - •A2110.4500-^28-6S0O ■■•3.69 3.69

Check Totals: 3.69 3.69

175054 . ■ ■ 01/28/2022 ■■ ' 3752- ■SAXARTS&CRAf=TS-
215672 A2117.4500-00-1000 •504.42 ' ■ 504.42

215672 A2117.4SOO-00-1000 30.29 30.29
. , ...... 215691-. . • A2117.4500-g0-1000, , • .527^78 .,527.78.

Check Totals: 1,062^19 ' . • ; 1,062:49

175055 □ 01/28/2022 16669 SCHAEFER, CURTIS L.
01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 23/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - SS: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

217336 A2110.4550-00-2100 195.00 195.00

Check Totals: 195.00 195.00

175056 □ 01/28/2022 3769 SCHOOCHEALTH.CORPORATION ,
216841 A2815.4500-00-0000 11.07 11.07
216850 A 2815.4500-00-0000 5.14 5.14
216860 A28m4500-00-000p 31.62 31.62

CheckTotals: 47.83 47.83

175057 □ 01/28/2022 7982 SCHOOL HEALTH/PALOS SPORTS,
INC.

216482 ' A'2110.4510-00^500. 517.50 517.50

Check Totals: 517.50 517.50

175058 □ . 01/28/2022 4458 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC.: • ; ............
215261 - ; A2020.4500-31^000,, 50.21 50.21
218084 ''A 2110;4500-00-6500 ^ 60.55 60;55
215784 A2110.4500-11-6500 14.47 14.47
216021. A2110.450P-28-650.0 ■ - -73.83 73.83
216423 , •:'A?1,10,4500^2-6500. ■ ■ ' '2.16 ■ . 2.16
216434 ■ A'2110;4500-32-6500 ' .......... ■- 1.08 1.08
217368 A 2270.4500-00-2300 195.24 195.24
217368 - . A2270.4500-OP-2300............ ........ :41-.17 , • 41.43

• CheckTotals: 438:71 438.97

175059 □ 01/28/2022 4458 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, INC.
215768 - • , ;-A21ip.4500-11-650p • ............. .............. 26.99 26.99
215849 ' A'21lb.4500-1&6500 .10:00 , 39.09
215893 ' •-A2110.4500-17-6500 17.05 IZOS
215930 A 2110.4500-19-6500 2.65 2.65
.215929 ......... A2110.4500-19-6500 , • 14.47 14.47
215967 • A 2110.4500-19-6500 11.80 . ' 17.26
216737 • ' A-2250;4500-32-3450 ■ 6.28 6.28
216786 A 2250.4800-00-3450 26.99 26.99

01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 24/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - SS: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

216824 A 2270.4500-00-1400 17.17 18.65

216426 A 2110.4500-32-6500 3.00 3.00

216169 ,A21,17.45bO-00-1000 . .166:40 187.09'

■216633 A-2250.4500-00-3450-: 22.04'

216666 A 2250.4500-19-3450 14.47 14.47

216686 A 2250.4500-21-3450 2.99 2.99

216703 A 225O.450O-28-345O ,37.10 37.10.

215951 ■A2110.4600-19-6500 5;oo 5.00

216045 A 2110.4500-28-6500 14.47 14.47

216358 A2110.4500-31-6500 10.64 10.64

216364 ' • A'2110;4500-31^500 ’ - , 11.0 13.88-

216908 .A21iq.45pa-31-6500 / , 13^26 13.26,

216445 A2110.4500-32-6500 2.00 2.00

Check Totals: 429.67 495.37

175060 □ 01/28/2022. . , 4458 . SCHOOL SPECIAUTY, INC. ;
218120 A2110.4SOO-00-6500 149.85 149.85

215854 A 2110.4500-16-6500 2.83 2.83
215944 ■ ^ A2110.4500-13-6500 ' -..-25.00 25.00,

,215941 ■ A2110.4500-19-6500 ; • ■ I-86- 48.42-

216984 A2110,4500-20-6500 2.00 2.00

215976 A2110.4500-20-6500 10.00 10.00

216744 ■ , , ,. A 2250.45.00^32-345d 1.88 29.59
216753,' , ,A2250.4550-OOt3450 - 6.66, 6.66

216828 A 2270.4500-00-1400 5.30 12.72

216138 A2111.4SOO-00-1300 116.24 116.24

216124; . .A2117,4500-0q.1,000.; 77,.37 77.37

216124 ' • , : ^ A2117.4500-00-1000, ■ . ■ ' 9.39-, 9.39

217169 A 2250.4500-31-3450 2.65 2.65

216732 A 2250.4500-32-3450 2.00 2.00

216744- ' A'2250.4500-32-3450.'^ .. 1-88 .1,88

216072 A 2110.4500-21:6500 , ■0..93. ' 0.93,

216069 A2110.4500-21-6500 15.00 15.00

Page 25«601/31/2022 12:38 PM
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid .iquidated
216069 A2110.4500-21-6500 14.47 14.47
216082 A2110.4500-21-6500 5.66 5.66
216051 A2110.4500-28r650p '2.16 - 32.60
216380. ,A2110.4500-31-6500 5.39 28.35

Check Totals; 4S8.S2 593.61

175061 □ . 01/28/2022 18762 SHEA-THOMPSON JULIA
A'9060.80004DO-0000' • 629.40 0,00

Check Totals: 629.40 0.00

175062 01/28/2022 15299 SHI INTERNAtlONAL.CORP.
217882 '. A2630.4600r00-1800 7.932.41 •; 7.932.41,

Check Totals: 7,932.41 7,932.41

175063 • o 01/28/2022 8^1 SPORTSMAN'S,,:.
.216895, . •,,A,2855;4500.0p.0p00: . 'v - ■ 138.54 • • 138.54

Check Totals: 138.54 138.54

175064 01/28/2022 14980 SPRAGUE RESOijRCES.LP:- .- ; ■■■' '■■■■
• • 21S0li'''' ; ,A.55iP.5710-pO-0000 . 17.451.00,'■ 17.451.00

215011 A5510.5710-00-0000 16,690.05 16,690.05

Check Totals: H141.05 34,141.05

175065 , 01/2^022 4603- staples:bu.sjnessadvantage - • ■

215499 A2020.4500-14-0000 368.83 368.83
217002 A2110.4500-19-6500 296.23 296.23

' 215472.. • A 2260.45004)0^50 • ’'27;94 27:94
. 215472 • A 2250.4500-00-3450 ,. . . 51.70 51.70.

217583 A 2120.4500-00-2000 190.89 190.89

Check Totals: 935.59 935.59

175066 . □ . 01/28/2022 '13254,, STAPLES CONTRACTS .
COMMERCIAL

9^

217898 A 2110.4500-20-6500 3,174.00 3,174.00
01/31/2022 12:38 PM
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - S5: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

215068 A 5510.4500-00-0000 41.22 41.22
215068 A 5510.4500-00-0000 21.31 21.31
216335. A2120.4500t00-200p ' 176.65'. 176.65:

CheckTdtals:’ 3y413.18. 3y413.18;

175067 □ 01/28/2022 13254 STAPLES CONTRACTS 
COMMERCIAL'

217229 A2110.4500-16-6500' -■3.07 3.07
215974 A 2110.4500-20-6500 36.52 36.52
216348 A2110.4500-31-6500 10.00 10.00

. 216350 A2110.450Q:31t6500 : .0.78 0.78
. . 216714' , A2250.4500t31-3450 . . .. V44;oo-- 44.00'

216330 A212i;4500-00-1800 ' ' '■-' ■ 4'.98' ■4.98"

Check Totals: 99.35 99.35

175.068 . □ 01/28/2022 3946:.: iSTORRTFtACTORCOMPANY
■ ■'■'21S416-' • A1621.4530-00-1610 ' ' ■ • 693;34- 693.34

Check Totals: 693.34 693.34

175069 01/28^022.; ■ .3950 . SUBURBAN BUS
TRANSPORTATION

217733 A 5540.4000-00-0000 8,536.46 8,536.46

Check Totals: . .8.536v46 , 8,536.46

17507_0 . 01/28/2022 . .3973; :SUNRISETOOL. *’ V.':

215625 A1621.4530-00-1610 399.45 399.45

.Check Totals:. 399.45 .. 39945

175071 ^ □ 01/28/2022- ; 16683 SYNOVIA \ ..

215007 A 5510.4000-00-0000 29,928.00 29,926.00

.Check Totals:. .29,928.00 . 29,928.00

175077 .-01/28/2022, , 4043 TEACHERSDISCOVERY
•

216450 A 2110.4500-32-6500 99.51 99.51

01/31/202212:38 PM Page 27/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

218270 A 2115.4500-00-1500 299.00 299.00
218069 A 2115.4000-00-1500 299.00 299.00

Check Totals: 697.51 697.51

17807:^ □ 01/28/2022 7051 TEQUIPMENTINCORPORATED
■

218063 A 2630.2000-00-1800 876.00 876.00

' Check Totals: 876.00 876.00

17S074 □ 01/28/2022 17156 THE BRAKE SERVICE GROUP
215590 A6510.5700-00-0000 29.30 29.30

; Check Totals: 29.30 29.30

175075 □ 01/28/2022 16210 THE CHARLTON SCHOOL
215650 A 2250.4700-00-3450 4,476.20 4,476.20

.' V, ' ■ -Check Totals: 4.476.20 . 4,476.20

1-7.5076 □ 01/28/2022 11118 THE FAMILY CENTER FOR AUTISM Voided During Printing
0.00 0.00

• Check Totals: p.po 0.00,

175077 □ 01/28/2022 11118 THE FAMILY CENTER FOR AUTISM
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3460 85.00 85.00
216954 A2250.4000-0(M450' ’ 510.00 510.00

■ ' 216954 . ; . A 2250.4000-00-3^0. • . 85.00 • . ' 85.00.
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3460 275.00 275.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 85.00 85.00

'216954' -.A 2250.4000-00-3460 170.00, 170.00
216954, , , .; ■A.2250.4000-PO-3450 . • 1,785.00 1,785.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 47.50 47.50
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3460 71,25 71.25
216954 , • . A.2250;4000-p0-3450- . ,85.00 . ; - 85.00
216954 •' ,A225p'4000-00-3450 • . • . . 695.00 595.00
216954 A 2250.4000-00-3460 382.50 382.50

01/31/202212:38 PM ^ pi^i---------28^
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 255.00 255.00

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 1,657.50 1,657.50

216954 A2250.4000-00|-345p\ 85.00 85.00'

'216954 A 2250.40,00-00-3450 • 425.00 : 425.00.

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 1,020.00 1,020.00

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 85.00 85.00
’ 216954, . A 2250.400,0-00-3450... 85,00; 85.00

2169M A 2250.4000-00-3450 255:00. 255.00,

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 340.00 340.00

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 850.00 850.00

216954-.' • a'2250.4.000-00-3450 ... 85.00 86.00.

216954 , A 2260.4000^0-3450 . ' . 85.00 85.00.

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 170.00 170.00

216954 A 2260.4000-00-3450 1,105.00 1,105.00
' 216954 A 2250,4000-00-3450. :• '.■ 2,890:0.0 . 2,890,00.

■ 216954:,-; ;/\.225p.4000-0.0-345^0..; '■?./ ; 85,0.’00,' 850.00'

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 1,360.00 1,360.00

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 892.60 892.50
'216954,:/,'"’ A2250-4OpO-O0-M5O; ■ ■^///■‘/;6.8p.'O0„ ' ,680.00,

' .;21,6954' A2250.4000-00-3450r , ... •:85.0d' ■85.00.

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 85.00 85.00

216954 A 2250.4000-00-3450 2,380.00 2,380.00
~ ^ 216954" /. .' • .A 2256,4000-00:3450/, '//:-//imoo' 0. .170.00;

: Check Totals; ;?20,071:25: .20,071.25;:

175078 □ 01/28/2022 16308 THOMAS FITZGERALD DBA
........HOPWNS-AUDIOMETERtLC. • ■ . ' ■ " ' • ...............

215377' '. , r . A2855.4O00-00tO00O^ '. ; ; , ' 375;06' ,375:00j

’ ' Check Totals: 375.00 375.00

175079 □ 01/28/20^. ■_ 4191 TOPICALREyiEVyBOOK.CO. ,. . . .
zisisr- ? . ',A2H2:4800.-00-1.9.06'— ' 2,241;25 , 2,241.25‘:
218183' ' • A2112;4800430-1900'■■ ' 1,828:75 // ' 1;828.7S'

01/31/202212:38 PM Page 29/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Check Totals: 4,070.00 4,070.00

175080 01/28/2022 ■ 10354 TRI-StATE SOUND & VIDEO
’ 215348 ■A'1620.4650:fl0-1630 122.42 12242

215348 A 1620.4650-00-1630 202.25 202.25
215348 A 1620.4650-00-1630 106.25 106.25
215348 A 1620.4650-00-1630 . 229.50 229.50
215348 A 1620.4650-00-1630 .. ■ 92.76 92.76

Check Totals: 753.18 753.18

175081 □ 01/28/2022 18590 U S MEDICAL STAFFING, LUC.
215647;■ ■ A2815.4000<|{W}000 1,113.75 1,113.75

Check Totals: 1,113.75 1,113.75

175082 □ 01/28/2022 .18590 U S M.EDICAL staffing; LLC.,
215647 '' •■:A-2815.40O0-0'0-g000. ' 1,485.00 1,485.00
215647 A2815.4000-00-0000 1,870.00 1,870.00

Check Totals: 3,355.00 3,355.00

17S083 □ 01/28/2022; 4234 UNIFORM PBOS' ..

217571 A 2855.4500-00-0000 368.00 368.00

Check Totels: 368.00 368.00

175084 ■ □ 01/28/2022 4236 UNIONDALE UFSp
215197 A 2815.4140-00-0000 49,516.31 50,000.00
217989 A 2855.4100-00-0000 300.00 300.00

CheckTotals:-. 49,816.31 50,300.00

17S08S 01/28/2022 14660 UNITED METRO ENERGY CORP
215013 A 1620.4090-00-1630 15,001.32 15,001.32

Check.Totals: 15,001.32 15,001.32

175086 □ 01/28/2022 4243 UNITED STATES TREASURY 92-

01/31/2022 12:38 PM pi^i--------- 30J36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

A 722 238.47 0.00

Check Totals: 23847 0.00

175087 ,□ 01/28/2022 , 4268 , VARIETY-CHILD LEARNING- 
CENTER

216964 A 2250.4000-00-3450 110.00 110.00

Check'Totats: 110.00 110.00

175088 □ 01/28/2022' 8339 W.T. COX SUBSCRIPTIONS
217683 A 2610.4600-20-0000 191.62 191.62

'Check Totals: 191.62 191.62:

17_SQ89 □ 01/28/2022 12785 W.W. GRAINGER, INC.
215523 A 1620.4550-00-1630 153.20 153.20

- 215523- . -. A 1620.4550-00-1630 ............. :. 488:60 • , .488.60

215523 . A1620.455t«0-163,p . .29;,60'■ • 29:60:

217694 A 1620.4570-00-1630 ' 10.308'.'77 10,308.77’

217694 A 1620.4570-00-1630 1,416.30 1,416.30

T ■ ■ . 215520, A-I621.4530r00-I610 . — r,249.99- ; 249.99 r

' 215522- A1621.454(W)0-1610 284:80-' ■ 284.80
• 215522' ■' ■- A1621.4540-00-i610 20.30

215522 A1621.4540-00-1610 126.98 126.98

- ■ . Check Totals: : 13,078:54
,

' 13,078.54

175090' □ 01/28/2022 9303 WAGNER, SUZANNE ■ ' --

217422 A 2815.4750-00-0000 9.41 9.41

Check Totals: '„'9.41" ■941’;

175091 ■ □ 01/28/2022 4349 WE Transport,INC.
217732 A 5540.4000-00-0000 88,200.00 88,200.00

217731 • A 5540.4010-00-0000- - 5,490.24. ^ 5,490.24 -

175092 □ 01/28/2022 4398 WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING

Check Totals:. 93,690:24 ;

93
93,690.24.

01/31/2022 12:38 PM Page 31/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

Check/Ref# ManualCheck Date VendorlD VendorName Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

UUKK.
217765 A 2270.4500-00-2300 1,341.68 1,341.68

CheckTotals: 1,341;68 1,341.68

17.5093 01/28/2022' 10797 WISDOM LANE M.S. GENERAL
217905 A2850.4180-21-0000 182.50 18250

Cheek Totals: 182.50 182.50

175094 □ ■ 01/28/2022 4427 XEROX CORP.
215032 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,085.82 1,085.82

,215049 A 1670.4000-00-1630 443.13 , 443.13
215026 . A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,478.20 • 1,478.20
215021 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,545.09 1,545.09
215022 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,545.09 1,545.09
21,5030 • • A 1670.4000-00-1630 • 1,478.20 1,478.20
215025 A-1670.4000-00-1630 ' 1,545.09 . 1,545.09-
215027 ■ A 1670,4000-00-1630 1.478i20 1,478.20
215029 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,478.20 1,478.20
216031 - , : .. - A 1670.4000-00-1630: 1,478.20 • 1,478.20
215028'■ . , A 1670.4000-00-1630; , ,1,478.20 1,478.20
215024 ■ A 1670.4000-00^1630 • '1,545.09 1,545.09
215023 A 1670.4000-00-1630 1,545.09 1,545.09

CheckTotals: 18,123,60 18,123.60

Number of Cash Disbursements: 172 Grand Totals: 2,150/»66.58 2,161,746.58

Account Distribution Totals

Account Description : ■

A 1010.4500-00-0000 " BD OF ED MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
A 1010.4750-00-0000 BD OF ED TRAININGn-RAVEL
A 1240.4750-00-0000 , • SUPT TRAINING/TRAVEL

A 1310.4900-00-0000 BO BOGES SERVICES-..

A 1430.4750-00-0000 PERSONNEL TRAINING/TRAVEL

A 1430.4900-00-0000 PERSONNEL- BOCESSERVICES

Total Expensed - Total Liquidated
■ '34.37 ............. • 34:37 '

175.00 175.00
- 3,295.00 3,295.00

11,770:29. . ' , 11.770:29

............ 10.18 " ■ ■ ' 10.18

12,667.68 12,667.68
01/31/202212:38 PM Page 32/36
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor 10 Vendor Name
PC Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Account Description Total Expensed Total Liquidated

A 1480.4900-00-0000 PUBLIC RELAX BOCES SERVICES 7.152.80 7,152.80

A1488 OTR CHG FOR SER-DANCE PRG 8i00 , • 0.00

A1620.4040-00-1630 OPERATIONS-CARTAGE 875.00 875:00

A 1620.40504} 0-1630 OPERATIONS-GAS 99,806.10 99,806.10

A 1620.4090-00-1630 OPERATIONS-FUELOIL 15,001.32 15,001.32

A 1620.4550-00-1630 OPERATIONS42USTODIALSUPPL1ES 4,698.91 '.-4,698.91

A 1620.4570-00-1630 dPERATIONS-UNIFORMS 12,153.29 12,153.29

A 1620.4580-00-1630 OPERATIONS-VEHICLE PARTS 1,977.73 1,977.73

A 1620.4620-00-1630 OPERATIONS CONTRACTUAL 14,242.75 14,242.75

A 1620.4650:00-1630 . OPERATIONS-REPAIRS . 12,182,29 12,182:29 . -

A 1620.4900-00-1630 OPERATIpNS-BOCE^HEALTH-SAFETY. 20,481.47 20,481.47

A 1621.4530-00-1610 MAINTENANCE-GROUNDS & MAINT SUP 19,839.86 19,839.86

A 1621.4540-00-1610 MAINTENANCE-ELECTRIC/PLUMB SUPPLS 2,600.46 2,600.46

,A1621.455CM0-1610. MAINTEN/\NCE-HEAT & VENT supplies’. . . 631:69. • 631.69 , .

, A 1670.4000-00:1630 .DISTRICTWIDE PHOTOCQPYRENm - ■•18,123.60- ' :i8,m,6o; ,

A 1981.4900-00-1605 BOCES ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS 6,628.88 6,628.88

A 2020.4500-14-0000 SUPRVSN MAT/SUPP/GARDINERS 368.83 368.83

A 2020.4500:28-0000. SUPRVSN.MAT/SUPP/SALK- ... '.•..65.00', '■'esioo, : , .'

:■ A202O.450CK31-q00O, . SUPRVSN'MAT/SUPP/DMSiqN ; ‘50.21 .''50;21.'-

A2110.4000-21-0000 CONTRACTUAL EXPEND/WISDOM 65.00 65.00

A2110.4000-28-0000 CONTRACTUAL EXPEND/SALK 130.00 130.00

.A21i0.40q0-32^0p0 . CONTRACTUALEXPENP/MACARTHUR, •1,50:00 , . ,150.00 .

A2110.4350-00-2100 INST EQUIP RENT/MUS/ .^,707:75 •1,707.75 :

A2110.4490-00-2100 MUSIC ACCOMPANISTS 138.45 138.45

A2110.4500-00-6500 MAT/SUPP INSTRUCTION/DISTRICT 610.24 610.24
A21l6.4500-11^5p0 MAT/ SUPP ABBEY LANE,, . - 41;,46 . ’• ',41.46-.', ,

A2110,4500-16-65p0 ..MAT/SUPP LEE ROAD ' '' ■ ^-15.90 ,44.99,

A 2110.4500-17-6500 MAT/SUPP NORTHS1DE -82.95 17.05

A2110.4500-19-6500 MAT/ SUPP EAST BROAD 398.97 450.99

A2110.4500-20-6500 MAT/SUPP, SUMMIT LN 3,222.52 3,222.52 O-CX
A2110.4500-21-6500 . MAT/SUPP.WISDM LN. • 36.06: 36.P6 ', :

Tip

A2110.4500-28-6500 MAT/SUPP SALK MS 94.15 124.59
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Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid

Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - SS: COMPUTER CHECK

Account Description Total Expensed Total Liquidated
A2110,4500-31-6500 MAT/SUPP DIVISION 333.06 357.91

. A 2110.4500-32-6500 MAT/SUPP .MAC ARTHUR - . ' 675.33 ' 675!33'
,A2110.i^10-Op-6SOO MAT/SUPP PHYS ED 994.14 994.14
A2110.4530-00-0000 COMMENCEMENT/ASSEMBL 1,894.55 1.894.55
A2110.4550-00-2100 EQUIP REPAIRS/MUSIC 1.632.04 1.632.04
A 2110:4650-00-3200 • VEHICLE.REPAIRS/DRIVRED . 303.90 303.90
A2110.4800:-00-00p0 TEXTBOOKS - DISTRICT 380.82 380.82
A2110.4800-19-0000 TEXTBOOKS/EAST BROADWY 345.56 345.56
A2110.4900-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 330,216.63 330.216.63
A 2111.4500-00-1300 h^T&SyPP/ENGLISH -455.70 '■ 455.70
A 2111.4800-00-1300 TEXTBOOKStENGLISH • • . . ' 562,1.3 ' - 562,13
A 2112.4500-00-1900 MAT & SUPP/ MATH 30.86 30.86
A2112.4800-00-1900 TEXTBOOKS-MATH 4,785.92 4.785.92
A 21.13.450,0:00-2400 MAT&SUPP ■SCIENCE, 1,314;i7 ' , 1.314.17
,A2113,480p^0!-24O0 ,' ;T^B.bOK^'GI.ENCE . ■ ' . ' . . '1,776! 13 ' ',•1,776.13

A2114,4500-00-2500 MAT & SUPP/ SOCIAL STUDIES 52.14 52,14
A 2115.4000-00-1500 CONTRACTUAL EXPEND WORLD UNG 299.00 299.00
A2l15.4.50p45p-1500 MAT/SUPP/V/QRLD.UXNGUAGE ' 299;.66!: 299.00
.A2116,2000-00-2100 I^GT EQUiPMENT/MUSIG •' 124!99.', , 124.99':

A2116.4500-00-2100 MAT/SUPP/MUSIG 201.34 201.34
A2117.4500-00-1000 MAT/SUPP/ART 5.489.42 5,510.11
A2120.‘^pp-0p-2p00 . ' ,FACS-MAT&SyPp,DISTRICT ' ~~ ... 1,585:86 : 1.585.86
A2121.2000-00.-1800 :TECH-EQIJ|,PMENT DISTRICT • ,',699.50 • 699.50
A 2121.4500-00-1800 TECH-MAT&SUPP DISTRICT 3.447.45 3.447.45
A 2250.4000-00-3450 SPEC ED RELATD SERV/IN-DIST 143.894.60 143.894,60
A2250.450CWO-3450 '• . .SPEC ED.MAT/SypP-DISTRlCT ' , , V 'l'23.58'' 130.67
A 2250'4500-19-3450 , .SPECEomt/supp-EASTBroadway;' , . !i4.47.. 14-47
A 2250.4500-21-3450 SPEC ED MAT/SUPP-WISDOM 2.99 2.99
A 2250.4500-28-3450 SPEC ED MAT/SUPP-SALK 37.10 37.10
A 225p;45pP:31r34S0. , . 'SPEGED MAT/SUPP-piyiSlON,. ''46.65. . . Ue.65

A-225p.450p-32^4SO ._'SPEC'.Ep MAT/SyPP-MACARTHUR;; . .12.04., 39.75
A 2250.4550-00-3450 SPEECH/HEAR SRV GEN INST SPPLIES 6.66 6.66

Liquidated
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

Account Description Total Expensed Total Liquidated

A 2250.4700-00-3450 SPEC ED PVT SCH TUITION 88,781.02 88,781.02

A,2250.4800r0(>-3450 SPEC.ED TEXTBOOKS' , 26.99, 26,99 .

A 2250.4900-00-0000 SPEC ED BOCES SERViCES 524.658,94 .526,755,94.
A2270.4500-00-1400 ESL MATERIALS SUPPLIES 22.47 31.37

A 2270.4500-00-2300 AIS MATERIALS SUPPLIES 2,621.24 2,621.50
A 2610.4500-19-0000 LIBRARY MAT.& SUPP EAST BWAY 226.24 .226:24

A2610.4600-11-0000 LIBRARY-BOOKS ABBEY . . 4.239,55 4,239.55

A 2610.4600-14-0000 LIBRARY BOOKS GARDINERS 1,713.00 1,713.00

A 2610.4600-19-0000 LIBARY BOOKS EB 4,529.15 4,529.15

A2610.4600-20:0000 LIBI^RY, BOOKS SUMMIT,. 191.62' 191.62 , '■

A.2610.4600-21-0000 • LI.BE^RYBQOKS.WISDOM . , , . , . ' • 334.79; . 334;79. .

A2610.4600-28-0000 LIBRARY BOOKS SALK 1,046.87 1,046.87

A2610.4600-31-0000 LIBRARY BOOKS DIVISION 79.92 79.92

, ,A2610.4600r32^000. ' . LIBR/^Y BOOKS MACARTHUR , i-,i99;69;.:..' ' • • 1,200,00 '

, A 2630.2000-00-1,800 QOMPUTER iNSTEOUIP ,', .'''•876:00':;, 876,00 ■
'■ i

A 2630.2200-00-1800 COMPUTER INST STATE AIDED HARDWR 30,135.10 30,135.10

A 2630.4000-00-1800 COMPUTER INST CONTRACTUAL EXP 35,199.75 35,199.75

A2630.4590:p0r1800 , QOMPUTER'INSf,.MAT:& SUPP^ ■ '. .3,186.4,1.: „' '~ 3,100,25 •: . '

A.2630.46c|0r00-1,800 COMRUTERiiNST 'STATEAIDEP SOFIVVR' - ' 17,-15241:;'- 1715J241.. . ..

A 2630.4650-00-1800 COMPUTER INST REPAIR CODE 1,877.66 1,877.66

A2630.4900-00-1800 COMPUTER INST BOCES SERVICES 201,487.48 201,487.48

A2815;4000700-0000 H.EALTH.SERVICES CONTRACTUAL EXP . .. ; 6,468.75, -. , 6,468,75 '

, A2815A140-00-0000 . . HEALTHISERVI.CES .SERVCS/OTHR;DlST. . ;. .. 60,959.73,;.'' .52,OOO...OP',‘ ^

A 2816.4250-00-0000 HEALTH SERVICES OUTSIDE TEACHERS 1,412.46 1,412.46

A 2815.4500-00-0000 HEALTH SERVICES MATS. SUPP 1,647.83 1,647.83

.A2815.4750r0,0-P000 HE^TH SERVICES,TRAINING/TRAVEL , . ..35-28: 3828; '

,A28.15A90,6-OO-O0OP HEALTH .SERVICES BOCES HEALTH.SERV . 4,821.28;; 4,821.28' :

A 2820.4000-00-0000 PSYCHOLOG SRV CONTRACTUAL EXP 1,000.00 1,000.00

A 2830.4500-00-0000 OADE MATS. SUPP 72.20 72.20
• A2830.490CMO-Oo6o. OADE BOCES SERViCES ■'12,377.51. 12,377.51 -.'

./\2850;4180-21-pp00. stdntpartpfeesAwisdom . ,182.50 • •182.50- ' ' 97: ,
A 2850.4180-28-0000 STDNT PARTP FEES/SALK 745.00 745,00

01/31/2022.12:38 PM Page 35/36

4.2.a

Packet Pg. 119

A
tt

ac
h

m
en

t:
 J

A
N

U
A

R
Y

 2
02

2 
W

A
R

R
A

N
T

S
 &

 C
A

S
H

 D
IS

B
U

R
S

E
M

E
N

T
S

  (
44

30
 :

 W
ar

ra
n

ts
)



Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 55: COMPUTER CHECK NVISI

Check/Ref# ManualCheck Date VendorlD VendorName
PO Number

Account
A 2850.4500-21-0000 

A 2855.2000-00-0000 

A 2855.4000-00-0000 

A 2855.4100-00-0000 

A 2855.4500-00-0000 

A 2855.4900^0-0000 

A 5510.4000-00-0000 

A 5510.4500-00-0000 

A 5510.4680-00-0000 

A 5510.5700-00-0000 , 

A5510.5710-00r0000 - 

A 5530.4050-00-0000 
A 5540.4000-00-0000

Description

CLUB MAT & SUPP WISDOM LN 

INTERSCHOLATHLT EQUIPMENT 

INTERSCHOLATHLT CONTRACTUAL EXP , 

INTERSCHOLATHLT PARTICPATN FEES 

INTERSCHOLATHLT MAT&SUPP 
INTERSCHOLATHLT BOC-GAME OFFICLS ' 

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTUAL EXP 

TRANSPORTATION MAT&SUPP 

TRANSPORTATION BUS REPAIR/OUTSIDE 
'. TRANSPORTATION BUS PARTS 

TRANSPORTATION. FUEL FOR BUSES 

GARAGE GAS

TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTED BUSES

A5540,4010-00-0000 • TRANSP.QRT CONTRACT BUSES-ATHLETICS 
A 5581.4900-00-0000, , TRANSPORTATION BOCES SERVICES '.

A 7140.4500-00-0000 AFTER SCH PROG MAT & SUPP

A 722 FEDERAL INCOME TAX

A,732B , CS^;pENTALGQVERAGEEESHAFT7/18;„-
‘ . A.9060.8000.00-0000 \ EMP BENEFITS HEALTH INSURANCE '

A 9060.8200-00-0000 EMP BENEFITS SUPPLMNTL/NON-CERTIF

Explanation
Account

Total Expensed Total Liquidated

186.23 186.23

3,420:00. 3,420.00

13,605.00,. 13,605.00

1,210.00 1,210.00

13,809.68 13,809.68

15,154.83 15,154:83

29,928.00 29.928.00

62.53 62.53

6,285.65 6,285.65

•...10,462.97 .10,462.97

34,141-.05 34,141.05
351.18 351.18

132,944.86 132,944.86
. 5i490.24., 5,490.24'.

61,618.55 ■ - 70,920.15 .'.

3,032.04 3,032.04

238.47 0.00

..... -1',757.00: • ■ o.go

.-629.40, _ .:0.00

44,682.87 44,682.87

FundAToteis: 2,150,466.58 2,161,746.58

. GrandTptals:.. . . 2,1.50,466.58 2,161.746.58 \

General Ledger Summary Postings '

Account Description Debits Credits
;A200~ CASH^HASE CHECKING ~ ;• ■ -0.00 • -2,150,466;58-

A'521 encumbrances 0.00 2,161,746.58
' A522 • ' APPROPRIATION EXPENSE ' 2,148,463.11 0.00

A821 RESERVE FOR encumbrances 2,161,746.58 0.00

: A980 • - REVENUES. . 8.00 - 0.00

Paid Liquidated

98-
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 57: PAYROLL GF

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number Account

Explanation
Paid Liquidated

szs □ 01/27/2022 2266 LEVITTOWN UNITED TEACHERS Trust & /Agency Payment
A724A 74,654.18 0.00

Check Totals: 74,664.18 0.00

3za □ 01/27/2022 3018 JOVIA FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION Trust&Agency Payment
A 731 71,883.33 0.00

. Check Totals: 71,883.33 0.00

m □ 01/27/2022 3429 N.Y.S, PROMPT TAX Trust & Agency Payment
A 728 1,097.89 0.00

A721 237,214:28 0.00

Check Totals: 238,312.17 0.00

2fil □ 01/27/2022 4601 US OMNI Trust & Agency Payment
A729 ■••525.00 0.00.

A729 ' V!l?.786.00 0.00

A 729 1,135.00 0.00

A 729 9,845.00 0.00

,,v', ,, , A:729 v-1,500.0p. :: . "o.oo

. ^ :A729 . ... '27.5'SiO ••0.00

A 729 27,723,01 0.00

A 729 5,800.00 0.00
, ’ ' A729 :.,8',311;59 ' - 0.00

A729 ,.:-;'2;95p:00 0.00.

A 729 57,591.37 0.00

A 729 4,540.00 0.00

A729' ' ’ ;2;'885.p0 0.00
■ A729 ' ;.;;'296.oo 0.00

A 729 200.00 0.00

A 729 2,819.45 0.00

■ ‘ A729 . '68,095.62 . d.oo

,A729 . ■ '16,778.49 p.oo

A 729 1,485.26 0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - S7: PAYROLL GF
Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation -

PO Number Account Paid Liquidated
A 729 3,850.00 0.00
A 729 51,500.99 0.00
A 729 3,125.00 0.00

Check Totals: 286,967.78 Q.OO

382 □ 01/27/2022 11584 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Trust & Agency Payment
.,A726A. . 303,121.27 q.oo

. A726B 303.12i;27 0.00
A 722 609,642.12 0.00
A 740 70.891.61 0.00
A741' ,70.891.51 0.00

, Check Totals: 1,357,667.68 0.00

383 □ 01/27/2022 13788 LEVITTOWN UNITED TEACHERS Trust & Agency Payment
A720 5,317.52 .0.00,

..Check Totals: ■ 5,317.52 0.00

m
, . .

01/27/2022 14961 AFLAC NEW YORK Trust & Agency Payment
■ .A734 ■. 3.086.14, 0.00

, • . • A734 ' : 5,617.10 . 0,00-

Check Totals: 8,703.24 0.00

3.7.5095 □ 01/28/2022 18 A.LSA .. ,
• . ' A 724 . 3,960.00 0.00

A724E 4.00 0.00

.Check Totals: 3,964.00 0.00

175096 ■' O'- - 01/28/2022 537.' ' C.S.EA. iNC' ..TrusL&AgehcyPayment-CSEADUES,
A 732 28,265.10 0.00

CheckTotals: 28,265.10 0.00

175097 ... □ 01/28/2022. .,3099.; NEW YORKS COLLEGE SAVINGS 
PLAN................

Trust&AgencyPayment-NYCOLLG .

niL<
A729A 100.00 0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 57: PAYROLL GF

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number Account

Explanation
Paid Liquidated

A729A 200.00 0.00

A729A 350.00 0.00

, A729A 600.00 : 0.00

A729A 650.00'. o.bo

A729A 1,500.00 0.00

A729A 150.00 0.00

A729A • ' ;:200;.00', o.po

,A729/V •'25,0.00, 0.00,

A729A 600.00 0.00

A729A 100.00 0.00

, .A729A ■ ;,loapo . 0.00

A 729A ,30.0,00' . 0.00,

A729A 150.00 0.00

A729A 100.00 ooo

.A729A ■ 200.00 ;b.oo

A729A , ,400,00 ,, OOO:

Check Totals: 5,950.00 0.00

125098 , 01/28/2022 . ••9824 NYS CHILD SUPPORT: ^
■-processing:-:"''’, ..

A 746 ■

'Trust;& Agency-payment - NYS.CHjL ■ ■:

• 1,375.15 o.bo'

A 746 294.00 0.00

............ A .746 ■ -,v,-,-,-13,7;58 . 0.00

■ ' ' ' A746 •346;50 . 000-.

A 746 •4l9;oo ooo

A 746 511.50 0.00

. A 746:, -’1,250.00 - . ,0.00,

CheckTotals: ' 4,333.73 ' 0,00

1ZSQ99 □ 01/28/2022 3183 NYSTEACHERS RETIREMENT 
SYSTEM .

A727

Trust & Agency Payment - TRSLOAN

42,524,qb' OOO;

: Check totals: 42,524.00 : 0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A • 57: PAYROLL GF

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number Account

Explanation

Paid Liquidated
17S100 □ 01/28/2022 7422 NYSUT MEMBER BENEFITS Taist & Agency Payment - NYSUT

A724C 9,358.48 0.00

Check Totals: 9,358.48 0.00

175101 □ 01/28/2022 9653 PEARL INSURANCE Taist & Agency Payment - CSEA INS
A 732 49.32 0.00
A 732. 3T.72 0.00.

. A732 . 78.58 0.00-
A 732 28.90 0.00
A 732 201.30 0.00
A 732 . , 45.88 0.00

Check Totals: 435.70 Q.OO

175102 □ 01/28/2022 14222 VOTE-COPE (LUT) Trust & Agency Payment - VOTE
. - A724D ’ . . ' 5,760:00 0.00

• . -. .. 5,760.00 0.00

300753 0 01/28/2022 3316 LEVITTOWN U.F.S.D. P/R

• ; .. v-_ • A710 . ' 3,'l70;365.44 .0.00,
^ VlV- CheckTotals: ■ 3,170,365;44 0.00
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Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For A - 57: PAYROLL OF

Grand Totals:
Numberof Cash Disbursements: 16

Account Distribution Totais

5,314,462.35

Account

A710 

A 720 

A 721 

A 722 

A 724 

A724A 

A724C 
A724D 

A724E 

A726A 

A726B 

A727 

A 728 

A 729 

A'729A 

A 731 

A 732 

A 734 

A 740 

A 741 

A 746

Description

CONSOLIDATED PAYROLL

GROUP INSURANCE

NYS INCOME TAX

FEDERAL INCOME TAX

TEACH & ADMIN DUES

LEVITTOWN UNITED TEACHERS DUES

NYSUTBENEFITTRUST

VOTECOPE-LUT
ALSA CAS/PAS-POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

5.5. TAX EMPLOYEE SHARE
5.5. TAX EMPLOYER SHARE 

TEACHERSiRETIRE LOANS 

NEW YORK CITY INCOME TAX 

TAX SHELTERED ANNUITIES
' COLLEGE.SAVINGSPROGRAM , 

■JOVIACREblT UNION 

CIVIL SERVICE DUES 

AFLAC
MEiCARE EMPLOYEE SHARE 

■ MEDICARE EMPLOYER SHARE. 

GARNISHEES

Fund A Totals:

-Grand Totals:

General Ledger Summary Postings'

Total Expensed Total Liquidated

Account Description Debits

3,170.365.44 

5,317.52 
• 237,214^28 

609,642,12 

3,960.00 

74,654.18 

9^358.48 

, -5.760.00 

4.00 

303,121.27 
303'121.27 

42-.524.00 

1,097.89 

286,967.78 

. 5,95.0.00. 
. 71,883.33 

28,700.80 

8,703.24

70.891.51

70.891.51 

4,333.73

5,314,462.35

5,314,462.35

Credits

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

.0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

p.OQ 

0.00 

0.00 

o.op 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 . 

0,00' 
0.00

0.00

0.00

A 200 .CASH^:HASE CHECKING: 0.00 5,314,462.35

0.00
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For C -14; LUNCH FUND

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation

PO NumberAccountPaid __________________________________________________________________ Liquidated
5221 □ 01/28/2022 18598 TKS SERVICES

216338 C 2860.4650-A-0 1,677.55 1,677.55

,, 216339, . C2860.4650-A-0 300.95 ' • 300^95

215339 . . C2860.4650-A-0 264.42 264.42

215338 C 2860.4650-A-0 459.58 459.58

215338 C 2860.4650-A-0 87.75 87.75

pheckTotals: 2,790.25 2,790.25

.. u ur,-.. Grand Totals: 2,790.25Number of Cash Disbursements; 1

Account Distribution Totals

Account Description Total Expensed ' Total Liquidated
C 2860.4650-A-0 REPAIRS 2,79(125 2,790.25

Fund C Totals: 2,790.25 2,790.25
Grand Totals: . , : : 2,790,25 ^ 2,790.25

General Ledger Summary Postings

Account Description Debits Credits
C-200B : ^ . CASH-CHASECHECKING - ~ ;...... • - - ,0.00 . .........,2;790,25r . : •

",C521- • -ENCUMB^NCES , ’O.OO ^"'2,V.90:25 ' '
C 522 APPROPRIATION EXPENSE ’ ' ' ' ' 2,790.25 ‘ 6,00

C821 RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES 2,790.25 0.00

2,790.25
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement ScheduSe Report For F -14: FEDERAL FUND

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account Paid Liquidated

16043 □ OV28/2022 7745 HOPE FOR YOUTH, INC. **VOID**
217590 F2110.4000-2122-0016 -3,734.43 -3,734.43

Check Totals: ;. . -3,734,43 -3,734.43,

16063 □ 01/28/2022 32 ABILITIES. INC.
217303 F 2250.4000-2122-0032 9,750.00 9,750.00

Check Totals: ' 9^750.00 9,750,00:

16064 □ 01/28/2022 18622 BOOM LEARNING
218228 F 2250.4000-2122-0032 1,680.00 1,680.00

CheckTotals: . • 1,680.00 1,680,00

1606S □ 01/28/2022 7745 HOPE FOR YOUTH. NC.
217590 P2110.4000-2122-0016 3,734.43 3,734.43

CheckTotals: 3,734.43 3,734.43

16066 5 01/28/2022 12177 KIDDIE JUNCTION PRE-SCHOOL,
217562 F 2510.4000-2122-0409 9,520.00 9,520.00

' 217564 -■ . F 2510;400d:2122-5870 .' .: ':';26;dl6;do; :,^ V,.. 26,016.00'

CheckTotals:,; ir : : 35,536.00;. -T 35,536.00.

16067 □ 0112612022 8000 SOUTH OAKS HOSPITAL
' ,217294 •• F ^50.4000-2122-0032 .2,070.75 : 2,070.75

CheckTotals:.,; • :2i070.75 ; 2,070.75,

16068 □ 01/28/2022 15006 TENDER GARDEN II OF NASSAU
INC...

217663 F.25'l0.40d0-2122-0409 16,019.60. ,16,019.60

217561 F 2510:4000^-2122-0409 11,382.00 11,382:00

217565 F 2510.4000-2122-5870 51,490.00 51,490.00

CheckTotals: . , 78i89L6p 78,891.60

01/31/2022 12:39 PM Page 1/2
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For F -14; FEDERAL FUND

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name
PO Number

Explanation
Account

Number of Cash Disbursements: 7

Account Distribution Totals 

Account Description

F 2110.4000-2122-0016 TITLE 1 PART D

F 2250.4000-2122-0032 IDEA611 21-22 PURCHASED SVCES

F2510.4000-2122-0409 . UPKSTATE . .
F 2510.4000-2122-5870 UPKFEDERAL . ' ■

Fund F Totals: 

Grand Totals:

Grand Totals:

Total Expensed Total Liquidated
aoo ooo

13,500.75 13,500.75

. 36,921.60 36,921.60

77,506.00 . 77,506.00

127,928.35 127,928.35

. , 127,928.35 ,127,928.35

Paid Liquidated

127,928.35 127,928.35

General Ledger Summary Postings

Account Description Debits Credits
F200B JPMORGAN/CHASE CHECKING 0.00 127,928.35

.......... W/INTEREST. .......... ...

F 521 ENCUMBRANCES : ' . . . ' . oco'.. . .127,928:35
F522 . APPROPRIATION EXPENSE ‘127,928.35^'.: 0.00
F821 RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCES 127,928.35 0.00

01/31/2022 12:39 PM Page 2/2
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Levittown UFSD
Cash Disbursement Schedule Report For TC -13: TRUST CUSTODIAL

NVISI

Check/Ref# Manual Check Date Vendor ID Vendor Name Explanation
PO Number Account Paid Liquidated

50002 0 01/26/2022 2351 LEVITTOWN PUBLIC LIBRARY
TC630 655,641.00 0.00

Check Totals: 655,641.00 ~ ^ ^ o!o0

Number of Cash Disbursements:
Grand Totals:

Account Distribution Totals

Account Description Total Expensed Total Uquidated
TC630 DUE TO PUBLIC LIBRARY 655,641.00 o!o0

Fund TC Totals: ^ , 65S.M1.00 0,00

Grand Totals: - ; 655,641.00 0.00

General Ledger Summary Postings

Account Description Debits Credits
; - TC 200 ^ ^ ^ Cash In Checking . ^ •' ^ O.OO ' . , • -'655,641.00,

655,641.00 0.00

01/31/2022 12:40 PM Page 1/1
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Resignations,  Certified Personnel

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022  

EFFECTIVE COMMENT

NAME SCHOOL POSITION DATE EMPLOYEE #

1. Violande Mathis MacArthur/ Foreign 1/5/22 End of assignment -

Wisdom Language  subbing for McWalters  

2. Madison Seniuk Gardiners Elementary 1/11/22 End of assignment -

subbing for Minogue

3. Michael Gargiulo Salk M. S. Technology 1/28/22 Resignation  

4. Robert Schaefer MacArthur Sp. Ed. English 1/30/22 End of assignment -

subbing for Ioanna

5. Samantha Soguero MacArthur Perm. Sub 2/4/22 Resignation

6. Dr. Tonie McDonald LMEC Superintendent 7/5/22 Resignation 

(revised date)

7. Joseph Campo Salk Substitute 1/31/22 Resignation
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Designation, Consultants

Board Meeting Date  February 9, 2022  

NAME TOPIC/SCHOOL EFFECTIVE SALARY CODE

DATE

1. East Meadow Driving Driver Education 2/10/22 - 6/24/22 $18,000.00 A21104680003200

School Spring Session 2022

LMEC/

Dept. of Instruction

2. Donna Rosenblum Reason 2 Smile March 7, 2022 $525.00 A21104500001300

Division Avenue H. S.

 

3. Gerald Felker Pit Musician for musical February 28 - March 5 $300.00 A21104490002100

Chicago

MacArthur H. S.

4. Kenneth Vignona Pit Musician for musical February 28 - March 5 $300.00 A21104490002100

Chicago

MacArthur H. S.

5. Linda Plank Pit Musician for musical February 28 - March 5 $300.00 A21104490002100

Chicago

MacArthur H. S.

6. Brianne Giuliano Pit Musician for musical February 28 - March 5 $300.00 A21104490002100

Chicago

MacArthur H. S.

1005
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Leave of Absence, Non-Instructional Personnel

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022

EFFECTIVE

EMPLOYEE # AREA LOCATION CODE DATE

1. #9548 LMEC - Spec. Educ. Sr. Typist Clerk F2250-1600-2122-0032 FMLA  

1/11/22 - 1/31/22

1008
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Salary Change, Instructional Personnel

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022  

NAME SUBJECT PRESENT STEP/SALARY NEW STEP/SALARY

(effective February 1, 2022)

1. Stephanie Noble Speech 1 MA $73,891 1 MA + 30 $79,891

2. Alexandra Euler Science 4 MA $82,854 4 MA + 30 $88,490

3. Rachael Hogan Reading 5 MA + 30 $91,011 5 MA + 60 $96,074

4. Colleen Curran Speech 1 MA $73,891 1 MA + 30 $79,027

5. Noreen Williams Social Work 5 MA + 30 $91,011 5 MA + 60 $96,074

6. Laura Tuccillo Elementary 20 MA + 30 $131,505 20 MA + 60 $138,298

 

1009
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Appointments,  Certified Personnel

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022  

Name Tenure Area Certification Step Level School Salary Effective Date Justification

Leave Replacement Teachers: Subbing for:

1. Siobhan Joyce Teaching Assistant 1 1 MacArthur $23,515 1/18/22 - TBD Cigna

$500 (60 + credits)

$24,015

2. Mary Ann Greco Elementary Permanent 1 MA East Broadway $73,891 1/19/22 - TBD McCoyd

3. Kaitlin Sanfilippo CSR Initial East Broadway $41.41/hr. 1/26/22 - TBD Keane

4. Daniela Specht Art Initial 1 BA Wisdom $63,835 2/4/22 - TBD Entin

5. Melissa Keane Elementary Permanent 1 MA East Broadway $73,891 1/24/22 - TBD Roaldsen

6. Emily Snow Special Ed Initial 1 BA Lee Road $63,835 2/28/22 - TBD Bartlein

Probationary Teachers:

7. Robert Manca Technology Professional 11 MA + 30 Salk M. S. $108,745 TBD Gargiulo

8. Kelsey Wright Teaching Assistant 1 1 Gardiners $23,515 2/10/22 - 2/10/26 Giuliano

$500 (60 + credits)

$24,015

DATE APPROVED:_____________________________________________      DISTRICT CLERK:____________________________________________________
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Appointments,  Certified Personnel

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022

Name Tenure Area Certification Step Level School Salary Effective Date Justification

Part-Time Teachers:

9. Daniel Clyne Special Ed Initial 1 BA Gardiners $63,835 x .2 = 1/19/22 - TBD Additional

$12,767 enrollment

Per Diem Substitute Teachers: Permanent Substitute Teachers:

10. Susan Albanese $130/day 15. Brian Cunningham Salk $140;day

11. Kerri Moritz $130/day 16. Adrienne Kleinertz East Broadway $140/day

12. Jessica Nunez $130/day 17. Nicole Massimillo Gardiners $140/day

13. Danielle Cirillo $130/day 18. Stephanie Minutillo Gardiners $140/day

14. Emily Rubbino $130/day 19. Kelly Styles Summit $140/day

20. Megan DaRold MacArthur $140/day

Extension of Probationary Period

21. Jaime Guarniere FACS Professional 4 MA Division $82,854 9/1/18 - 9/1/23

Ms. Guarniere is requesting an extension of her probationary period.

DATE APPROVED:_____________________________________________      DISTRICT CLERK:____________________________________________________1003.1
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Resignations, Non-Instructional Personnel

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022

EFFECTIVE  

NAME AREA LOCATION DATE COMMENT

1. Angela Weber FT School Monitor - Hall Salk 2/5/2022 Resignation

2.* Linda Halpern PT School Monitor East Broadway 2/15/2022 Resignation

3. Paul Mocko Maintainer Building & Grounds 2/1/2022 Deceased

4. John Varlas PT School Monitor Abbey Lane 2/6/2022 Deceased

*Linda Halpern is resigning as a PT School Monitor to be a PT Typist Clerk

DATE APPROVED:_____________________________________________      DISTRICT CLERK:______________________________________________________________________
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Leave of Absence,  Certified Personnel  

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022          

EFFECTIVE

Employee # SUBJECT SCHOOL DATE COMMENT

1. 3122 Music Abbey 12/3/21 - TBD FMLA

2. 5529 Elementary Northside  1/27/22 - TBD FMLA

3. 6447 Teaching Division 1/11/22 - TBD FMLA

Assistant

4. 8984 Social Worker Northside 2/28/22 - TBD FMLA

5. 7967 Special Ed Salk 4/3/22 - TBD FMLA

6. 1555 Science Wisdom 1/20/22 - 6/30/22 LOA

7. 6647 Reading Gardiners 2/2/22 - TBD FMLA

8. 3036 Elementary East Broadway 1/5/22 - TBD FMLA

9. 3492 Special Ed Division 1/19/22 - TBD FMLA

10. 5814 Special Ed Lee 2/28/22 - TBD FMLA
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Appointments, Non-Instructional Personnel  

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022          

EFFECTIVE  

NAME AREA STEP SALARY LOCATION DATE REPLACING

FULL TIME APPTS.

1. Amie Kashinsky Teacher Aide II 5 $19,879.00 Abbey 2/10/2022 New IEP

A2250.610-11-3450

2. John Matin Bus Driver 5 $19.23 Transportation TBD Kathy Magnus

A5510.1600-00-0000

3. Selena Perez Bus Driver 5 $19.23 Transportation TBD Scott Haas

A5510.1600-00-0000

TEMPORARY  FULL TIME APPTS.

1. Joseph Pistone Maintainer 1 $47,556.00 Bldgs. & Grounds 2/10/2022 Robert Torrance

A1621.1600-00-1610

2. Robert Panico Automotive Mechanic 2 $49,459.00 Bldgs. & Grounds 2/14/2022 New Position

A5530-1600-00-0000

3. Brahyan Vargas Automotive Mechanic 3 $51,434.00 Bldgs. & Grounds TBD Paul Berndt

A5530-1600-00-0000

4. Teresa Soccorso Teacher Aide I 5 $18,424.00 Summit TBD New IEP

A2250.1610-20-3450

5. Sarah Demarco Teacher Aide I 5 $18,424.00 Abbey TBD New IEP

A2250.1610-11-3450

 

 

DATE APPROVED:_____________________________________________      DISTRICT CLERK:______________________________________________________________________
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Appointments, Non-Instructional Personnel  

Board Meeting Date:  February 9, 2022          

EFFECTIVE  

NAME AREA STEP SALARY LOCATION DATE REPLACING

TEMPORARY  PART TIME APPTS.

1. Michelle Ordenes-Orellana School Monitor - Cafet. 1 $15.00 Gardiners 2/10/2022 Robert Koenig

 A2020.1680-14-7500

2. Christopher Mallozzi Teacher Aide II 1 $15.00 LAP 2/10/2022

A7140.1600-00-0000

3. Heimy Zuniga School Monitor 1 $15.00 SUB 2/10/2022

A2020.1700-00-3100

4. Heimy Zuniga Teacher Aide I 1 $15.00 SUB 2/10/2022

A2250.1640-00-3450

5. Hailey Thomas Teacher Aide I 1 $15.00 LAP 2/10/2022

A7140.1600-00-0000

6. Alfred Interdonato School Monitor - Cafet. 1 $15.00 Abbey TBD New position

A2020.1680-11-7500

7. Stephen Maiorano Security Aide 1 $15.00 SUB TBD

A1622.1640-00-1640

8. Linda Halpern Typist Clerk 1 $15.00 East Broadway TBD Gina Blum

A2020.1600-19-0000

9. Isaac Pack Security Aide 1 $15.00 SUB TBD
A1622.1640-00-1640

DATE APPROVED:_____________________________________________      DISTRICT CLERK:______________________________________________________________________
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